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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
20.12.2025

City (meet)
Details

GYÕR
10 Lanes
50m - Indoor

Timing system Automatic timing

Judges

Category

Organizer Györi Uszo SE
Host Györi Uszo SE
Meeting Director (MDR) Petrov Ivan
Pool temperature 26°C
Point table World Aquatics Point Scoring Long Course 2025

Referee (REF) Dr. Lukács Lilla
Starter (STA) Bodrogi Viktor
Judge of strokes (JOS) Szenti Kristóf

Ruffné Reszter Gabriella
Székely Eszter
Lisztes Dusán

Speaker (ANN) Gáspár Milán
Chief recorder (CREC) Rott Florian
Time system operator (TIK) Schöller Johannes
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Reserve time keeper (CTIK) Horváth Krisztina
Boros Szilvia

Time keeper Lane #0 (TIK) Haris György
Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Karácsony Liza Júlia
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Lázár Marianna Rita
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Tóth Lilla
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Markos László
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Müller Péter Viktor
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Pannonhalmi Dénes
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Pózvainé Vadas Viktória
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Kópházi Anett
Time keeper Lane #9 (TIK) Horváth Attila

Reserve inspector of turns (CIOT) Petrov Árpád
Jelencsik András

Inspector of turns Lane #0 (IOT) Vágó Peggi
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Horváth Boglárka
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Payritsné Szabó Mónika
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Spanberger Katalin
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Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Vecseri Eszter
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Tóth Alexandra
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Kovács Luca
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Dr. Somogyi Bianka
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Lakos Máté
Inspector of turns Lane #9 (IOT) Kennedy Rózsa

Call room (OTH) Fuzi Zsófia
Pápai Regina
Takács Larina

Office (OTH) Varga Zsófia
Vizi Csaba
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Rookie
Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Lilien1. 2018 00:48,13 173QHUN

RT +0.66

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia2. 2018 00:49,28 161Q +01.15HUN
RT +0.81

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:54,47 119Q +06.34HUN
RT +0.86

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 00:58,76 95Q +10.63HUN
RT +0.74

Junior 4
Club Sportiv Nautica BacauEmma, Beniuga1. 2016 00:38,54 338QROU

RT +0.76

St. George Swimming ClubTsonkova, Alexandra2. 2016 00:39,09 324Q +00.55BUL
RT +0.74

TVSESzobi, Emma3. 2016 00:42,72 248Q +04.18HUN
RT +0.67

Keszthelyi KiscápákMajor, Vica4. 2016 00:44,40 221Q +05.86HUN
RT +0.99

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth5. 2016 00:44,52 219Q +05.98HUN
RT +0.78

Móri Úszó EgyesületHézl, Natália6. 2016 00:44,59 218Q +06.05HUN
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan7. 2016 00:46,32 194Q +07.78AUT

RT +0.85

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauVarga, Cosmina8. 2016 00:46,40 193Q +07.86ROU
RT +0.57

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Tóth, Liza9. 2016 00:46,48 192Q +07.94HUN
RT +0.67

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra10. 2017 00:49,11 163Q +10.57HUN
RT +0.76

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence11. 2016 00:49,32 161+10.78AUT
RT +0.84

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola12. 2016 00:50,55 150+12.01HUN
RT +0.67

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBaracskai, Virág13. 2016 00:52,31 135+13.77HUN
RT +0.69

The Mermaids WienReichert, Marlene14. 2017 00:53,06 129+14.52AUT
RT +0.79

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Lena15. 2017 00:53,54 126+15.00AUT
RT +0.57

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva16. 2016 00:53,89 123+15.35HUN
RT +0.68

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes17. 2016 00:54,66 118+16.12HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna18. 2017 00:59,15 93+20.61HUN
RT +0.66

The Mermaids WienGalabova, Lilly19. 2016 01:00,20 88+21.66AUT
RT +0.75

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka 2016

SW 10.7 Pulling on the lane rope is not allowed11:10
DQHUN
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
----

TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN
The Mermaids WienHofer, Rebecca 2016 MTDNSAUT

Junior 3
Mohácsi Torna EgyletKovács, Jázmin1. 2015 00:36,45 400QHUN

RT +0.62

SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna2. 2014 00:36,61 394Q +00.16AUT
RT +0.69

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma3. 2014 00:36,78 389Q +00.33HUN
RT +0.66

Ukraine National TeamZakalova, Polina4. 2015 00:37,21 376Q +00.76UKR
RT +0.66

Mohácsi Torna EgyletTóth, Lilien5. 2015 00:37,62 363Q +01.17HUN
RT +0.76

Vác Aquasport ClubKósa, Szonja6. 2014 00:37,75 360Q +01.30HUN
RT +0.63

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina7. 2014 00:38,00 353Q +01.55AUT
RT +0.81

HAPK MladostSusnik, Eva8. 2014 00:38,68 334Q +02.23CRO
RT +0.56

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin9. 2015 00:38,81 331Q +02.36AUT
RT +0.68

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah10. 2014 00:39,25 320Q +02.80AUT
RT +0.73

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge11. 2015 00:39,57 312+03.12HUN
RT +0.69

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Lea12. 2014 00:39,75 308+03.30AUT
RT +0.78

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia13. 2015 00:39,93 304+03.48HUN
RT +0.79

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria14. 2014 00:40,03 302+03.58AUT
RT +0.85

Keszthelyi KiscápákKeresztes, Viktória14. 2014 00:40,03 302+03.58HUN
RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma16. 2015 00:40,19 298+03.74HUN
RT +0.76

Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili17. 2015 00:40,60 289+04.15HUN
RT +0.68

The Mermaids WienGordeeva, Taisia18. 2014 00:40,91 283+04.46AUT
RT +0.71

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade19. 2014 00:41,23 276+04.78AUT
RT +0.71

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia20. 2015 00:42,61 250+06.16AUT

RT +0.63

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMariut, Erika21. 2014 00:43,36 237+06.91ROU
RT +0.70
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
The Mermaids WienReichert, Johanna22. 2015 00:43,39 237+06.94AUT

RT +0.52

SC Hakoah WienWinkler, Debora23. 2015 00:43,55 234+07.10AUT
RT +0.61

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia24. 2015 00:44,10 225+07.65HUN
RT +0.86

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra25. 2015 00:44,91 213+08.46AUT
RT +0.83

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna26. 2015 00:45,48 205+09.03HUN
RT +0.73

----
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma 2014

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal10:56
DQHUN

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
Soproni Széchy T. SIBausz, Liza1. 2012 00:32,11 585QHUN

RT +0.79

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé2. 2012 00:32,47 566Q +00.36HUN
RT +0.65

Keszthelyi KiscápákGelencsér, Ajsa3. 2012 00:32,49 565Q +00.38HUN
RT +0.59

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina4. 2012 00:32,78 550Q +00.67AUT
RT +0.63

Vác Aquasport ClubSuijker, Rachel5. 2012 00:32,81 548Q +00.70HUN
RT +0.66

Soproni Széchy T. SIHidy, Teréz Mária6. 2012 00:32,88 545Q +00.77HUN
RT +0.68

Budaörsi Sport ClubUdvardi-Molnár, Eszter7. 2012 00:33,52 514Q +01.41HUN
RT +0.76

HAPK MladostKockovic, Lina8. 2012 00:33,58 511Q +01.47CRO
RT +0.85

Vasas Sport ClubKósa, Nóra9. 2012 00:33,83 500Q +01.72HUN
RT +0.62

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Claudia10. 2012 00:34,14 486Q +02.03HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna11. 2012 00:34,18 485Q +02.07HUN
RT +0.67

Delfin SEStéger, Georgina12. 2012 00:34,32 479q +02.21HUN
RT +0.87

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta13. 2013 00:34,59 468q +02.48AUT
RT +0.70

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda14. 2013 00:34,62 467q +02.51HUN
RT +0.58

SU WienKammerer, Naomi15. 2012 00:34,97 453q +02.86AUT
RT +0.71

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Mavolo, Noémi16. 2013 00:34,98 452+02.87HUN
RT +0.66
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Clubul Sportiv Scolar ResitaTatu, Zara17. 2012 00:35,30 440+03.19ROU

RT +0.69

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika18. 2012 00:35,57 430+03.46AUT
RT +0.73

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella19. 2013 00:35,63 428+03.52AUT
RT +0.67

HAPK MladostPezic Krivdi, Jana20. 2013 00:35,68 426+03.57CRO
RT +0.64

Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza21. 2012 00:35,75 424+03.64HUN
RT +0.68

SU WienPötzsch, Mona22. 2013 00:36,26 406+04.15AUT
RT +0.79

HAPK MladostMaric, Natali23. 2013 00:36,50 398+04.39CRO
RT +0.77

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily24. 2013 00:36,74 390+04.63AUT
RT +0.69

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma25. 2013 00:36,78 389+04.67AUT
RT +0.58

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda26. 2013 00:37,15 377+05.04HUN
RT +0.63

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie27. 2013 00:37,62 363+05.51AUT
RT +0.81

PK ZadarKnezevic, Ana28. 2012 00:37,75 360+05.64CRO
RT +0.69

SC Hakoah WienBelli, Maria29. 2013 00:38,33 344+06.22AUT
RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia30. 2012 00:38,34 343+06.23HUN
RT +0.67

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana31. 2013 00:38,62 336+06.51AUT
RT +0.57

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara32. 2013 00:39,10 324+06.99HUN
RT +0.76

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina33. 2012 00:39,24 320+07.13HUN
RT +0.65

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina34. 2012 00:39,58 312+07.47AUT

RT +0.81

HAPK MladostNovokmet, Paula35. 2013 00:39,95 303+07.84CRO
RT +0.82

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa36. 2013 00:40,39 294+08.28AUT

RT +0.74

ESV St. PöltenBerger, Isabella37. 2013 00:40,97 281+08.86AUT
RT +0.78

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Góczi, Lujzi38. 2013 00:41,24 276+09.13HUN
RT +0.55

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna39. 2013 00:41,49 271+09.38HUN
RT +0.70

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi 2012 MTDNSHUN
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõNagy-Tõke, Ella 2013 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringDarazs, Zoe Sophie 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

HAPK MladostKnezevic, Tara 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

USV KremsEgger, Katharina 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
Keszthelyi KiscápákGergely, Cecilia1. 2010 00:30,72 668QHUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:31,45 622Q +00.73HUN
RT +0.61

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Juhász, Anna3. 2010 00:31,46 622Q +00.74HUN

RT +0.61

SV-SimmeringMelikant, Petra4. 2011 00:31,59 614Q +00.87AUT
RT +0.70

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie5. 2011 00:32,07 587Q +01.35AUT
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta6. 2010 00:32,98 540Q +02.26HUN
RT +0.56

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra7. 2010 00:33,07 535Q +02.35AUT
RT +0.70

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine8. 2010 00:33,80 501Q +03.08AUT
RT +0.65

Soproni Széchy T. SIMárkus-Zalatnay, Sára9. 2011 00:33,84 500Q +03.12HUN
RT +0.62

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Borka Liza10. 2011 00:34,28 481Q +03.56HUN
RT +0.75

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene11. 2011 00:34,38 476Q +03.66AUT
RT +0.71

Mohácsi Torna EgyletSchmidtmayer, Nila12. 2011 00:34,54 470Q +03.82HUN
RT +0.82

Soproni Széchy T. SIBrevák, Szonja13. 2011 00:34,57 469Q +03.85HUN
RT +0.70

UnattachedBarfield, Isabel14. 2010 00:34,89 456Q +04.17USA
RT +0.63

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira15. 2011 00:37,11 379Q +06.39HUN
RT +0.75

Soproni Széchy T. SIFekete, Hanna Zsuzska16. 2011 00:37,15 377+06.43HUN
RT +0.67

The Mermaids WienNikolova, Ema17. 2011 00:38,57 337+07.85AUT
RT +0.64
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 1
Delfin SEDávid, Csilla18. 2011 00:40,39 294+09.67HUN

RT +0.69

----
SC Hakoah WienKlein, Viktoria 2011 MTDNSAUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIGanzriegler, Dóra 2010 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Nola 2011 MTDNSAUT
Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN

Open
Keszthelyi KiscápákGergely, Cecilia1. 2010 00:30,72 668QHUN

RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringFürst, Elena2. 2007 00:31,14 641Q +00.42AUT
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:31,45 622Q +00.73HUN
RT +0.61

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Juhász, Anna4. 2010 00:31,46 622Q +00.74HUN

RT +0.61

A Jövõ SCBakó, Réka5. 2004 00:31,47 621Q +00.75HUN
RT +0.57

SV-SimmeringMelikant, Petra6. 2011 00:31,59 614Q +00.87AUT
RT +0.70

SVS-SchwimmenStopko, Kristina7. 2008 00:31,85 599Q +01.13AUT
RT +0.72

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie8. 2011 00:32,07 587Q +01.35AUT
RT +0.67

Soproni Széchy T. SIBausz, Liza9. 2012 00:32,11 585Q +01.39HUN
RT +0.79

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág10. 2008 00:32,14 583Q +01.42HUN
RT +0.64

Austrian Junior National TeamHollinsky, Aviva11. 2008 00:32,19 580q +01.47AUT
RT +0.79

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé12. 2012 00:32,47 566Q +01.75HUN
RT +0.65

Keszthelyi KiscápákGelencsér, Ajsa13. 2012 00:32,49 565Q +01.77HUN
RT +0.59

SVS-SchwimmenKühn, Helena14. 2007 00:32,68 555q +01.96AUT
RT +0.65

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Korcsmáros, Luca15. 2008 00:32,71 553q +01.99HUN
RT +0.61

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina16. 2012 00:32,78 550Q +02.06AUT
RT +0.63

Vác Aquasport ClubSuijker, Rachel17. 2012 00:32,81 548Q +02.09HUN
RT +0.66

Soproni Széchy T. SIHidy, Teréz Mária18. 2012 00:32,88 545Q +02.16HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta19. 2010 00:32,98 540Q +02.26HUN
RT +0.56

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra20. 2010 00:33,07 535Q +02.35AUT
RT +0.70
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda21. 2009 00:33,45 517q +02.73HUN

RT +0.69

Budaörsi Sport ClubUdvardi-Molnár, Eszter22. 2012 00:33,52 514Q +02.80HUN
RT +0.76

HAPK MladostKockovic, Lina23. 2012 00:33,58 511Q +02.86CRO
RT +0.85

SV-SimmeringTitz, Leopoldine24. 2009 00:33,59 511q +02.87AUT
RT +0.75

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine25. 2010 00:33,80 501Q +03.08AUT
RT +0.65

Vasas Sport ClubKósa, Nóra26. 2012 00:33,83 500Q +03.11HUN
RT +0.62

Soproni Széchy T. SIMárkus-Zalatnay, Sára27. 2011 00:33,84 500Q +03.12HUN
RT +0.62

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Puklavec, Sara28. 2007 00:33,95 495q +03.23HUN
RT +0.71

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Claudia29. 2012 00:34,14 486Q +03.42HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna30. 2012 00:34,18 485Q +03.46HUN
RT +0.67

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Borka Liza31. 2011 00:34,28 481Q +03.56HUN
RT +0.75

Delfin SEStéger, Georgina32. 2012 00:34,32 479q +03.60HUN
RT +0.87

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene33. 2011 00:34,38 476Q +03.66AUT
RT +0.71

Mohácsi Torna EgyletSchmidtmayer, Nila34. 2011 00:34,54 470Q +03.82HUN
RT +0.82

Soproni Széchy T. SIBrevák, Szonja35. 2011 00:34,57 469Q +03.85HUN
RT +0.70

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta36. 2013 00:34,59 468q +03.87AUT
RT +0.70

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda37. 2013 00:34,62 467q +03.90HUN
RT +0.58

UnattachedBarfield, Isabel38. 2010 00:34,89 456Q +04.17USA
RT +0.63

SU WienKammerer, Naomi39. 2012 00:34,97 453q +04.25AUT
RT +0.71

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Mavolo, Noémi40. 2013 00:34,98 452+04.26HUN
RT +0.66

Clubul Sportiv Scolar ResitaTatu, Zara41. 2012 00:35,30 440+04.58ROU
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika42. 2012 00:35,57 430+04.85AUT
RT +0.73

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella43. 2013 00:35,63 428+04.91AUT
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buruzs, Anna Katica44. 2006 00:35,65 427+04.93HUN
RT +0.68

HAPK MladostPezic Krivdi, Jana45. 2013 00:35,68 426+04.96CRO
RT +0.64
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza46. 2012 00:35,75 424+05.03HUN

RT +0.68

SU WienPötzsch, Mona47. 2013 00:36,26 406+05.54AUT
RT +0.79

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKovács, Jázmin48. 2015 00:36,45 400Q +05.73HUN
RT +0.62

HAPK MladostMaric, Natali49. 2013 00:36,50 398+05.78CRO
RT +0.77

SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna50. 2014 00:36,61 394Q +05.89AUT
RT +0.69

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily51. 2013 00:36,74 390+06.02AUT
RT +0.69

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma52. 2013 00:36,78 389+06.06AUT
RT +0.58

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma52. 2014 00:36,78 389Q +06.06HUN
RT +0.66

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira54. 2011 00:37,11 379Q +06.39HUN
RT +0.75

Soproni Széchy T. SIFekete, Hanna Zsuzska55. 2011 00:37,15 377+06.43HUN
RT +0.67

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda55. 2013 00:37,15 377+06.43HUN
RT +0.63

Ukraine National TeamZakalova, Polina57. 2015 00:37,21 376Q +06.49UKR
RT +0.66

Mohácsi Torna EgyletTóth, Lilien58. 2015 00:37,62 363Q +06.90HUN
RT +0.76

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie58. 2013 00:37,62 363+06.90AUT
RT +0.81

Vác Aquasport ClubKósa, Szonja60. 2014 00:37,75 360Q +07.03HUN
RT +0.63

PK ZadarKnezevic, Ana60. 2012 00:37,75 360+07.03CRO
RT +0.69

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina62. 2014 00:38,00 353Q +07.28AUT
RT +0.81

SC Hakoah WienBelli, Maria63. 2013 00:38,33 344+07.61AUT
RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia64. 2012 00:38,34 343+07.62HUN
RT +0.67

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauEmma, Beniuga65. 2016 00:38,54 338Q +07.82ROU
RT +0.76

The Mermaids WienNikolova, Ema66. 2011 00:38,57 337+07.85AUT
RT +0.64

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana67. 2013 00:38,62 336+07.90AUT
RT +0.57

HAPK MladostSusnik, Eva68. 2014 00:38,68 334Q +07.96CRO
RT +0.56

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin69. 2015 00:38,81 331Q +08.09AUT
RT +0.68

St. George Swimming ClubTsonkova, Alexandra70. 2016 00:39,09 324Q +08.37BUL
RT +0.74
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara71. 2013 00:39,10 324+08.38HUN

RT +0.76

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina72. 2012 00:39,24 320+08.52HUN
RT +0.65

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah73. 2014 00:39,25 320Q +08.53AUT
RT +0.73

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge74. 2015 00:39,57 312+08.85HUN
RT +0.69

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina75. 2012 00:39,58 312+08.86AUT

RT +0.81

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Lea76. 2014 00:39,75 308+09.03AUT
RT +0.78

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia77. 2015 00:39,93 304+09.21HUN
RT +0.79

HAPK MladostNovokmet, Paula78. 2013 00:39,95 303+09.23CRO
RT +0.82

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria79. 2014 00:40,03 302+09.31AUT
RT +0.85

Keszthelyi KiscápákKeresztes, Viktória79. 2014 00:40,03 302+09.31HUN
RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma81. 2015 00:40,19 298+09.47HUN
RT +0.76

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa82. 2013 00:40,39 294+09.67AUT

RT +0.74

Delfin SEDávid, Csilla82. 2011 00:40,39 294+09.67HUN
RT +0.69

Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili84. 2015 00:40,60 289+09.88HUN
RT +0.68

The Mermaids WienGordeeva, Taisia85. 2014 00:40,91 283+10.19AUT
RT +0.71

ESV St. PöltenBerger, Isabella86. 2013 00:40,97 281+10.25AUT
RT +0.78

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade87. 2014 00:41,23 276+10.51AUT
RT +0.71

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Góczi, Lujzi88. 2013 00:41,24 276+10.52HUN
RT +0.55

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna89. 2013 00:41,49 271+10.77HUN
RT +0.70

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia90. 2015 00:42,61 250+11.89AUT

RT +0.63

TVSESzobi, Emma91. 2016 00:42,72 248Q +12.00HUN
RT +0.67

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMariut, Erika92. 2014 00:43,36 237+12.64ROU
RT +0.70

The Mermaids WienReichert, Johanna93. 2015 00:43,39 237+12.67AUT
RT +0.52
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
SC Hakoah WienWinkler, Debora94. 2015 00:43,55 234+12.83AUT

RT +0.61

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia95. 2015 00:44,10 225+13.38HUN
RT +0.86

Keszthelyi KiscápákMajor, Vica96. 2016 00:44,40 221Q +13.68HUN
RT +0.99

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth97. 2016 00:44,52 219Q +13.80HUN
RT +0.78

Móri Úszó EgyesületHézl, Natália98. 2016 00:44,59 218Q +13.87HUN
SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra99. 2015 00:44,91 213+14.19AUT

RT +0.83

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna100. 2015 00:45,48 205+14.76HUN
RT +0.73

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan101. 2016 00:46,32 194Q +15.60AUT
RT +0.85

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauVarga, Cosmina102. 2016 00:46,40 193Q +15.68ROU
RT +0.57

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Tóth, Liza103. 2016 00:46,48 192Q +15.76HUN
RT +0.67

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Lilien104. 2018 00:48,13 173Q +17.41HUN
RT +0.66

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra105. 2017 00:49,11 163Q +18.39HUN
RT +0.76

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia106. 2018 00:49,28 161Q +18.56HUN
RT +0.81

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence107. 2016 00:49,32 161+18.60AUT
RT +0.84

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola108. 2016 00:50,55 150+19.83HUN
RT +0.67

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBaracskai, Virág109. 2016 00:52,31 135+21.59HUN
RT +0.69

The Mermaids WienReichert, Marlene110. 2017 00:53,06 129+22.34AUT
RT +0.79

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Lena111. 2017 00:53,54 126+22.82AUT
RT +0.57

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva112. 2016 00:53,89 123+23.17HUN
RT +0.68

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin113. 2018 00:54,47 119Q +23.75HUN
RT +0.86

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes114. 2016 00:54,66 118+23.94HUN
RT +0.65

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka115. 2018 00:58,76 95Q +28.04HUN
RT +0.74

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna116. 2017 00:59,15 93+28.43HUN
RT +0.66

The Mermaids WienGalabova, Lilly117. 2016 01:00,20 88+29.48AUT
RT +0.75

----
Austrian Junior National TeamKovachevich, Milana 2009

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal09:02
DQAUT
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma 2014

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal10:56
DQHUN

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka 2016
SW 10.7 Pulling on the lane rope is not allowed11:10

DQHUN

----
Novi Beograd 011Vuckovic, Milica 2002 MTDNSSRB
SC Hakoah WienKlein, Viktoria 2011 MTDNSAUT
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi 2012 MTDNSHUN
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIGanzriegler, Dóra 2010 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõNagy-Tõke, Ella 2013 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Nola 2011 MTDNSAUT
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN
The Mermaids WienHofer, Rebecca 2016 MTDNSAUT
Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN
SU WienMaurerbauer, Emma 2005

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

SV-SimmeringDarazs, Zoe Sophie 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

HAPK MladostKnezevic, Tara 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

LLZ SteiermarkPlatz, Alena 2009
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

USV KremsEgger, Katharina 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia 2008
Cancelled.

DNSHUN
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Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Rookie
Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Aston1. 2018 00:47,25 123QHUN

RT +0.72

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Levente2. 2018 00:48,25 116Q +01.00HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen3. 2018 00:50,94 98Q +03.69HUN
RT +0.65

Junior 4
Keszthelyi KiscápákKiss, Zétény1. 2016 00:37,34 250QHUN

RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik2. 2016 00:38,91 221Q +01.57HUN
RT +0.66

Móri Úszó EgyesületSteiner, Ákos3. 2016 00:40,31 199Q +02.97HUN
RT +0.76

The Mermaids WienGomes-Kraft, Matthäus4. 2016 00:40,67 194Q +03.33AUT
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté5. 2016 00:42,15 174Q +04.81HUN
RT +0.73

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor6. 2016 00:42,29 172Q +04.95HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 00:42,67 168Q +05.33HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett8. 2016 00:42,98 164Q +05.64HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz9. 2016 00:43,34 160Q +06.00HUN
RT +0.80

Keszthelyi KiscápákPintér, Lõrinc10. 2017 00:43,53 158Q +06.19HUN
Delfin SESzabó, Benedek11. 2017 00:43,70 156+06.36HUN

RT +0.68

SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt12. 2017 00:45,03 143+07.69AUT
RT +0.61

Pannonhalma Úszó SEKarisztl, Dominik13. 2017 00:45,36 139+08.02HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente14. 2016 00:45,70 136+08.36HUN
RT +0.59

Keszthelyi KiscápákDezsõ, Albert Attila15. 2016 00:47,33 123+09.99HUN
RT +0.77

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos16. 2017 00:47,80 119+10.46HUN
RT +0.60

Pannonhalma Úszó SETóth, Bence17. 2017 00:48,25 116+10.91HUN
RT +0.64

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz18. 2016 00:52,30 91+14.96HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál19. 2017 00:52,45 90+15.11HUN
RT +0.82

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter20. 2017 00:53,52 85+16.18HUN
RT +0.84

Pannonhalma Úszó SEFuksz, Ferenc21. 2017 00:53,57 84+16.23HUN
RT +0.66
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Junior 4
TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás22. 2016 00:53,93 83+16.59HUN

RT +0.61

TVSEKovács, Kristóf23. 2017 00:58,19 66+20.85HUN
RT +0.95

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 3
Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András1. 2014 00:34,55 316QHUN

RT +0.59

FLNSBackes, Noah2. 2014 00:36,47 269Q +01.92LUX
RT +0.63

Soproni Széchy T. SIStöckert, Ádám3. 2014 00:36,50 268Q +01.95HUN
RT +0.71

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir4. 2014 00:37,24 252Q +02.69AUT
RT +0.81

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl5. 2014 00:37,71 243Q +03.16AUT
RT +0.70

Soproni Széchy T. SIMedgyaszay, Miklós6. 2014 00:37,74 242Q +03.19HUN
RT +0.73

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip7. 2014 00:38,10 236Q +03.55AUT
RT +0.73

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Noel László8. 2015 00:39,82 206Q +05.27HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród9. 2014 00:40,43 197Q +05.88HUN
RT +0.69

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Issatay10. 2015 00:44,76 145Q +10.21AUT
RT +0.78

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér11. 2015 00:45,83 135+11.28HUN
RT +0.71

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szegi, Márk József12. 2015 00:47,99 118+13.44HUN
RT +0.67

Keszthelyi KiscápákRédeky, Bence13. 2015 00:51,90 93+17.35HUN
RT +0.64

----
USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 2
ASV WienFranner, Gregor1. 2012 00:30,74 449QAUT

RT +0.63

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 00:31,07 435Q +00.33HUN
RT +0.61

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex3. 2013 00:32,49 380Q +01.75ROU
RT +0.66

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauAndreas, Mereuta4. 2012 00:32,50 380Q +01.76ROU
RT +0.64
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Junior 2
NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander5. 2012 00:32,72 372Q +01.98AUT

RT +0.77

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor6. 2013 00:32,87 367Q +02.13AUT
RT +0.70

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh7. 2012 00:33,54 346Q +02.80AUT
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás8. 2012 00:33,55 345Q +02.81HUN
RT +0.60

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán9. 2013 00:34,30 323Q +03.56HUN
RT +0.61

SU WienDastl, Sven10. 2012 00:36,53 267Q +05.79AUT
RT +0.75

Soproni Széchy T. SIFrancsics, Dominik11. 2012 00:36,62 265+05.88HUN
RT +0.75

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik12. 2013 00:36,65 265+05.91AUT
RT +0.81

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas13. 2013 00:36,78 262+06.04AUT
RT +0.65

HAPK MladostLuetic, Maro14. 2013 00:36,82 261+06.08CRO
RT +0.79

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex15. 2013 00:36,87 260+06.13HUN
RT +0.64

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely16. 2012 00:37,16 254+06.42HUN
RT +0.78

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul17. 2013 00:37,31 251+06.57AUT

RT +0.60

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett18. 2012 00:37,66 244+06.92AUT
RT +0.83

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMateo, Berzintu19. 2013 00:37,91 239+07.17ROU
RT +0.72

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emil20. 2013 00:38,18 234+07.44AUT
RT +0.64

Soproni Széchy T. SIVinkovics, Márton21. 2013 00:38,43 230+07.69HUN
RT +0.72

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor22. 2012 00:38,76 224+08.02SVK
NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas23. 2013 00:39,32 214+08.58AUT

RT +0.66

USV KremsSteinhart, Ivan24. 2012 00:39,43 213+08.69AUT
RT +0.79

Pápai Úszó SEHegedüs, Botond25. 2012 00:39,80 207+09.06HUN
RT +0.83

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás26. 2013 00:39,89 205+09.15HUN
RT +0.69

HAPK MladostKaic, Vid27. 2013 00:40,54 196+09.80CRO
RT +0.68

SC Hakoah WienFilippov, Stepan28. 2012 00:42,65 168+11.91AUT
RT +0.99

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence29. 2013 00:44,75 145+14.01HUN
RT +0.85
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Junior 2
Pannonhalma Úszó SETakács, Máté30. 2012 00:44,87 144+14.13HUN

RT +0.78

----
SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Gregor 2012 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Junior 1
HAPK MladostPlese, Leo1. 2011 00:28,67 554QCRO

RT +0.64

Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté2. 2011 00:28,95 538Q +00.28HUN
RT +0.59

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik3. 2010 00:29,26 521Q +00.59AUT
RT +0.65

Vác Aquasport ClubAyan, Özgün Tibor4. 2010 00:29,64 501Q +00.97HUN
RT +0.55

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed5. 2011 00:29,79 494Q +01.12AUT
RT +0.60

Ukraine National TeamZakalov, Matvii6. 2011 00:29,80 493Q +01.13UKR
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér7. 2011 00:29,81 493Q +01.14HUN
RT +0.68

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo8. 2011 00:30,23 472Q +01.56AUT
RT +0.78

HAPK MladostPetrovic, Vid9. 2011 00:30,29 469Q +01.62CRO
RT +0.71

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt10. 2010 00:30,50 460Q +01.83HUN
RT +0.64

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauPatrichi, Rares11. 2011 00:30,52 459+01.85ROU
RT +0.60

SportrendMarchenko, Mark12. 2011 00:30,65 453+01.98UKR
RT +0.76

LLZ SteiermarkSydorenko, Oleksii13. 2010 00:30,79 447+02.12AUT
RT +0.63

Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos14. 2011 00:31,63 412+02.96HUN
RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringTitz, Ferdinand15. 2011 00:31,65 411+02.98AUT
RT +0.66

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Vitus16. 2010 00:31,85 404+03.18HUN
RT +0.62

ASV WienLutkov, Potap17. 2011 00:31,90 402+03.23AUT
RT +0.69

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKálmán, Dávid18. 2010 00:32,11 394+03.44HUN
RT +0.64

SV-SimmeringSiska, Daniel19. 2011 00:32,42 383+03.75AUT
RT +0.71

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Torhosi, Noel20. 2011 00:33,90 335+05.23HUN
RT +0.57
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Junior 1
Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin21. 2011 00:34,46 319+05.79HUN

RT +0.66

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin22. 2011 00:35,14 301+06.47AUT
RT +0.78

SV-SimmeringKisalo, Mark23. 2010 00:35,36 295+06.69AUT
RT +0.82

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Horváth, Csaba24. 2011 00:38,34 231+09.67HUN
RT +0.73

----
SC Hakoah WienLammer, Leonard 2010 MTDNSAUT

Open
SV-SimmeringDittrich, Moritz1. 2001 00:26,66 689QAUT

RT +0.57

Georgian Swimmers ClubPantskhava, Noe2. 2006 00:26,74 683Q +00.08GEO
RT +0.55

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó-Kiss, Zétény3. 2007 00:27,31 641Q +00.65HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben4. 2008 00:27,33 639Q +00.67HUN
RT +0.66

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBorcea, Robert4. 2009 00:27,33 639Q +00.67ROU
RT +0.63

Austrian Junior National TeamSchmied, Deniz6. 2009 00:27,38 636Q +00.72AUT
RT +0.52

Budaörsi Sport ClubKoncz, Márton7. 2008 00:27,51 627Q +00.85HUN
RT +0.58

Klub za vodene sportove MornarObradovic, Ognjen8. 2006 00:27,59 621Q +00.93SRB
RT +0.64

SV-SimmeringCadenovic, Andrej9. 2006 00:27,64 618Q +00.98AUT
RT +0.61

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Dániel10. 2009 00:27,80 607Q +01.14HUN
RT +0.55

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMihai, Varga11. 2009 00:27,81 607q +01.15ROU
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex12. 2006 00:27,91 600q +01.25HUN
RT +0.72

SU MödlingScharrer, Daniel13. 2007 00:28,05 591q +01.39AUT
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó14. 2007 00:28,09 589q +01.43HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba15. 2005 00:28,10 588q +01.44HUN
RT +0.63

SV-SimmeringEl-Hamalawi, Aaron16. 2005 00:28,18 583q +01.52AUT
RT +0.63

EW Donau SC 1903Emig, Elias17. 2008 00:28,20 582q +01.54AUT
RT +0.62

Eisenstädter SUSchumich, Florian18. 2004 00:28,25 579q +01.59AUT
RT +0.61

Soproni Széchy T. SIKoch, Ambrus19. 2008 00:28,52 563q +01.86HUN
RT +0.56
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Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
HAPK MladostPlese, Leo20. 2011 00:28,67 554Q +02.01CRO

RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté21. 2006 00:28,81 546q +02.15HUN
RT +0.65

Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté22. 2011 00:28,95 538Q +02.29HUN
RT +0.59

SC im TheresianumKhalifa, Mahmoud23. 2009 00:29,03 533+02.37AUT
RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik24. 2010 00:29,26 521Q +02.60AUT
RT +0.65

Vác Aquasport ClubAyan, Özgün Tibor25. 2010 00:29,64 501Q +02.98HUN
RT +0.55

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex26. 2006 00:29,73 497+03.07HUN
RT +0.67

Austrian Junior National TeamMihurko, Victor27. 2008 00:29,76 495+03.10AUT
RT +0.61

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed28. 2011 00:29,79 494Q +03.13AUT
RT +0.60

Ukraine National TeamZakalov, Matvii29. 2011 00:29,80 493Q +03.14UKR
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér30. 2011 00:29,81 493Q +03.15HUN
RT +0.68

Móri Úszó EgyesületRemport, Csanád31. 2007 00:29,93 487+03.27HUN
RT +0.60

Sárvári GyógyfürdõPéntek, Márk László32. 2008 00:30,02 482+03.36HUN
RT +0.74

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kádár, Bendegúz33. 2009 00:30,19 474+03.53HUN
RT +0.84

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo34. 2011 00:30,23 472Q +03.57AUT
RT +0.78

HAPK MladostPetrovic, Vid35. 2011 00:30,29 469Q +03.63CRO
RT +0.71

Eisenstädter SUSchumich, Felix36. 2006 00:30,50 460+03.84AUT
RT +0.67

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt36. 2010 00:30,50 460Q +03.84HUN
RT +0.64

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauPatrichi, Rares38. 2011 00:30,52 459+03.86ROU
RT +0.60

SportrendMarchenko, Mark39. 2011 00:30,65 453+03.99UKR
RT +0.76

ASV WienFranner, Gregor40. 2012 00:30,74 449Q +04.08AUT
RT +0.63

LLZ SteiermarkSydorenko, Oleksii41. 2010 00:30,79 447+04.13AUT
RT +0.63

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László42. 2013 00:31,07 435Q +04.41HUN
RT +0.61

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Mirkó43. 2008 00:31,20 430+04.54HUN
RT +0.67

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik44. 2008 00:31,60 413+04.94AUT

RT +0.68
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos45. 2011 00:31,63 412+04.97HUN

RT +0.67

SV-SimmeringTitz, Ferdinand46. 2011 00:31,65 411+04.99AUT
RT +0.66

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Vitus47. 2010 00:31,85 404+05.19HUN
RT +0.62

ASV WienLutkov, Potap48. 2011 00:31,90 402+05.24AUT
RT +0.69

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKálmán, Dávid49. 2010 00:32,11 394+05.45HUN
RT +0.64

Soproni Széchy T. SIRóhrer, Ádám50. 2009 00:32,33 386+05.67HUN
RT +0.69

SV-SimmeringSiska, Daniel51. 2011 00:32,42 383+05.76AUT
RT +0.71

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex52. 2013 00:32,49 380Q +05.83ROU
RT +0.66

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauAndreas, Mereuta53. 2012 00:32,50 380Q +05.84ROU
RT +0.64

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander54. 2012 00:32,72 372Q +06.06AUT
RT +0.77

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor55. 2013 00:32,87 367Q +06.21AUT
RT +0.70

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh56. 2012 00:33,54 346Q +06.88AUT
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás57. 2012 00:33,55 345Q +06.89HUN
RT +0.60

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Torhosi, Noel58. 2011 00:33,90 335+07.24HUN
RT +0.57

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel59. 2009 00:34,00 332+07.34AUT

RT +0.85

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos60. 2009 00:34,05 330+07.39HUN
RT +0.67

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán61. 2013 00:34,30 323Q +07.64HUN
RT +0.61

Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin62. 2011 00:34,46 319+07.80HUN
RT +0.66

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András63. 2014 00:34,55 316Q +07.89HUN
RT +0.59

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin64. 2011 00:35,14 301+08.48AUT
RT +0.78

SV-SimmeringKisalo, Mark65. 2010 00:35,36 295+08.70AUT
RT +0.82

FLNSBackes, Noah66. 2014 00:36,47 269Q +09.81LUX
RT +0.63

Soproni Széchy T. SIStöckert, Ádám67. 2014 00:36,50 268Q +09.84HUN
RT +0.71

SU WienDastl, Sven68. 2012 00:36,53 267Q +09.87AUT
RT +0.75
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SIFrancsics, Dominik69. 2012 00:36,62 265+09.96HUN

RT +0.75

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik70. 2013 00:36,65 265+09.99AUT
RT +0.81

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas71. 2013 00:36,78 262+10.12AUT
RT +0.65

HAPK MladostLuetic, Maro72. 2013 00:36,82 261+10.16CRO
RT +0.79

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex73. 2013 00:36,87 260+10.21HUN
RT +0.64

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely74. 2012 00:37,16 254+10.50HUN
RT +0.78

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir75. 2014 00:37,24 252Q +10.58AUT
RT +0.81

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul76. 2013 00:37,31 251+10.65AUT

RT +0.60

Keszthelyi KiscápákKiss, Zétény77. 2016 00:37,34 250Q +10.68HUN
RT +0.63

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett78. 2012 00:37,66 244+11.00AUT
RT +0.83

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl79. 2014 00:37,71 243Q +11.05AUT
RT +0.70

Soproni Széchy T. SIMedgyaszay, Miklós80. 2014 00:37,74 242Q +11.08HUN
RT +0.73

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMateo, Berzintu81. 2013 00:37,91 239+11.25ROU
RT +0.72

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip82. 2014 00:38,10 236Q +11.44AUT
RT +0.73

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emil83. 2013 00:38,18 234+11.52AUT
RT +0.64

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Horváth, Csaba84. 2011 00:38,34 231+11.68HUN
RT +0.73

Soproni Széchy T. SIVinkovics, Márton85. 2013 00:38,43 230+11.77HUN
RT +0.72

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor86. 2012 00:38,76 224+12.10SVK
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik87. 2016 00:38,91 221Q +12.25HUN

RT +0.66

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas88. 2013 00:39,32 214+12.66AUT
RT +0.66

USV KremsSteinhart, Ivan89. 2012 00:39,43 213+12.77AUT
RT +0.79

Pápai Úszó SEHegedüs, Botond90. 2012 00:39,80 207+13.14HUN
RT +0.83

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Noel László91. 2015 00:39,82 206Q +13.16HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás92. 2013 00:39,89 205+13.23HUN
RT +0.69

Móri Úszó EgyesületSteiner, Ákos93. 2016 00:40,31 199Q +13.65HUN
RT +0.76
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród94. 2014 00:40,43 197Q +13.77HUN

RT +0.69

HAPK MladostKaic, Vid95. 2013 00:40,54 196+13.88CRO
RT +0.68

The Mermaids WienGomes-Kraft, Matthäus96. 2016 00:40,67 194Q +14.01AUT
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté97. 2016 00:42,15 174Q +15.49HUN
RT +0.73

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor98. 2016 00:42,29 172Q +15.63HUN
RT +0.68

SC Hakoah WienFilippov, Stepan99. 2012 00:42,65 168+15.99AUT
RT +0.99

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence100. 2017 00:42,67 168Q +16.01HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett101. 2016 00:42,98 164Q +16.32HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz102. 2016 00:43,34 160Q +16.68HUN
RT +0.80

Keszthelyi KiscápákPintér, Lõrinc103. 2017 00:43,53 158Q +16.87HUN
Delfin SESzabó, Benedek104. 2017 00:43,70 156+17.04HUN

RT +0.68

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence105. 2013 00:44,75 145+18.09HUN
RT +0.85

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Issatay106. 2015 00:44,76 145Q +18.10AUT
RT +0.78

Pannonhalma Úszó SETakács, Máté107. 2012 00:44,87 144+18.21HUN
RT +0.78

SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt108. 2017 00:45,03 143+18.37AUT
RT +0.61

Pannonhalma Úszó SEKarisztl, Dominik109. 2017 00:45,36 139+18.70HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente110. 2016 00:45,70 136+19.04HUN
RT +0.59

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér111. 2015 00:45,83 135+19.17HUN
RT +0.71

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Aston112. 2018 00:47,25 123Q +20.59HUN
RT +0.72

Keszthelyi KiscápákDezsõ, Albert Attila113. 2016 00:47,33 123+20.67HUN
RT +0.77

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos114. 2017 00:47,80 119+21.14HUN
RT +0.60

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szegi, Márk József115. 2015 00:47,99 118+21.33HUN
RT +0.67

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Levente116. 2018 00:48,25 116Q +21.59HUN
RT +0.68

Pannonhalma Úszó SETóth, Bence116. 2017 00:48,25 116+21.59HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen118. 2018 00:50,94 98Q +24.28HUN
RT +0.65
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Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
Keszthelyi KiscápákRédeky, Bence119. 2015 00:51,90 93+25.24HUN

RT +0.64

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz120. 2016 00:52,30 91+25.64HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál121. 2017 00:52,45 90+25.79HUN
RT +0.82

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter122. 2017 00:53,52 85+26.86HUN
RT +0.84

Pannonhalma Úszó SEFuksz, Ferenc123. 2017 00:53,57 84+26.91HUN
RT +0.66

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás124. 2016 00:53,93 83+27.27HUN
RT +0.61

TVSEKovács, Kristóf125. 2017 00:58,19 66+31.53HUN
RT +0.95

----
Komáromi Úszóklub SEBartalos, Gábor 2007 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Gregor 2012 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienLammer, Leonard 2010 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienLammer, Lucas 2008 MTDNSAUT
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
Budaörsi Sport ClubSzeitz, Benedek 2008 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf 2009 MTDNSHUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIKádár, Lõrinc László 2008 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

LLZ SteiermarkBaumegger, Valentin 2008
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SC im TheresianumToure, Noah 2009
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN
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Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth1. 2016 03:31,46 191QHUN

50m: 00:47,45, 100m: 01:42,13 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:38,94 (00:56,81), 200m: 03:31,46 (00:52,52)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria2. 2016 03:57,75 134Q +26.29AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,87, 100m: 01:47,04 (01:00,17), 150m: 02:54,04 (01:07,00), 200m: 03:57,75 (01:03,71)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 03:59,89 130Q +28.43AUT
50m: 00:55,13, 100m: 01:58,33 (01:03,20), 150m: 03:00,92 (01:02,59), 200m: 03:59,89 (00:58,97)

Junior 3
Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella1. 2014 02:37,01 466QHUN

RT +0.42 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:15,07 (00:40,60), 150m: 01:56,23 (00:41,16), 200m: 02:37,01 (00:40,78)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia2. 2014 02:44,98 402Q +07.97AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:19,46 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:05,04 (00:45,58), 200m: 02:44,98 (00:39,94)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila3. 2014 02:50,78 362Q +13.77AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:18,49 (00:42,74), 150m: 02:04,38 (00:45,89), 200m: 02:50,78 (00:46,40)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza4. 2014 02:53,03 348Q +16.02HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:21,24 (00:44,87), 150m: 02:07,02 (00:45,78), 200m: 02:53,03 (00:46,01)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé5. 2015 02:55,33 335Q +18.32HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:37,77, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:46,18), 200m: 02:55,33 (00:47,08)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEHorváth, Eszter6. 2014 02:57,67 322Q +20.66HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:45,23), 150m: 02:10,90 (00:46,41), 200m: 02:57,67 (00:46,77)

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina7. 2014 02:57,73 321Q +20.72AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:23,17 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:10,96 (00:47,79), 200m: 02:57,73 (00:46,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia8. 2014 02:58,42 318Q +21.41HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,48), 150m: 02:12,56 (00:49,00), 200m: 02:58,42 (00:45,86)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emma9. 2014 03:00,56 307Q +23.55AUT
50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:26,24 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,68 (00:47,44), 200m: 03:00,56 (00:46,88)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna10. 2014 03:03,98 290Q +26.97AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:25,44 (00:47,54), 150m: 02:15,77 (00:50,33), 200m: 03:03,98 (00:48,21)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra11. 2014 03:04,28 288q +27.27HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:25,54 (00:48,34), 150m: 02:15,41 (00:49,87), 200m: 03:04,28 (00:48,87)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina12. 2014 03:05,73 282q +28.72AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:27,05 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:16,53 (00:49,48), 200m: 03:05,73 (00:49,20)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé13. 2014 03:14,44 245+37.43HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,37, 100m: 01:32,38 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:23,97 (00:51,59), 200m: 03:14,44 (00:50,47)

Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ1. 2012 02:26,78 571QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:37,08), 150m: 01:46,94 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,78 (00:39,84)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia2. 2012 02:28,24 554Q +01.46HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,46 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:28,24 (00:39,78)

FLNSBackes, Jasmine3. 2012 02:33,02 504Q +06.24LUX
RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,25, 100m: 01:12,26 (00:39,01), 150m: 01:53,02 (00:40,76), 200m: 02:33,02 (00:40,00)

ASV WienGazarek, Ana4. 2012 02:41,64 427Q +14.86AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,93, 100m: 01:17,37 (00:41,44), 150m: 02:00,44 (00:43,07), 200m: 02:41,64 (00:41,20)

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda5. 2013 02:43,78 411Q +17.00HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:37,04, 100m: 01:18,23 (00:41,19), 150m: 02:00,39 (00:42,16), 200m: 02:43,78 (00:43,39)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDombrády, Sára Erzsébet6. 2013 02:43,84 410Q +17.06HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,55, 100m: 01:18,06 (00:41,51), 150m: 02:01,47 (00:43,41), 200m: 02:43,84 (00:42,37)
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka7. 2012 02:44,78 403Q +18.00HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:17,43 (00:41,13), 150m: 02:01,27 (00:43,84), 200m: 02:44,78 (00:43,51)

TVSEKovács, Lili8. 2013 02:48,71 376Q +21.93HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,30 (00:42,52), 150m: 02:03,71 (00:44,41), 200m: 02:48,71 (00:45,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIHidy, Teréz Mária9. 2012 02:53,00 349Q +26.22HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:22,53 (00:45,77), 150m: 02:09,22 (00:46,69), 200m: 02:53,00 (00:43,78)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTakács, Emma Boróka10. 2013 02:56,70 327Q +29.92HUN
50m: 00:37,91, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,94 (00:48,13), 200m: 02:56,70 (00:45,76)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter11. 2013 02:56,79 327q +30.01HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,07, 100m: 01:23,47 (00:45,40), 150m: 02:10,34 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:56,79 (00:46,45)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Elena12. 2013 02:58,71 316q +31.93HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,71, 100m: 01:24,10 (00:45,39), 150m: 02:14,39 (00:50,29), 200m: 02:58,71 (00:44,32)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira13. 2012 03:01,97 299q +35.19HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:20,79 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:10,18 (00:49,39), 200m: 03:01,97 (00:51,79)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta14. 2013 03:13,24 250q +46.46HUN
50m: 00:39,56, 100m: 01:28,22 (00:48,66), 150m: 02:19,98 (00:51,76), 200m: 03:13,24 (00:53,26)

----
SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene 2013

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 02:15,07 733QHUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,81), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,78)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletMérai, Janka2. 2011 02:23,04 617Q +07.97HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:08,20 (00:35,75), 150m: 01:45,44 (00:37,24), 200m: 02:23,04 (00:37,60)

SU WienSchmitt, Hannah3. 2010 02:24,51 598Q +09.44AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:07,66 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:45,32 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:24,51 (00:39,19)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Emili4. 2011 02:35,53 480Q +20.46HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:13,25 (00:39,85), 150m: 01:55,15 (00:41,90), 200m: 02:35,53 (00:40,38)

USV KremsTremmel, Theresa5. 2010 02:41,07 432Q +26.00AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:41,45), 150m: 01:59,74 (00:42,77), 200m: 02:41,07 (00:41,33)

SV-SimmeringAbou-Zahra, Nora6. 2011 02:44,58 405Q +29.51AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:17,50 (00:42,13), 150m: 02:01,23 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:43,35)

The Mermaids WienNikolova, Ema7. 2011 03:15,74 240Q +01:00.67AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,44, 100m: 01:34,68 (00:52,24), 150m: 02:26,76 (00:52,08), 200m: 03:15,74 (00:48,98)

Open
Szegedi Úszó EgyletFábián, Fanni1. 2002 02:14,22 747QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:04,19 (00:33,98), 150m: 01:38,78 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:14,22 (00:35,44)

A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 02:15,07 733Q +00.85HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,81), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,78)

Budapesti Honvéd SEJackl, Vivien3. 2008 02:15,52 726Q +01.30HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,65, 100m: 01:05,71 (00:34,06), 150m: 01:41,14 (00:35,43), 200m: 02:15,52 (00:34,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti4. 2009 02:18,06 686Q +03.84HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:06,60 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:42,10 (00:35,50), 200m: 02:18,06 (00:35,96)

Georgian Swimmers ClubNizharadze, Ana5. 2008 02:22,18 628Q +07.96GEO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,43, 100m: 01:06,79 (00:35,36), 150m: 01:43,68 (00:36,89), 200m: 02:22,18 (00:38,50)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletMérai, Janka6. 2011 02:23,04 617Q +08.82HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:08,20 (00:35,75), 150m: 01:45,44 (00:37,24), 200m: 02:23,04 (00:37,60)
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
ESV St. PöltenStanescu, Enya7. 2008 02:24,18 603Q +09.96AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:07,73 (00:36,54), 150m: 01:45,15 (00:37,42), 200m: 02:24,18 (00:39,03)

SU WienSchmitt, Hannah8. 2010 02:24,51 598Q +10.29AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:07,66 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:45,32 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:24,51 (00:39,19)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletBernát, Hanna9. 2008 02:25,22 590Q +11.00HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:08,72 (00:36,76), 150m: 01:46,96 (00:38,24), 200m: 02:25,22 (00:38,26)

TVSENagy, Dalma10. 2009 02:26,28 577Q +12.06HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:36,97), 150m: 01:47,51 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,28 (00:38,77)

Darnyi Tamás SCKollár, Kincsõ11. 2012 02:26,78 571Q +12.56HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:37,08), 150m: 01:46,94 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,78 (00:39,84)

SU MödlingKapfer, Leni-Sophie12. 2007 02:27,47 563q +13.25AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,32, 100m: 01:10,31 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:48,78 (00:38,47), 200m: 02:27,47 (00:38,69)

Darnyi Tamás SCZimányi, Lívia13. 2012 02:28,24 554Q +14.02HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,46 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:28,24 (00:39,78)

SV-SimmeringKainz, Leona14. 2008 02:30,40 531q +16.18AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,94, 100m: 01:10,52 (00:38,58), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:39,43), 200m: 02:30,40 (00:40,45)

SVS-SchwimmenNeuwirth, Emma15. 2007 02:32,56 509q +18.34AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:12,37 (00:39,22), 150m: 01:52,52 (00:40,15), 200m: 02:32,56 (00:40,04)

FLNSBackes, Jasmine16. 2012 02:33,02 504Q +18.80LUX
RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,25, 100m: 01:12,26 (00:39,01), 150m: 01:53,02 (00:40,76), 200m: 02:33,02 (00:40,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Emili17. 2011 02:35,53 480Q +21.31HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:13,25 (00:39,85), 150m: 01:55,15 (00:41,90), 200m: 02:35,53 (00:40,38)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella18. 2014 02:37,01 466Q +22.79HUN
RT +0.42 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:15,07 (00:40,60), 150m: 01:56,23 (00:41,16), 200m: 02:37,01 (00:40,78)

USV KremsTremmel, Theresa19. 2010 02:41,07 432Q +26.85AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:41,45), 150m: 01:59,74 (00:42,77), 200m: 02:41,07 (00:41,33)

ASV WienGazarek, Ana20. 2012 02:41,64 427Q +27.42AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,93, 100m: 01:17,37 (00:41,44), 150m: 02:00,44 (00:43,07), 200m: 02:41,64 (00:41,20)

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda21. 2013 02:43,78 411Q +29.56HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:37,04, 100m: 01:18,23 (00:41,19), 150m: 02:00,39 (00:42,16), 200m: 02:43,78 (00:43,39)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDombrády, Sára Erzsébet22. 2013 02:43,84 410Q +29.62HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,55, 100m: 01:18,06 (00:41,51), 150m: 02:01,47 (00:43,41), 200m: 02:43,84 (00:42,37)

SV-SimmeringAbou-Zahra, Nora23. 2011 02:44,58 405Q +30.36AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:17,50 (00:42,13), 150m: 02:01,23 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:43,35)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka24. 2012 02:44,78 403Q +30.56HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:17,43 (00:41,13), 150m: 02:01,27 (00:43,84), 200m: 02:44,78 (00:43,51)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia25. 2014 02:44,98 402Q +30.76AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:19,46 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:05,04 (00:45,58), 200m: 02:44,98 (00:39,94)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzeitz, Alexandra26. 2008 02:45,60 397q +31.38HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:17,56 (00:42,79), 150m: 02:03,36 (00:45,80), 200m: 02:45,60 (00:42,24)

TVSEKovács, Lili27. 2013 02:48,71 376Q +34.49HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,30 (00:42,52), 150m: 02:03,71 (00:44,41), 200m: 02:48,71 (00:45,00)

SC Hakoah WienKiss, Mila28. 2014 02:50,78 362Q +36.56AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:18,49 (00:42,74), 150m: 02:04,38 (00:45,89), 200m: 02:50,78 (00:46,40)

Soproni Széchy T. SIHidy, Teréz Mária29. 2012 02:53,00 349Q +38.78HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:22,53 (00:45,77), 150m: 02:09,22 (00:46,69), 200m: 02:53,00 (00:43,78)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza30. 2014 02:53,03 348Q +38.81HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:21,24 (00:44,87), 150m: 02:07,02 (00:45,78), 200m: 02:53,03 (00:46,01)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé31. 2015 02:55,33 335Q +41.11HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:37,77, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:46,18), 200m: 02:55,33 (00:47,08)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
Budaörsi Sport ClubTakács, Emma Boróka32. 2013 02:56,70 327Q +42.48HUN

50m: 00:37,91, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,94 (00:48,13), 200m: 02:56,70 (00:45,76)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter33. 2013 02:56,79 327q +42.57HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,07, 100m: 01:23,47 (00:45,40), 150m: 02:10,34 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:56,79 (00:46,45)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEHorváth, Eszter34. 2014 02:57,67 322Q +43.45HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:45,23), 150m: 02:10,90 (00:46,41), 200m: 02:57,67 (00:46,77)

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina35. 2014 02:57,73 321Q +43.51AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:23,17 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:10,96 (00:47,79), 200m: 02:57,73 (00:46,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia36. 2014 02:58,42 318Q +44.20HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,48), 150m: 02:12,56 (00:49,00), 200m: 02:58,42 (00:45,86)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Elena37. 2013 02:58,71 316q +44.49HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,71, 100m: 01:24,10 (00:45,39), 150m: 02:14,39 (00:50,29), 200m: 02:58,71 (00:44,32)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emma38. 2014 03:00,56 307Q +46.34AUT
50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:26,24 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,68 (00:47,44), 200m: 03:00,56 (00:46,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira39. 2012 03:01,97 299q +47.75HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:20,79 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:10,18 (00:49,39), 200m: 03:01,97 (00:51,79)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna40. 2014 03:03,98 290Q +49.76AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:25,44 (00:47,54), 150m: 02:15,77 (00:50,33), 200m: 03:03,98 (00:48,21)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra41. 2014 03:04,28 288q +50.06HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:25,54 (00:48,34), 150m: 02:15,41 (00:49,87), 200m: 03:04,28 (00:48,87)

NiederösterreichEugl, Katharina42. 2014 03:05,73 282q +51.51AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,15, 100m: 01:27,05 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:16,53 (00:49,48), 200m: 03:05,73 (00:49,20)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta43. 2013 03:13,24 250q +59.02HUN
50m: 00:39,56, 100m: 01:28,22 (00:48,66), 150m: 02:19,98 (00:51,76), 200m: 03:13,24 (00:53,26)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé44. 2014 03:14,44 245+01:00.22HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,37, 100m: 01:32,38 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:23,97 (00:51,59), 200m: 03:14,44 (00:50,47)

The Mermaids WienNikolova, Ema45. 2011 03:15,74 240Q +01:01.52AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,44, 100m: 01:34,68 (00:52,24), 150m: 02:26,76 (00:52,08), 200m: 03:15,74 (00:48,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth46. 2016 03:31,46 191Q +01:17.24HUN
50m: 00:47,45, 100m: 01:42,13 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:38,94 (00:56,81), 200m: 03:31,46 (00:52,52)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria47. 2016 03:57,75 134Q +01:43.53AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,87, 100m: 01:47,04 (01:00,17), 150m: 02:54,04 (01:07,00), 200m: 03:57,75 (01:03,71)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan48. 2016 03:59,89 130Q +01:45.67AUT
50m: 00:55,13, 100m: 01:58,33 (01:03,20), 150m: 03:00,92 (01:02,59), 200m: 03:59,89 (00:58,97)

----
SV-SimmeringKöchle, Marlene 2013

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Austrian Junior National TeamRizek, Lilli 2008
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

LLZ SteiermarkMadler, Sophie 2007
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 03:00,67 227QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:26,43 (00:46,89), 150m: 02:15,93 (00:49,50), 200m: 03:00,67 (00:44,74)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 02:39,74 329QHUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:15,77 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:58,22 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:39,74 (00:41,52)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György2. 2014 02:41,58 318Q +01.84HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,42, 100m: 01:18,04 (00:42,62), 150m: 02:00,95 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:41,58 (00:40,63)

Bátori Sárkány ÚETrefán, Zétény Szilárd3. 2014 02:52,06 263Q +12.32HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,18, 100m: 01:21,94 (00:44,76), 150m: 02:06,99 (00:45,05), 200m: 02:52,06 (00:45,07)

FLNSBackes, Noah4. 2014 02:55,68 247Q +15.94LUX
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,60, 100m: 01:19,62 (00:44,02), 150m: 02:08,09 (00:48,47), 200m: 02:55,68 (00:47,59)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András5. 2014 03:00,99 226Q +21.25HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:23,78 (00:46,73), 150m: 02:13,48 (00:49,70), 200m: 03:00,99 (00:47,51)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel6. 2014 03:07,96 202Q +28.22AUT
50m: 00:40,62, 100m: 01:29,86 (00:49,24), 150m: 02:21,26 (00:51,40), 200m: 03:07,96 (00:46,70)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip7. 2014 03:26,70 152Q +46.96AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:43,47, 100m: 01:35,48 (00:52,01), 150m: 02:30,26 (00:54,78), 200m: 03:26,70 (00:56,44)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:15,56 539QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,65), 200m: 02:15,56 (00:35,32)

Százhalombattai VUKSEKesztler, Gábor György2. 2012 02:24,39 446Q +08.83HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:08,13 (00:36,43), 150m: 01:46,73 (00:38,60), 200m: 02:24,39 (00:37,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold3. 2012 02:28,85 407Q +13.29HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:37,37), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,07), 200m: 02:28,85 (00:39,63)

HAPK MladostLoncar, Noa4. 2012 02:34,54 363Q +18.98CRO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,71, 100m: 01:14,87 (00:41,16), 150m: 01:55,53 (00:40,66), 200m: 02:34,54 (00:39,01)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Filip5. 2012 02:35,47 357Q +19.91AUT
50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:12,54 (00:39,58), 150m: 01:54,26 (00:41,72), 200m: 02:35,47 (00:41,21)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Hamza6. 2012 02:37,56 343Q +22.00AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,88), 150m: 01:56,89 (00:42,49), 200m: 02:37,56 (00:40,67)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter7. 2013 02:37,66 342Q +22.10HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:57,88 (00:41,45), 200m: 02:37,66 (00:39,78)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex8. 2013 02:38,56 336Q +23.00ROU
RT +0.47 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:18,55 (00:42,80), 150m: 02:00,92 (00:42,37), 200m: 02:38,56 (00:37,64)

SV-SimmeringPenev, Kalin9. 2012 02:39,28 332Q +23.72AUT
RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:41,75), 150m: 01:58,46 (00:43,43), 200m: 02:39,28 (00:40,82)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor10. 2013 02:40,01 327Q +24.45AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,67 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:41,52)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEÜveg, Dániel11. 2013 02:40,06 327+24.50HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,23, 100m: 01:16,46 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:58,90 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:40,06 (00:41,16)

SC Hakoah WienSemashko, Leonid Dimitri12. 2013 02:44,79 300+29.23AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,04 (00:41,29), 150m: 02:00,40 (00:44,36), 200m: 02:44,79 (00:44,39)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor13. 2012 02:45,78 294+30.22AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:19,97 (00:43,28), 150m: 02:04,70 (00:44,73), 200m: 02:45,78 (00:41,08)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



11:41

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 6 Page 335
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Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc14. 2013 02:48,17 282+32.61AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:17,84 (00:43,09), 150m: 02:06,38 (00:48,54), 200m: 02:48,17 (00:41,79)

SV-SimmeringBircea, Christoph15. 2012 02:51,22 267+35.66AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:20,82 (00:44,55), 150m: 02:06,64 (00:45,82), 200m: 02:51,22 (00:44,58)

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas16. 2013 02:51,48 266+35.92AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:19,52 (00:43,00), 150m: 02:04,85 (00:45,33), 200m: 02:51,48 (00:46,63)

----
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian 2013 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
Austrian Junior National TeamSemashko, Nikita1. 2010 02:12,28 580QAUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:33,75), 150m: 01:38,38 (00:35,15), 200m: 02:12,28 (00:33,90)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba2. 2010 02:13,18 568Q +00.90HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:34,33), 150m: 01:38,54 (00:35,03), 200m: 02:13,18 (00:34,64)

Érdi Vizisport Kft.Fekete-Nagy, Ábel3. 2010 02:13,28 567Q +01.00HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 01:02,97 (00:34,09), 150m: 01:38,23 (00:35,26), 200m: 02:13,28 (00:35,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté4. 2010 02:13,70 562Q +01.42HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:39,40 (00:35,53), 200m: 02:13,70 (00:34,30)

Delfin SEVarga, Marcell5. 2010 02:16,06 533Q +03.78HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:03,62 (00:33,86), 150m: 01:38,97 (00:35,35), 200m: 02:16,06 (00:37,09)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauFalca, Mateo6. 2011 02:17,04 521Q +04.76ROU
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,72, 100m: 01:04,71 (00:34,99), 150m: 01:41,59 (00:36,88), 200m: 02:17,04 (00:35,45)

SportrendSlyva, Maksym7. 2010 02:18,79 502Q +06.51UKR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,78, 100m: 01:04,17 (00:34,39), 150m: 01:40,44 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:18,79 (00:38,35)

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro8. 2011 02:21,39 475Q +09.11AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:05,60 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,26 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:21,39 (00:38,13)

PK ZadarMrsic, Toni9. 2011 02:26,08 430Q +13.80CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,27, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,73), 150m: 01:47,00 (00:38,00), 200m: 02:26,08 (00:39,08)

HAPK MladostDragan, David10. 2011 02:28,09 413Q +15.81CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,62, 100m: 01:07,68 (00:37,06), 150m: 01:46,89 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:28,09 (00:41,20)

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed11. 2011 02:28,27 412Q +15.99AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:10,10 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:48,50 (00:38,40), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:39,77)

SU WienReiterits, Raphael12. 2011 02:29,06 405Q +16.78AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:39,48), 200m: 02:29,06 (00:42,22)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil13. 2010 02:30,63 393Q +18.35AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:50,30 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:40,33)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzendrei, Bende Botond14. 2011 02:31,81 383+19.53HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:11,82 (00:38,80), 150m: 01:51,33 (00:39,51), 200m: 02:31,81 (00:40,48)

LLZ SteiermarkSalzmann, Clemens15. 2010 02:38,86 335+26.58AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:15,53 (00:40,50), 150m: 01:56,69 (00:41,16), 200m: 02:38,86 (00:42,17)

SV-SimmeringTitz, Ferdinand16. 2011 02:39,93 328+27.65AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:16,37 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,76 (00:42,39), 200m: 02:39,93 (00:41,17)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron17. 2011 02:42,31 314+30.03HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,19, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:59,70 (00:43,28), 200m: 02:42,31 (00:42,61)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 1
Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin18. 2011 02:45,58 295+33.30HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,69 (00:41,73), 150m: 02:02,83 (00:44,14), 200m: 02:45,58 (00:42,75)

----
HAPK MladostLovrinov, Gabriel 2011 MTDNSCRO

Open
Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBorcea, Robert1. 2009 02:06,27 667QROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,03, 100m: 00:58,35 (00:31,32), 150m: 01:31,75 (00:33,40), 200m: 02:06,27 (00:34,52)

SVS-SchwimmenZemansky, Noah2. 2006 02:07,46 648Q +01.19AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,10, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:32,18), 150m: 01:33,77 (00:33,49), 200m: 02:07,46 (00:33,69)

Austrian Junior National TeamSönmez, Enis3. 2008 02:09,44 619Q +03.17AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:01,61 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:35,42 (00:33,81), 200m: 02:09,44 (00:34,02)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton4. 2009 02:09,90 612Q +03.63HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:02,20 (00:33,24), 150m: 01:36,04 (00:33,84), 200m: 02:09,90 (00:33,86)

SV-SimmeringRizek, Philipp5. 2006 02:10,45 605Q +04.18AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,33, 100m: 01:01,91 (00:33,58), 150m: 01:36,73 (00:34,82), 200m: 02:10,45 (00:33,72)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 02:11,34 592Q +05.07HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,60, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,88), 150m: 01:36,40 (00:34,92), 200m: 02:11,34 (00:34,94)

A Jövõ SCPáva, Olivér7. 2008 02:11,45 591Q +05.18HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:03,02 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:37,80 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:11,45 (00:33,65)

Austrian Junior National TeamSemashko, Nikita8. 2010 02:12,28 580Q +06.01AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:33,75), 150m: 01:38,38 (00:35,15), 200m: 02:12,28 (00:33,90)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba9. 2010 02:13,18 568Q +06.91HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:34,33), 150m: 01:38,54 (00:35,03), 200m: 02:13,18 (00:34,64)

Érdi Vizisport Kft.Fekete-Nagy, Ábel10. 2010 02:13,28 567Q +07.01HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 01:02,97 (00:34,09), 150m: 01:38,23 (00:35,26), 200m: 02:13,28 (00:35,05)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Sárközi, Szabolcs11. 2007 02:13,37 566q +07.10HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:05,34 (00:35,40), 150m: 01:40,32 (00:34,98), 200m: 02:13,37 (00:33,05)

ZrNPRjasko, Stepan12. 2006 02:13,43 565q +07.16HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,67, 100m: 01:04,40 (00:34,73), 150m: 01:38,88 (00:34,48), 200m: 02:13,43 (00:34,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté13. 2010 02:13,70 562Q +07.43HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:39,40 (00:35,53), 200m: 02:13,70 (00:34,30)

UKP UNIA OswiecimBondar, Mykyta14. 2007 02:13,89 559q +07.62POL
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,66, 100m: 01:01,91 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:38,03 (00:36,12), 200m: 02:13,89 (00:35,86)

SVS-SchwimmenVadas, Akos15. 2007 02:14,01 558q +07.74AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:02,75 (00:33,85), 150m: 01:38,44 (00:35,69), 200m: 02:14,01 (00:35,57)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauRobert, Banu16. 2009 02:14,99 546q +08.72ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,63, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:33,61), 150m: 01:37,80 (00:35,56), 200m: 02:14,99 (00:37,19)

SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander17. 2007 02:15,51 539q +09.24AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,59, 100m: 01:02,90 (00:34,31), 150m: 01:38,99 (00:36,09), 200m: 02:15,51 (00:36,52)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David18. 2009 02:15,55 539q +09.28AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:04,22 (00:34,84), 150m: 01:40,74 (00:36,52), 200m: 02:15,55 (00:34,81)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence19. 2012 02:15,56 539Q +09.29HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,65), 200m: 02:15,56 (00:35,32)

Delfin SEVarga, Marcell20. 2010 02:16,06 533Q +09.79HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:03,62 (00:33,86), 150m: 01:38,97 (00:35,35), 200m: 02:16,06 (00:37,09)

SV-SimmeringPuskas, Tim21. 2008 02:16,90 523q +10.63AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:05,27 (00:35,36), 150m: 01:41,47 (00:36,20), 200m: 02:16,90 (00:35,43)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Gergõ22. 2008 02:16,94 523q +10.67HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,24, 100m: 01:04,16 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:40,81 (00:36,65), 200m: 02:16,94 (00:36,13)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauFalca, Mateo23. 2011 02:17,04 521Q +10.77ROU
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,72, 100m: 01:04,71 (00:34,99), 150m: 01:41,59 (00:36,88), 200m: 02:17,04 (00:35,45)

Soproni Széchy T. SIRóhrer, Ádám24. 2009 02:17,27 519q +11.00HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,71, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:34,78), 150m: 01:40,76 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:17,27 (00:36,51)

SportrendSlyva, Maksym25. 2010 02:18,79 502Q +12.52UKR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,78, 100m: 01:04,17 (00:34,39), 150m: 01:40,44 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:18,79 (00:38,35)

DUSH-1 Kryvyi RihHolovan, Arsenij26. 2008 02:19,08 499+12.81UKR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,85, 100m: 01:04,10 (00:35,25), 150m: 01:41,74 (00:37,64), 200m: 02:19,08 (00:37,34)

BohóchalOrentsák, Arnold27. 2009 02:19,80 491+13.53HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:04,97 (00:34,84), 150m: 01:42,30 (00:37,33), 200m: 02:19,80 (00:37,50)

NiederösterreichHorbatiuk, Dmytro28. 2011 02:21,39 475Q +15.12AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:05,60 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,26 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:21,39 (00:38,13)

LLZ SteiermarkSchartner, Florian29. 2009 02:21,53 473+15.26AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:07,29 (00:36,16), 150m: 01:44,35 (00:37,06), 200m: 02:21,53 (00:37,18)

Százhalombattai VUKSEKesztler, Gábor György30. 2012 02:24,39 446Q +18.12HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:08,13 (00:36,43), 150m: 01:46,73 (00:38,60), 200m: 02:24,39 (00:37,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex31. 2006 02:25,68 434+19.41HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:06,93 (00:36,30), 150m: 01:46,12 (00:39,19), 200m: 02:25,68 (00:39,56)

PK ZadarMrsic, Toni32. 2011 02:26,08 430Q +19.81CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,27, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,73), 150m: 01:47,00 (00:38,00), 200m: 02:26,08 (00:39,08)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõPéntek, Márk László33. 2008 02:26,87 424+20.60HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,69, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:37,11), 150m: 01:47,07 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:26,87 (00:39,80)

HAPK MladostDragan, David34. 2011 02:28,09 413Q +21.82CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,62, 100m: 01:07,68 (00:37,06), 150m: 01:46,89 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:28,09 (00:41,20)

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Dinmukhammed35. 2011 02:28,27 412Q +22.00AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:10,10 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:48,50 (00:38,40), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:39,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold36. 2012 02:28,85 407Q +22.58HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:37,37), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,07), 200m: 02:28,85 (00:39,63)

SU WienReiterits, Raphael37. 2011 02:29,06 405Q +22.79AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:39,48), 200m: 02:29,06 (00:42,22)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil38. 2010 02:30,63 393Q +24.36AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:50,30 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:40,33)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzendrei, Bende Botond39. 2011 02:31,81 383+25.54HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:11,82 (00:38,80), 150m: 01:51,33 (00:39,51), 200m: 02:31,81 (00:40,48)

HAPK MladostLoncar, Noa40. 2012 02:34,54 363Q +28.27CRO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,71, 100m: 01:14,87 (00:41,16), 150m: 01:55,53 (00:40,66), 200m: 02:34,54 (00:39,01)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Filip41. 2012 02:35,47 357Q +29.20AUT
50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:12,54 (00:39,58), 150m: 01:54,26 (00:41,72), 200m: 02:35,47 (00:41,21)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Hamza42. 2012 02:37,56 343Q +31.29AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,88), 150m: 01:56,89 (00:42,49), 200m: 02:37,56 (00:40,67)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter43. 2013 02:37,66 342Q +31.39HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:57,88 (00:41,45), 200m: 02:37,66 (00:39,78)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex44. 2013 02:38,56 336Q +32.29ROU
RT +0.47 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:18,55 (00:42,80), 150m: 02:00,92 (00:42,37), 200m: 02:38,56 (00:37,64)

LLZ SteiermarkSalzmann, Clemens45. 2010 02:38,86 335+32.59AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:15,53 (00:40,50), 150m: 01:56,69 (00:41,16), 200m: 02:38,86 (00:42,17)

SV-SimmeringPenev, Kalin46. 2012 02:39,28 332Q +33.01AUT
RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:41,75), 150m: 01:58,46 (00:43,43), 200m: 02:39,28 (00:40,82)
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Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel47. 2014 02:39,74 329Q +33.47HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:15,77 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:58,22 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:39,74 (00:41,52)

SV-SimmeringTitz, Ferdinand48. 2011 02:39,93 328+33.66AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:16,37 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,76 (00:42,39), 200m: 02:39,93 (00:41,17)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor49. 2013 02:40,01 327Q +33.74AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,67 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:41,52)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEÜveg, Dániel50. 2013 02:40,06 327+33.79HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,23, 100m: 01:16,46 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:58,90 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:40,06 (00:41,16)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György51. 2014 02:41,58 318Q +35.31HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,42, 100m: 01:18,04 (00:42,62), 150m: 02:00,95 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:41,58 (00:40,63)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron52. 2011 02:42,31 314+36.04HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,19, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:59,70 (00:43,28), 200m: 02:42,31 (00:42,61)

SC Hakoah WienSemashko, Leonid Dimitri53. 2013 02:44,79 300+38.52AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,04 (00:41,29), 150m: 02:00,40 (00:44,36), 200m: 02:44,79 (00:44,39)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin54. 2011 02:45,58 295+39.31HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,69 (00:41,73), 150m: 02:02,83 (00:44,14), 200m: 02:45,58 (00:42,75)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor55. 2012 02:45,78 294+39.51AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:19,97 (00:43,28), 150m: 02:04,70 (00:44,73), 200m: 02:45,78 (00:41,08)

SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc56. 2013 02:48,17 282+41.90AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:17,84 (00:43,09), 150m: 02:06,38 (00:48,54), 200m: 02:48,17 (00:41,79)

SV-SimmeringBircea, Christoph57. 2012 02:51,22 267+44.95AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:20,82 (00:44,55), 150m: 02:06,64 (00:45,82), 200m: 02:51,22 (00:44,58)

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas58. 2013 02:51,48 266+45.21AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:19,52 (00:43,00), 150m: 02:04,85 (00:45,33), 200m: 02:51,48 (00:46,63)

Bátori Sárkány ÚETrefán, Zétény Szilárd59. 2014 02:52,06 263Q +45.79HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,18, 100m: 01:21,94 (00:44,76), 150m: 02:06,99 (00:45,05), 200m: 02:52,06 (00:45,07)

FLNSBackes, Noah60. 2014 02:55,68 247Q +49.41LUX
RT +0.53 50m: 00:35,60, 100m: 01:19,62 (00:44,02), 150m: 02:08,09 (00:48,47), 200m: 02:55,68 (00:47,59)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid61. 2016 03:00,67 227Q +54.40HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:26,43 (00:46,89), 150m: 02:15,93 (00:49,50), 200m: 03:00,67 (00:44,74)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSuralik, András62. 2014 03:00,99 226Q +54.72HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:23,78 (00:46,73), 150m: 02:13,48 (00:49,70), 200m: 03:00,99 (00:47,51)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel63. 2014 03:07,96 202Q +01:01.69AUT
50m: 00:40,62, 100m: 01:29,86 (00:49,24), 150m: 02:21,26 (00:51,40), 200m: 03:07,96 (00:46,70)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip64. 2014 03:26,70 152Q +01:20.43AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:43,47, 100m: 01:35,48 (00:52,01), 150m: 02:30,26 (00:54,78), 200m: 03:26,70 (00:56,44)

----
PK Novi SadMaksic, Nemanja 2008 MTDNSSRB
HAPK MladostLovrinov, Gabriel 2011 MTDNSCRO
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian 2013 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichSzabo, Viktor Dan 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SU Generali SalzburgKarl, Luca 2002
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SVS-SchwimmenChudacek, Constantin 2009
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
Hullám 91Hegedûs-Ari, Mátyás 2009

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Rookie
Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia1. 2018 01:52,77 183QHUN

50m: 00:52,75, 100m: 01:52,77 (01:00,02)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin2. 2018 01:55,39 171Q +02.62HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:55,07, 100m: 01:55,39 (01:00,32)

Junior 4
Club Sportiv Nautica BacauEmma, Beniuga1. 2016 01:34,56 311QROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:45,82, 100m: 01:34,56 (00:48,74)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHézl, Natália2. 2016 01:40,40 260Q +05.84HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:49,36, 100m: 01:40,40 (00:51,04)

Keszthelyi KiscápákHorváth, Boglárka3. 2016 01:41,32 253Q +06.76HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:47,54, 100m: 01:41,32 (00:53,78)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra4. 2017 01:45,15 226Q +10.59HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:50,86, 100m: 01:45,15 (00:54,29)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauVarga, Cosmina5. 2016 01:49,96 198Q +15.40ROU
50m: 00:53,11, 100m: 01:49,96 (00:56,85)

TVSESzobi, Emma6. 2016 01:50,48 195Q +15.92HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,85, 100m: 01:50,48 (00:58,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákMajor, Vica7. 2016 01:51,58 189Q +17.02HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:53,11, 100m: 01:51,58 (00:58,47)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzántó, Kitti8. 2017 01:52,34 186Q +17.78HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:52,39, 100m: 01:52,34 (00:59,95)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria9. 2016 01:53,46 180Q +18.90AUT
RT +0.92 50m: 00:55,49, 100m: 01:53,46 (00:57,97)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dorina10. 2016 01:56,25 167Q +21.69HUN
50m: 00:55,27, 100m: 01:56,25 (01:00,98)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVarga, Noémi11. 2017 01:58,97 156+24.41HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:57,33, 100m: 01:58,97 (01:01,64)

The Mermaids WienArnold, Livia12. 2016 01:59,01 156+24.45AUT
50m: 00:57,90, 100m: 01:59,01 (01:01,11)

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence13. 2016 01:59,66 153+25.10AUT
50m: 00:57,41, 100m: 01:59,66 (01:02,25)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Kátya14. 2017 02:00,62 150+26.06HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:55,92, 100m: 02:00,62 (01:04,70)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBódis, Zoé15. 2016 02:01,38 147+26.82HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:57,70, 100m: 02:01,38 (01:03,68)

SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Karla16. 2017 02:02,65 142+28.09AUT
50m: 00:58,13, 100m: 02:02,65 (01:04,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola17. 2016 02:06,96 128+32.40HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 01:00,11, 100m: 02:06,96 (01:06,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva18. 2016 02:08,20 125+33.64HUN
50m: 01:00,13, 100m: 02:08,20 (01:08,07)
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Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka19. 2016 02:12,00 114+37.44HUN

50m: 01:01,37, 100m: 02:12,00 (01:10,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes20. 2016 02:16,69 103+42.13HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 01:03,72, 100m: 02:16,69 (01:12,97)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna21. 2017 02:26,55 83+51.99HUN
50m: 01:09,76, 100m: 02:26,55 (01:16,79)

----
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákVárszegi, Zoé 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:24,28 440QAUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,98, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:43,30)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia2. 2014 01:24,77 432Q +00.49AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:40,90, 100m: 01:24,77 (00:43,87)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna3. 2014 01:25,06 428Q +00.78HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:25,06 (00:45,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti4. 2014 01:25,68 419Q +01.40HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:25,68 (00:44,81)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzabó, Janka5. 2014 01:27,23 397Q +02.95HUN
50m: 00:40,93, 100m: 01:27,23 (00:46,30)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletTóth, Lilien6. 2015 01:27,60 392Q +03.32HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:40,79, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:46,81)

HAPK MladostSusnik, Eva7. 2014 01:32,22 336Q +07.94CRO
50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:32,22 (00:48,63)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria8. 2014 01:32,92 328Q +08.64AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:45,32, 100m: 01:32,92 (00:47,60)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma9. 2015 01:33,11 326Q +08.83HUN
50m: 00:45,72, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:47,39)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga10. 2014 01:33,93 318Q +09.65HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:44,66, 100m: 01:33,93 (00:49,27)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé11. 2015 01:34,11 316+09.83HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,26, 100m: 01:34,11 (00:48,85)

ASV WienMlejnkova, Anna12. 2014 01:34,73 310+10.45AUT
50m: 00:44,04, 100m: 01:34,73 (00:50,69)

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah13. 2014 01:35,46 303+11.18AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:44,48, 100m: 01:35,46 (00:50,98)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka14. 2015 01:36,83 290+12.55HUN
50m: 00:45,56, 100m: 01:36,83 (00:51,27)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMariut, Erika15. 2014 01:37,52 284+13.24ROU
50m: 00:46,84, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:50,68)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma16. 2014 01:37,55 284+13.27HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:37,55 (00:51,59)

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade17. 2014 01:38,31 277+14.03AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,58, 100m: 01:38,31 (00:52,73)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma18. 2015 01:39,16 270+14.88HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:47,65, 100m: 01:39,16 (00:51,51)
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Junior 3
Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili19. 2015 01:39,23 269+14.95HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:47,08, 100m: 01:39,23 (00:52,15)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Milica20. 2015 01:40,28 261+16.00AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:47,93, 100m: 01:40,28 (00:52,35)

Keszthelyi KiscápákMakó-Hóbár, Zorka21. 2015 01:40,66 258+16.38HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:47,46, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:53,20)

TVSENagy, Bianka22. 2014 01:40,80 257+16.52HUN
50m: 00:48,03, 100m: 01:40,80 (00:52,77)

SV LeobenLi, Junxuan23. 2015 01:42,17 247+17.89AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:47,89, 100m: 01:42,17 (00:54,28)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge24. 2015 01:42,64 243+18.36HUN
50m: 00:48,82, 100m: 01:42,64 (00:53,82)

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia25. 2015 01:42,68 243+18.40HUN
50m: 00:47,93, 100m: 01:42,68 (00:54,75)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emma26. 2014 01:43,07 240+18.79AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:49,18, 100m: 01:43,07 (00:53,89)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena27. 2015 01:43,67 236+19.39AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:48,87, 100m: 01:43,67 (00:54,80)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira28. 2015 01:47,22 213+22.94HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:51,27, 100m: 01:47,22 (00:55,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna29. 2014 01:50,36 196+26.08HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,19, 100m: 01:50,36 (01:00,17)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka30. 2015 01:50,71 194+26.43HUN
50m: 00:52,67, 100m: 01:50,71 (00:58,04)

The Mermaids WienMasia, Linda31. 2015 01:50,79 193+26.51AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:52,74, 100m: 01:50,79 (00:58,05)

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra32. 2015 01:52,58 184+28.30AUT
RT +0.92 50m: 00:52,95, 100m: 01:52,58 (00:59,63)

Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Petra33. 2015 01:53,78 179+29.50HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:51,89, 100m: 01:53,78 (01:01,89)

Móri Úszó EgyesületBaasankhuu, Misheel34. 2015 01:54,30 176+30.02HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:54,75, 100m: 01:54,30 (00:59,55)

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia35. 2015 01:55,74 170+31.46HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:54,58, 100m: 01:55,74 (01:01,16)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna36. 2015 02:00,13 152+35.85HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:57,60, 100m: 02:00,13 (01:02,53)

----
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
HAPK MladostKlecina, Nera1. 2012 01:15,68 608QCRO

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,87, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,81)

TVSESzobi, Réka2. 2012 01:16,20 596Q +00.52HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:39,81)

Vác Aquasport ClubSuijker, Rachel3. 2012 01:16,86 580Q +01.18HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:16,86 (00:41,25)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika4. 2012 01:17,72 561Q +02.04AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:17,72 (00:40,36)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka5. 2013 01:18,40 547Q +02.72HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:41,41)
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Junior 2
Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet6. 2012 01:18,51 545Q +02.83HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,51 (00:41,55)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hanna7. 2012 01:18,58 543Q +02.90HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:40,62)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletLaszinger, Luca8. 2012 01:19,65 521Q +03.97HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:19,65 (00:42,33)

TVSEHangyál, Réka9. 2012 01:20,59 503Q +04.91HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:42,57)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily10. 2013 01:21,29 490Q +05.61AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,60, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:42,69)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura11. 2013 01:22,81 464Q +07.13AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,14)

Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza12. 2012 01:24,90 430Q +09.22HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:24,90 (00:45,36)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea13. 2013 01:26,00 414q +10.32AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,99, 100m: 01:26,00 (00:45,01)

Delfin SEStéger, Georgina14. 2012 01:26,22 411q +10.54HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:26,22 (00:45,98)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella15. 2013 01:27,16 398+11.48AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:27,16 (00:46,76)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda16. 2013 01:27,34 395+11.66HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:27,34 (00:46,14)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar ResitaTatu, Zara17. 2012 01:27,80 389+12.12ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,83, 100m: 01:27,80 (00:46,97)

Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi18. 2012 01:28,09 385+12.41HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,76, 100m: 01:28,09 (00:46,33)

SV-SimmeringMahringer, Anna-Sophie19. 2012 01:28,85 376+13.17AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,85, 100m: 01:28,85 (00:48,00)

The Mermaids WienZervan, Sophie20. 2013 01:29,15 372+13.47AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,61, 100m: 01:29,15 (00:47,54)

SU WienBosiger, Zoja21. 2013 01:30,58 354+14.90AUT
50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,58 (00:49,19)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Traub, Hanga22. 2013 01:31,09 348+15.41HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,44, 100m: 01:31,09 (00:49,65)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Elena23. 2013 01:31,10 348+15.42HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:43,19, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:47,91)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina24. 2012 01:32,03 338+16.35HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,03 (00:48,78)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia25. 2013 01:32,53 332+16.85AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,53 (00:49,28)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka26. 2012 01:32,86 329+17.18HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:43,62, 100m: 01:32,86 (00:49,24)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter27. 2013 01:35,24 305+19.56HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:35,24 (00:49,96)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia28. 2012 01:35,47 303+19.79HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,51, 100m: 01:35,47 (00:49,96)

SC Hakoah WienBelli, Maria29. 2013 01:36,19 296+20.51AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,40, 100m: 01:36,19 (00:50,79)

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma30. 2013 01:36,70 291+21.02AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:45,52, 100m: 01:36,70 (00:51,18)
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Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna31. 2013 01:37,07 288+21.39HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:44,20, 100m: 01:37,07 (00:52,87)

The Mermaids WienScheck, Sophia32. 2013 01:39,03 271+23.35AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:47,04, 100m: 01:39,03 (00:51,99)

The Mermaids WienNordin, Jena33. 2012 01:41,81 249+26.13AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:47,37, 100m: 01:41,81 (00:54,44)

----
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
SV LeobenPaier, Lilli1. 2011 01:13,81 655QAUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,91, 100m: 01:13,81 (00:38,90)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana2. 2010 01:16,88 580Q +03.07AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:16,88 (00:40,58)

LLZ SteiermarkDunkel, Chiara3. 2010 01:19,77 519Q +05.96AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:19,77 (00:43,26)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina4. 2011 01:21,13 493Q +07.32AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,15, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:42,98)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Gulyás, Fanni5. 2010 01:21,44 488Q +07.63HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:43,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna6. 2010 01:21,80 481Q +07.99HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,95, 100m: 01:21,80 (00:42,85)

HAPK MladostJurca, Leona7. 2011 01:22,31 472Q +08.50CRO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:38,48, 100m: 01:22,31 (00:43,83)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubBartha, Csenge8. 2010 01:22,51 469Q +08.70HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,88, 100m: 01:22,51 (00:43,63)

Soproni Széchy T. SILaczkó, Lilien9. 2011 01:23,22 457Q +09.41HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,54, 100m: 01:23,22 (00:44,68)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSipos, Amanda10. 2010 01:23,92 446Q +10.11HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:39,32, 100m: 01:23,92 (00:44,60)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria11. 2011 01:24,34 439Q +10.53AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:24,34 (00:46,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka12. 2011 01:27,63 391+13.82HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,96, 100m: 01:27,63 (00:46,67)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie13. 2011 01:35,30 304+21.49AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,10, 100m: 01:35,30 (00:52,20)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira14. 2011 01:35,37 304+21.56HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,78, 100m: 01:35,37 (00:50,59)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEGosztola, Boglárka15. 2011 01:52,07 187+38.26HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:51,42, 100m: 01:52,07 (01:00,65)

----
SC Hakoah WienFeliziani, Giulia 2010 MTDNSAUT
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Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Nola 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 01:08,84 808QHUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,84 (00:35,86)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta2. 2007 01:12,74 685Q +03.90HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:12,74 (00:38,48)

Austrian Junior National TeamSyslo, Julia3. 2009 01:12,88 681Q +04.04AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:12,88 (00:38,67)

Austrian Junior National TeamSyslo, Isabel4. 2009 01:13,76 657Q +04.92AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,78, 100m: 01:13,76 (00:38,98)

SV LeobenPaier, Lilli5. 2011 01:13,81 655Q +04.97AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,91, 100m: 01:13,81 (00:38,90)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda6. 2009 01:14,60 635Q +05.76HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,29, 100m: 01:14,60 (00:39,31)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletSzili-Török, Flóra7. 2008 01:15,40 615Q +06.56HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:15,40 (00:39,88)

HAPK MladostKlecina, Nera8. 2012 01:15,68 608Q +06.84CRO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,87, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,81)

TVSESzobi, Réka9. 2012 01:16,20 596Q +07.36HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:39,81)

Keszthelyi KiscápákTóth, Luca10. 2007 01:16,33 593Q +07.49HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,80, 100m: 01:16,33 (00:40,53)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauSerena, Mariut11. 2009 01:16,40 591q +07.56ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:16,40 (00:40,31)

Vác Aquasport ClubSuijker, Rachel12. 2012 01:16,86 580Q +08.02HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:35,61, 100m: 01:16,86 (00:41,25)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana13. 2010 01:16,88 580Q +08.04AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:16,88 (00:40,58)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika14. 2012 01:17,72 561Q +08.88AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:17,72 (00:40,36)

SV-SimmeringFürst, Elena15. 2007 01:17,81 559q +08.97AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:17,81 (00:41,03)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka16. 2013 01:18,40 547Q +09.56HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,99, 100m: 01:18,40 (00:41,41)

LLZ SteiermarkFlecker, Valerie17. 2004 01:18,41 547q +09.57AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,01, 100m: 01:18,41 (00:41,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág18. 2008 01:18,50 545q +09.66HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,87, 100m: 01:18,50 (00:40,63)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet19. 2012 01:18,51 545Q +09.67HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,51 (00:41,55)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hanna20. 2012 01:18,58 543Q +09.74HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:40,62)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Hanna Kata21. 2007 01:19,56 523q +10.72HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,93, 100m: 01:19,56 (00:42,63)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletLaszinger, Luca22. 2012 01:19,65 521Q +10.81HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:19,65 (00:42,33)

LLZ SteiermarkDunkel, Chiara23. 2010 01:19,77 519Q +10.93AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:19,77 (00:43,26)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
TVSEHangyál, Réka24. 2012 01:20,59 503Q +11.75HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:42,57)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina25. 2011 01:21,13 493Q +12.29AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:38,15, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:42,98)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily26. 2013 01:21,29 490Q +12.45AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,60, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:42,69)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Gulyás, Fanni27. 2010 01:21,44 488Q +12.60HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:43,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna28. 2010 01:21,80 481Q +12.96HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,95, 100m: 01:21,80 (00:42,85)

HAPK MladostJurca, Leona29. 2011 01:22,31 472Q +13.47CRO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:38,48, 100m: 01:22,31 (00:43,83)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubBartha, Csenge30. 2010 01:22,51 469Q +13.67HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,88, 100m: 01:22,51 (00:43,63)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura31. 2013 01:22,81 464Q +13.97AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:22,81 (00:44,14)

Soproni Széchy T. SILaczkó, Lilien32. 2011 01:23,22 457Q +14.38HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,54, 100m: 01:23,22 (00:44,68)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSipos, Amanda33. 2010 01:23,92 446Q +15.08HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:39,32, 100m: 01:23,92 (00:44,60)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia34. 2014 01:24,28 440Q +15.44AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,98, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:43,30)

NiederösterreichMücke, Viktoria35. 2011 01:24,34 439Q +15.50AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:24,34 (00:46,05)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia36. 2014 01:24,77 432Q +15.93AUT
RT +0.55 50m: 00:40,90, 100m: 01:24,77 (00:43,87)

Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza37. 2012 01:24,90 430Q +16.06HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:24,90 (00:45,36)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna38. 2014 01:25,06 428Q +16.22HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:25,06 (00:45,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti39. 2014 01:25,68 419Q +16.84HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:25,68 (00:44,81)

A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin40. 2008 01:25,70 419q +16.86HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,85, 100m: 01:25,70 (00:45,85)

Lenti Gyógyfürdõ ÚKFarkas, Alíz41. 2009 01:25,71 418q +16.87HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,13, 100m: 01:25,71 (00:45,58)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea42. 2013 01:26,00 414q +17.16AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,99, 100m: 01:26,00 (00:45,01)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKönig, Ninett43. 2009 01:26,18 412q +17.34HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,51, 100m: 01:26,18 (00:45,67)

Delfin SEStéger, Georgina44. 2012 01:26,22 411q +17.38HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:26,22 (00:45,98)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella45. 2013 01:27,16 398+18.32AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:27,16 (00:46,76)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzabó, Janka46. 2014 01:27,23 397Q +18.39HUN
50m: 00:40,93, 100m: 01:27,23 (00:46,30)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda47. 2013 01:27,34 395+18.50HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:27,34 (00:46,14)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
Mohácsi Torna EgyletTóth, Lilien48. 2015 01:27,60 392Q +18.76HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:40,79, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:46,81)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka49. 2011 01:27,63 391+18.79HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,96, 100m: 01:27,63 (00:46,67)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar ResitaTatu, Zara50. 2012 01:27,80 389+18.96ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:40,83, 100m: 01:27,80 (00:46,97)

Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi51. 2012 01:28,09 385+19.25HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,76, 100m: 01:28,09 (00:46,33)

SV-SimmeringMahringer, Anna-Sophie52. 2012 01:28,85 376+20.01AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,85, 100m: 01:28,85 (00:48,00)

The Mermaids WienZervan, Sophie53. 2013 01:29,15 372+20.31AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,61, 100m: 01:29,15 (00:47,54)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Korcsmáros, Luca54. 2008 01:30,35 357+21.51HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:42,49, 100m: 01:30,35 (00:47,86)

SU WienBosiger, Zoja55. 2013 01:30,58 354+21.74AUT
50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,58 (00:49,19)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Traub, Hanga56. 2013 01:31,09 348+22.25HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,44, 100m: 01:31,09 (00:49,65)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Elena57. 2013 01:31,10 348+22.26HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:43,19, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:47,91)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina58. 2012 01:32,03 338+23.19HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,03 (00:48,78)

HAPK MladostSusnik, Eva59. 2014 01:32,22 336Q +23.38CRO
50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:32,22 (00:48,63)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia60. 2013 01:32,53 332+23.69AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,53 (00:49,28)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka61. 2012 01:32,86 329+24.02HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:43,62, 100m: 01:32,86 (00:49,24)

NiederösterreichEugl, Viktoria62. 2014 01:32,92 328Q +24.08AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:45,32, 100m: 01:32,92 (00:47,60)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma63. 2015 01:33,11 326Q +24.27HUN
50m: 00:45,72, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:47,39)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga64. 2014 01:33,93 318Q +25.09HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:44,66, 100m: 01:33,93 (00:49,27)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé65. 2015 01:34,11 316+25.27HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,26, 100m: 01:34,11 (00:48,85)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauEmma, Beniuga66. 2016 01:34,56 311Q +25.72ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:45,82, 100m: 01:34,56 (00:48,74)

ASV WienMlejnkova, Anna67. 2014 01:34,73 310+25.89AUT
50m: 00:44,04, 100m: 01:34,73 (00:50,69)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter68. 2013 01:35,24 305+26.40HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:35,24 (00:49,96)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie69. 2011 01:35,30 304+26.46AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,10, 100m: 01:35,30 (00:52,20)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira70. 2011 01:35,37 304+26.53HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,78, 100m: 01:35,37 (00:50,59)

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah71. 2014 01:35,46 303+26.62AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:44,48, 100m: 01:35,46 (00:50,98)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia72. 2012 01:35,47 303+26.63HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,51, 100m: 01:35,47 (00:49,96)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
SC Hakoah WienBelli, Maria73. 2013 01:36,19 296+27.35AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,40, 100m: 01:36,19 (00:50,79)

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma74. 2013 01:36,70 291+27.86AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:45,52, 100m: 01:36,70 (00:51,18)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka75. 2015 01:36,83 290+27.99HUN
50m: 00:45,56, 100m: 01:36,83 (00:51,27)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna76. 2013 01:37,07 288+28.23HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:44,20, 100m: 01:37,07 (00:52,87)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMariut, Erika77. 2014 01:37,52 284+28.68ROU
50m: 00:46,84, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:50,68)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma78. 2014 01:37,55 284+28.71HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:37,55 (00:51,59)

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade79. 2014 01:38,31 277+29.47AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,58, 100m: 01:38,31 (00:52,73)

The Mermaids WienScheck, Sophia80. 2013 01:39,03 271+30.19AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:47,04, 100m: 01:39,03 (00:51,99)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma81. 2015 01:39,16 270+30.32HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:47,65, 100m: 01:39,16 (00:51,51)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili82. 2015 01:39,23 269+30.39HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:47,08, 100m: 01:39,23 (00:52,15)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Milica83. 2015 01:40,28 261+31.44AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:47,93, 100m: 01:40,28 (00:52,35)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHézl, Natália84. 2016 01:40,40 260Q +31.56HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:49,36, 100m: 01:40,40 (00:51,04)

Keszthelyi KiscápákMakó-Hóbár, Zorka85. 2015 01:40,66 258+31.82HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:47,46, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:53,20)

TVSENagy, Bianka86. 2014 01:40,80 257+31.96HUN
50m: 00:48,03, 100m: 01:40,80 (00:52,77)

Keszthelyi KiscápákHorváth, Boglárka87. 2016 01:41,32 253Q +32.48HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:47,54, 100m: 01:41,32 (00:53,78)

The Mermaids WienNordin, Jena88. 2012 01:41,81 249+32.97AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:47,37, 100m: 01:41,81 (00:54,44)

SV LeobenLi, Junxuan89. 2015 01:42,17 247+33.33AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:47,89, 100m: 01:42,17 (00:54,28)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge90. 2015 01:42,64 243+33.80HUN
50m: 00:48,82, 100m: 01:42,64 (00:53,82)

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia91. 2015 01:42,68 243+33.84HUN
50m: 00:47,93, 100m: 01:42,68 (00:54,75)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emma92. 2014 01:43,07 240+34.23AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:49,18, 100m: 01:43,07 (00:53,89)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena93. 2015 01:43,67 236+34.83AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:48,87, 100m: 01:43,67 (00:54,80)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra94. 2017 01:45,15 226Q +36.31HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:50,86, 100m: 01:45,15 (00:54,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira95. 2015 01:47,22 213+38.38HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:51,27, 100m: 01:47,22 (00:55,95)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauVarga, Cosmina96. 2016 01:49,96 198Q +41.12ROU
50m: 00:53,11, 100m: 01:49,96 (00:56,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna97. 2014 01:50,36 196+41.52HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,19, 100m: 01:50,36 (01:00,17)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
TVSESzobi, Emma98. 2016 01:50,48 195Q +41.64HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,85, 100m: 01:50,48 (00:58,63)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka99. 2015 01:50,71 194+41.87HUN
50m: 00:52,67, 100m: 01:50,71 (00:58,04)

The Mermaids WienMasia, Linda100. 2015 01:50,79 193+41.95AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:52,74, 100m: 01:50,79 (00:58,05)

Keszthelyi KiscápákMajor, Vica101. 2016 01:51,58 189Q +42.74HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:53,11, 100m: 01:51,58 (00:58,47)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEGosztola, Boglárka102. 2011 01:52,07 187+43.23HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:51,42, 100m: 01:52,07 (01:00,65)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzántó, Kitti103. 2017 01:52,34 186Q +43.50HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:52,39, 100m: 01:52,34 (00:59,95)

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra104. 2015 01:52,58 184+43.74AUT
RT +0.92 50m: 00:52,95, 100m: 01:52,58 (00:59,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia105. 2018 01:52,77 183Q +43.93HUN
50m: 00:52,75, 100m: 01:52,77 (01:00,02)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria106. 2016 01:53,46 180Q +44.62AUT
RT +0.92 50m: 00:55,49, 100m: 01:53,46 (00:57,97)

Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Petra107. 2015 01:53,78 179+44.94HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:51,89, 100m: 01:53,78 (01:01,89)

Móri Úszó EgyesületBaasankhuu, Misheel108. 2015 01:54,30 176+45.46HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:54,75, 100m: 01:54,30 (00:59,55)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin109. 2018 01:55,39 171Q +46.55HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:55,07, 100m: 01:55,39 (01:00,32)

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia110. 2015 01:55,74 170+46.90HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:54,58, 100m: 01:55,74 (01:01,16)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dorina111. 2016 01:56,25 167Q +47.41HUN
50m: 00:55,27, 100m: 01:56,25 (01:00,98)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVarga, Noémi112. 2017 01:58,97 156+50.13HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:57,33, 100m: 01:58,97 (01:01,64)

The Mermaids WienArnold, Livia113. 2016 01:59,01 156+50.17AUT
50m: 00:57,90, 100m: 01:59,01 (01:01,11)

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence114. 2016 01:59,66 153+50.82AUT
50m: 00:57,41, 100m: 01:59,66 (01:02,25)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna115. 2015 02:00,13 152+51.29HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:57,60, 100m: 02:00,13 (01:02,53)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Kátya116. 2017 02:00,62 150+51.78HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:55,92, 100m: 02:00,62 (01:04,70)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBódis, Zoé117. 2016 02:01,38 147+52.54HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:57,70, 100m: 02:01,38 (01:03,68)

SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Karla118. 2017 02:02,65 142+53.81AUT
50m: 00:58,13, 100m: 02:02,65 (01:04,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola119. 2016 02:06,96 128+58.12HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 01:00,11, 100m: 02:06,96 (01:06,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva120. 2016 02:08,20 125+59.36HUN
50m: 01:00,13, 100m: 02:08,20 (01:08,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka121. 2016 02:12,00 114+01:03.16HUN
50m: 01:01,37, 100m: 02:12,00 (01:10,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes122. 2016 02:16,69 103+01:07.85HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 01:03,72, 100m: 02:16,69 (01:12,97)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna123. 2017 02:26,55 83+01:17.71HUN

50m: 01:09,76, 100m: 02:26,55 (01:16,79)

----
SC Hakoah WienFeliziani, Giulia 2010 MTDNSAUT
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákVárszegi, Zoé 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Nola 2011 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen1. 2018 02:10,56 82QHUN

RT +0.83 50m: 01:01,21, 100m: 02:10,56 (01:09,35)

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 01:30,87 245QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,24, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákKiss, Zétény2. 2016 01:39,85 184Q +08.98HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:46,58, 100m: 01:39,85 (00:53,27)

The Mermaids WienWieser, Matei3. 2016 01:45,45 156Q +14.58AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:45,45 (00:57,23)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel4. 2016 01:45,95 154Q +15.08HUN
50m: 00:49,34, 100m: 01:45,95 (00:56,61)

TVSEHornyák, Márton5. 2017 01:47,41 148Q +16.54HUN
50m: 00:51,05, 100m: 01:47,41 (00:56,36)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám6. 2016 01:47,59 147Q +16.72HUN
50m: 00:51,92, 100m: 01:47,59 (00:55,67)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor7. 2016 01:48,54 143Q +17.67HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:51,20, 100m: 01:48,54 (00:57,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence8. 2017 01:49,19 141Q +18.32HUN
RT +0.35 50m: 00:50,85, 100m: 01:49,19 (00:58,34)

SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas9. 2016 01:49,57 139Q +18.70AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:51,04, 100m: 01:49,57 (00:58,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente10. 2016 01:49,67 139Q +18.80HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:53,41, 100m: 01:49,67 (00:56,26)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell11. 2016 01:54,66 122+23.79HUN

50m: 00:54,68, 100m: 01:54,66 (00:59,98)

Móri Úszó EgyesületKopácsi, Márk12. 2016 02:01,61 102+30.74HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:58,80, 100m: 02:01,61 (01:02,81)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz13. 2016 02:02,70 99+31.83HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:58,13, 100m: 02:02,70 (01:04,57)

Pannonhalma Úszó SETóth, Bence14. 2017 02:03,80 96+32.93HUN
50m: 00:58,06, 100m: 02:03,80 (01:05,74)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dániel15. 2016 02:06,74 90+35.87HUN
50m: 00:59,99, 100m: 02:06,74 (01:06,75)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás16. 2016 02:08,72 86+37.85HUN
50m: 01:01,23, 100m: 02:08,72 (01:07,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál17. 2017 02:12,84 78+41.97HUN
50m: 01:05,63, 100m: 02:12,84 (01:07,21)

SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt18. 2017 02:14,24 76+43.37AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 01:00,86, 100m: 02:14,24 (01:13,38)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Tamás19. 2016 02:16,00 73+45.13HUN
50m: 01:03,03, 100m: 02:16,00 (01:12,97)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf20. 2017 02:18,81 68+47.94HUN
50m: 01:06,26, 100m: 02:18,81 (01:12,55)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 3
NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias1. 2014 01:23,63 314QAUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,82, 100m: 01:23,63 (00:44,81)

HAPK MladostJurca, Grga2. 2014 01:23,81 312Q +00.18CRO
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,01, 100m: 01:23,81 (00:44,80)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel3. 2014 01:28,26 267Q +04.63HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:41,86, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:46,40)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSolymosy, Levente4. 2014 01:29,84 253Q +06.21HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,85, 100m: 01:29,84 (00:47,99)

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir5. 2014 01:32,13 235Q +08.50AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:42,72, 100m: 01:32,13 (00:49,41)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVörös, Barnabás6. 2014 01:33,20 227Q +09.57HUN
50m: 00:44,41, 100m: 01:33,20 (00:48,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton7. 2014 01:33,31 226Q +09.68HUN
RT +0.45 50m: 00:43,13, 100m: 01:33,31 (00:50,18)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleNagy, Noé Bálint8. 2015 01:34,53 217Q +10.90HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:45,01, 100m: 01:34,53 (00:49,52)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen9. 2014 01:34,64 217Q +11.01HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,89, 100m: 01:34,64 (00:49,75)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Botond10. 2014 01:36,01 207Q +12.38HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:46,37, 100m: 01:36,01 (00:49,64)

SV-SimmeringDrljaca, Milan11. 2015 01:36,17 206+12.54AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:45,79, 100m: 01:36,17 (00:50,38)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Bence12. 2015 01:36,20 206+12.57HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:47,25, 100m: 01:36,20 (00:48,95)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBudau, David13. 2014 01:37,11 200+13.48ROU

50m: 00:46,10, 100m: 01:37,11 (00:51,01)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah14. 2014 01:37,79 196+14.16AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:45,46, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:52,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán15. 2014 01:39,01 189+15.38HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:47,68, 100m: 01:39,01 (00:51,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Kristóf16. 2015 01:40,96 178+17.33HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:49,42, 100m: 01:40,96 (00:51,54)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel17. 2014 01:41,43 176+17.80AUT
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:41,43 (00:53,21)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc18. 2014 01:55,86 118+32.23HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:55,77, 100m: 01:55,86 (01:00,09)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér19. 2015 02:03,07 98+39.44HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:58,97, 100m: 02:03,07 (01:04,10)

----
Móri Úszó EgyesületFácán, Vince 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
SV LeobenLi, Eric1. 2012 01:13,97 454QAUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,60, 100m: 01:13,97 (00:39,37)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt2. 2012 01:14,40 446Q +00.43HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,43)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Máté3. 2012 01:14,67 442Q +00.70HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:35,29, 100m: 01:14,67 (00:39,38)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauAndreas, Mereuta4. 2012 01:15,73 423Q +01.76ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:15,73 (00:40,23)

PK ZadarMarkulin, Sime5. 2012 01:16,43 412Q +02.46CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,10, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:40,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SIJakab, Gergõ6. 2012 01:18,64 378Q +04.67HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:36,54, 100m: 01:18,64 (00:42,10)

Delfin SEGyémánt, Kálmán Bendegúz7. 2012 01:19,68 363Q +05.71HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:19,68 (00:42,45)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter8. 2013 01:20,33 355Q +06.36HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,30, 100m: 01:20,33 (00:42,03)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPlatonov, Iván Alexander9. 2012 01:21,47 340Q +07.50HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,75, 100m: 01:21,47 (00:43,72)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMaráz, István10. 2013 01:22,05 333Q +08.08HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,37, 100m: 01:22,05 (00:43,68)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hunor11. 2013 01:22,97 322+09.00HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:22,97 (00:42,90)

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely12. 2012 01:24,14 308+10.17HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,47, 100m: 01:24,14 (00:44,67)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletBognár, Krys13. 2013 01:25,61 293+11.64HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,11, 100m: 01:25,61 (00:46,50)

Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor14. 2012 01:26,32 286+12.35AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,14, 100m: 01:26,32 (00:45,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór15. 2013 01:27,29 276+13.32HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,41, 100m: 01:27,29 (00:46,88)

SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc16. 2013 01:27,67 273+13.70AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,25, 100m: 01:27,67 (00:46,42)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor17. 2013 01:28,02 269+14.05AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,70, 100m: 01:28,02 (00:46,32)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubÓvári, Márton Árpád18. 2013 01:28,70 263+14.73HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:43,09, 100m: 01:28,70 (00:45,61)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens19. 2012 01:29,55 256+15.58AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,58, 100m: 01:29,55 (00:46,97)

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor20. 2012 01:30,98 244+17.01SVK
RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,06, 100m: 01:30,98 (00:47,92)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Iván21. 2013 01:33,26 226+19.29HUN
RT +0.39 50m: 00:44,28, 100m: 01:33,26 (00:48,98)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTamási, Regõ22. 2013 01:33,38 226+19.41HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:44,51, 100m: 01:33,38 (00:48,87)

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett23. 2012 01:34,28 219+20.31AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,39, 100m: 01:34,28 (00:49,89)

Soproni Széchy T. SIRéczeg, Gergõ24. 2013 01:35,69 210+21.72HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:45,02, 100m: 01:35,69 (00:50,67)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHajnal, Máté25. 2012 01:41,79 174+27.82HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:47,21, 100m: 01:41,79 (00:54,58)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence26. 2013 01:42,57 170+28.60HUN
RT +0.98 50m: 00:47,84, 100m: 01:42,57 (00:54,73)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKovács-Deé, Barna27. 2013 01:44,71 160+30.74HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:49,07, 100m: 01:44,71 (00:55,64)

----
SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Gregor 2012 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 1
Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin1. 2010 01:09,05 558QAUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:37,43)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletSzabó, Marcell Attila2. 2010 01:09,49 548Q +00.44HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:37,09)

LLZ SteiermarkEkmecic, David3. 2010 01:10,36 528Q +01.31AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,91, 100m: 01:10,36 (00:37,45)

Georgian Swimmers ClubMagaldadze, Omari4. 2010 01:12,11 490Q +03.06GEO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:12,11 (00:38,07)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauLazarev, Luca5. 2010 01:12,38 485Q +03.33ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:12,38 (00:39,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre6. 2011 01:13,48 463Q +04.43HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,67)

ASV WienKrämer, Josef7. 2010 01:13,61 461Q +04.56AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:39,13)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szabó, Flórián8. 2010 01:14,16 451Q +05.11HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:39,88)

PK ZadarMrsic, Tin9. 2011 01:14,88 438Q +05.83CRO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:14,88 (00:39,56)

SC Hakoah WienWitzmann, Daniel10. 2010 01:14,94 437Q +05.89AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,72, 100m: 01:14,94 (00:40,22)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Ákos11. 2011 01:15,55 426+06.50HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:15,55 (00:40,47)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 1
Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté12. 2011 01:15,57 426+06.52HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,21, 100m: 01:15,57 (00:40,36)

HAPK MladostNjire, Gabrijel13. 2011 01:15,85 421+06.80CRO
RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:15,85 (00:40,34)

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Vitus14. 2010 01:16,54 410+07.49HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:16,54 (00:41,73)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Torhosi, Noel15. 2011 01:16,62 409+07.57HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:16,62 (00:40,53)

Vác Aquasport ClubAyan, Özgün Tibor16. 2010 01:16,71 407+07.66HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,85, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:40,86)

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin17. 2011 01:17,40 396+08.35AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:17,40 (00:40,88)

ASV WienLutkov, Potap18. 2011 01:20,01 359+10.96AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,29, 100m: 01:20,01 (00:42,72)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron19. 2011 01:21,27 342+12.22HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:38,80, 100m: 01:21,27 (00:42,47)

SC im TheresianumEl Gendy, Hossam20. 2010 01:23,29 318+14.24AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,11, 100m: 01:23,29 (00:45,18)

----
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
PK Novi SadZivanovic, Uros1. 2005 01:03,99 702QSRB

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:03,99 (00:34,10)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKocsis, Ádám2. 2009 01:05,56 653Q +01.57HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:05,56 (00:34,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán3. 2007 01:05,64 650Q +01.65HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:05,64 (00:34,19)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente4. 2008 01:06,78 617Q +02.79HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:06,78 (00:35,81)

SU MödlingWetzel, Kaj5. 2008 01:06,88 615Q +02.89AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,50, 100m: 01:06,88 (00:35,38)

Darnyi Tamás SCPittlik, Zsigmond Gábor6. 2008 01:07,10 609Q +03.11HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:07,10 (00:35,80)

UKP UNIA OswiecimRazinkov, Artem7. 2007 01:08,04 584Q +04.05POL
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:08,04 (00:36,30)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletSalamon, Csanád8. 2007 01:08,12 582Q +04.13HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,71, 100m: 01:08,12 (00:36,41)

SU MödlingKerschbaumer, Tobias9. 2009 01:08,39 575Q +04.40AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:08,39 (00:36,26)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Gergõ10. 2008 01:08,95 561Q +04.96HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,35, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:36,60)

Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin11. 2010 01:09,05 558Q +05.06AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:37,43)

Georgian Swimmers ClubChaduneli, Luka12. 2009 01:09,09 557q +05.10GEO
RT +0.60 50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,73)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletSzabó, Marcell Attila13. 2010 01:09,49 548Q +05.50HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:37,09)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó-Kiss, Zétény14. 2007 01:09,50 548q +05.51HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,38, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:37,12)
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Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
Móri Úszó EgyesületJuhász, Milán15. 2007 01:09,83 540q +05.84HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:09,83 (00:37,91)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauRobert, Varga16. 2006 01:09,86 539q +05.87ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:09,86 (00:37,93)

LLZ SteiermarkEkmecic, David17. 2010 01:10,36 528Q +06.37AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,91, 100m: 01:10,36 (00:37,45)

Novi Beograd 011Potkonjak, Nikola18. 2003 01:10,48 525q +06.49SRB
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:10,48 (00:38,09)

Budaörsi Sport ClubKoncz, Márton19. 2008 01:10,50 525q +06.51HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,31, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,19)

ASV WienKukla, Konrad20. 2004 01:10,54 524q +06.55AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,60, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:36,94)

Novi Beograd 011Vukelic, Veljko20. 2008 01:10,54 524q +06.55SRB
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence22. 2008 01:12,10 490q +08.11HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:12,10 (00:39,11)

Georgian Swimmers ClubMagaldadze, Omari23. 2010 01:12,11 490Q +08.12GEO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:12,11 (00:38,07)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauLazarev, Luca24. 2010 01:12,38 485Q +08.39ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:12,38 (00:39,10)

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Mirkó25. 2008 01:12,76 477q +08.77HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:12,76 (00:38,89)

SV-SimmeringPuskas, Tim26. 2008 01:13,05 472+09.06AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,78, 100m: 01:13,05 (00:39,27)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Dániel27. 2009 01:13,07 471+09.08HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:13,07 (00:38,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre28. 2011 01:13,48 463Q +09.49HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,67)

ASV WienKrämer, Josef29. 2010 01:13,61 461Q +09.62AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:39,13)

SV LeobenLi, Eric30. 2012 01:13,97 454Q +09.98AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,60, 100m: 01:13,97 (00:39,37)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szabó, Flórián31. 2010 01:14,16 451Q +10.17HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:39,88)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt32. 2012 01:14,40 446Q +10.41HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,43)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Máté33. 2012 01:14,67 442Q +10.68HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:35,29, 100m: 01:14,67 (00:39,38)

PK ZadarMrsic, Tin34. 2011 01:14,88 438Q +10.89CRO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:14,88 (00:39,56)

SC Hakoah WienWitzmann, Daniel35. 2010 01:14,94 437Q +10.95AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,72, 100m: 01:14,94 (00:40,22)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Ákos36. 2011 01:15,55 426+11.56HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,08, 100m: 01:15,55 (00:40,47)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté37. 2011 01:15,57 426+11.58HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,21, 100m: 01:15,57 (00:40,36)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauAndreas, Mereuta38. 2012 01:15,73 423Q +11.74ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:15,73 (00:40,23)

HAPK MladostNjire, Gabrijel39. 2011 01:15,85 421+11.86CRO
RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:15,85 (00:40,34)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
The Mermaids WienReichert, Stefan40. 1983 01:16,14 416+12.15AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:16,14 (00:42,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos41. 2009 01:16,39 412+12.40HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:16,39 (00:40,11)

PK ZadarMarkulin, Sime42. 2012 01:16,43 412Q +12.44CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,10, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:40,33)

Móri Úszó EgyesületMagda, Vitus43. 2010 01:16,54 410+12.55HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:16,54 (00:41,73)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Torhosi, Noel44. 2011 01:16,62 409+12.63HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:16,62 (00:40,53)

Vác Aquasport ClubAyan, Özgün Tibor45. 2010 01:16,71 407+12.72HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,85, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:40,86)

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin46. 2011 01:17,40 396+13.41AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:17,40 (00:40,88)

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman47. 2009 01:18,52 380+14.53AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:18,52 (00:41,69)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel48. 2009 01:18,57 379+14.58AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:42,49)

Soproni Széchy T. SIJakab, Gergõ49. 2012 01:18,64 378Q +14.65HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:36,54, 100m: 01:18,64 (00:42,10)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõCsõsz, Nimród András50. 2009 01:19,15 371+15.16HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,84, 100m: 01:19,15 (00:42,31)

Delfin SEGyémánt, Kálmán Bendegúz51. 2012 01:19,68 363Q +15.69HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:19,68 (00:42,45)

ASV WienLutkov, Potap52. 2011 01:20,01 359+16.02AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,29, 100m: 01:20,01 (00:42,72)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter53. 2013 01:20,33 355Q +16.34HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,30, 100m: 01:20,33 (00:42,03)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron54. 2011 01:21,27 342+17.28HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:38,80, 100m: 01:21,27 (00:42,47)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPlatonov, Iván Alexander55. 2012 01:21,47 340Q +17.48HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,75, 100m: 01:21,47 (00:43,72)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMaráz, István56. 2013 01:22,05 333Q +18.06HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,37, 100m: 01:22,05 (00:43,68)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hunor57. 2013 01:22,97 322+18.98HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,07, 100m: 01:22,97 (00:42,90)

SC im TheresianumEl Gendy, Hossam58. 2010 01:23,29 318+19.30AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,11, 100m: 01:23,29 (00:45,18)

NiederösterreichRipa, Matthias59. 2014 01:23,63 314Q +19.64AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,82, 100m: 01:23,63 (00:44,81)

HAPK MladostJurca, Grga60. 2014 01:23,81 312Q +19.82CRO
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,01, 100m: 01:23,81 (00:44,80)

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely61. 2012 01:24,14 308+20.15HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,47, 100m: 01:24,14 (00:44,67)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletBognár, Krys62. 2013 01:25,61 293+21.62HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,11, 100m: 01:25,61 (00:46,50)

Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor63. 2012 01:26,32 286+22.33AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,14, 100m: 01:26,32 (00:45,18)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór64. 2013 01:27,29 276+23.30HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,41, 100m: 01:27,29 (00:46,88)

SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc65. 2013 01:27,67 273+23.68AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,25, 100m: 01:27,67 (00:46,42)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor66. 2013 01:28,02 269+24.03AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,70, 100m: 01:28,02 (00:46,32)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel67. 2014 01:28,26 267Q +24.27HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:41,86, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:46,40)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubÓvári, Márton Árpád68. 2013 01:28,70 263+24.71HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:43,09, 100m: 01:28,70 (00:45,61)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens69. 2012 01:29,55 256+25.56AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,58, 100m: 01:29,55 (00:46,97)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSolymosy, Levente70. 2014 01:29,84 253Q +25.85HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,85, 100m: 01:29,84 (00:47,99)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik71. 2016 01:30,87 245Q +26.88HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,24, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,63)

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor72. 2012 01:30,98 244+26.99SVK
RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,06, 100m: 01:30,98 (00:47,92)

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir73. 2014 01:32,13 235Q +28.14AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:42,72, 100m: 01:32,13 (00:49,41)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVörös, Barnabás74. 2014 01:33,20 227Q +29.21HUN
50m: 00:44,41, 100m: 01:33,20 (00:48,79)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Iván75. 2013 01:33,26 226+29.27HUN
RT +0.39 50m: 00:44,28, 100m: 01:33,26 (00:48,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton76. 2014 01:33,31 226Q +29.32HUN
RT +0.45 50m: 00:43,13, 100m: 01:33,31 (00:50,18)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTamási, Regõ77. 2013 01:33,38 226+29.39HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:44,51, 100m: 01:33,38 (00:48,87)

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett78. 2012 01:34,28 219+30.29AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,39, 100m: 01:34,28 (00:49,89)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleNagy, Noé Bálint79. 2015 01:34,53 217Q +30.54HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:45,01, 100m: 01:34,53 (00:49,52)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen80. 2014 01:34,64 217Q +30.65HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,89, 100m: 01:34,64 (00:49,75)

Soproni Széchy T. SIRéczeg, Gergõ81. 2013 01:35,69 210+31.70HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:45,02, 100m: 01:35,69 (00:50,67)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Botond82. 2014 01:36,01 207Q +32.02HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:46,37, 100m: 01:36,01 (00:49,64)

SV-SimmeringDrljaca, Milan83. 2015 01:36,17 206+32.18AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:45,79, 100m: 01:36,17 (00:50,38)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Bence84. 2015 01:36,20 206+32.21HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:47,25, 100m: 01:36,20 (00:48,95)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBudau, David85. 2014 01:37,11 200+33.12ROU
50m: 00:46,10, 100m: 01:37,11 (00:51,01)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah86. 2014 01:37,79 196+33.80AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:45,46, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:52,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán87. 2014 01:39,01 189+35.02HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:47,68, 100m: 01:39,01 (00:51,33)

Keszthelyi KiscápákKiss, Zétény88. 2016 01:39,85 184Q +35.86HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:46,58, 100m: 01:39,85 (00:53,27)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Kristóf89. 2015 01:40,96 178+36.97HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:49,42, 100m: 01:40,96 (00:51,54)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel90. 2014 01:41,43 176+37.44AUT
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:41,43 (00:53,21)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHajnal, Máté91. 2012 01:41,79 174+37.80HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:47,21, 100m: 01:41,79 (00:54,58)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence92. 2013 01:42,57 170+38.58HUN
RT +0.98 50m: 00:47,84, 100m: 01:42,57 (00:54,73)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKovács-Deé, Barna93. 2013 01:44,71 160+40.72HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:49,07, 100m: 01:44,71 (00:55,64)

The Mermaids WienWieser, Matei94. 2016 01:45,45 156Q +41.46AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:45,45 (00:57,23)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel95. 2016 01:45,95 154Q +41.96HUN
50m: 00:49,34, 100m: 01:45,95 (00:56,61)

TVSEHornyák, Márton96. 2017 01:47,41 148Q +43.42HUN
50m: 00:51,05, 100m: 01:47,41 (00:56,36)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám97. 2016 01:47,59 147Q +43.60HUN
50m: 00:51,92, 100m: 01:47,59 (00:55,67)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor98. 2016 01:48,54 143Q +44.55HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:51,20, 100m: 01:48,54 (00:57,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence99. 2017 01:49,19 141Q +45.20HUN
RT +0.35 50m: 00:50,85, 100m: 01:49,19 (00:58,34)

SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas100. 2016 01:49,57 139Q +45.58AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:51,04, 100m: 01:49,57 (00:58,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente101. 2016 01:49,67 139Q +45.68HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:53,41, 100m: 01:49,67 (00:56,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell102. 2016 01:54,66 122+50.67HUN
50m: 00:54,68, 100m: 01:54,66 (00:59,98)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc103. 2014 01:55,86 118+51.87HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:55,77, 100m: 01:55,86 (01:00,09)

Móri Úszó EgyesületKopácsi, Márk104. 2016 02:01,61 102+57.62HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:58,80, 100m: 02:01,61 (01:02,81)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz105. 2016 02:02,70 99+58.71HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:58,13, 100m: 02:02,70 (01:04,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér106. 2015 02:03,07 98+59.08HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:58,97, 100m: 02:03,07 (01:04,10)

Pannonhalma Úszó SETóth, Bence107. 2017 02:03,80 96+59.81HUN
50m: 00:58,06, 100m: 02:03,80 (01:05,74)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dániel108. 2016 02:06,74 90+01:02.75HUN
50m: 00:59,99, 100m: 02:06,74 (01:06,75)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás109. 2016 02:08,72 86+01:04.73HUN
50m: 01:01,23, 100m: 02:08,72 (01:07,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen110. 2018 02:10,56 82Q +01:06.57HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 01:01,21, 100m: 02:10,56 (01:09,35)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál111. 2017 02:12,84 78+01:08.85HUN
50m: 01:05,63, 100m: 02:12,84 (01:07,21)

SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt112. 2017 02:14,24 76+01:10.25AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 01:00,86, 100m: 02:14,24 (01:13,38)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Tamás113. 2016 02:16,00 73+01:12.01HUN
50m: 01:03,03, 100m: 02:16,00 (01:12,97)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
TVSEKovács, Kristóf114. 2017 02:18,81 68+01:14.82HUN

50m: 01:06,26, 100m: 02:18,81 (01:12,55)

----
SU Generali SalzburgKorber-Perner, Laurin 2007

SW 7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous09:47
DQAUT

----
Debreceni Sportc. SIVarga, Balázs 2009 MTDNSHUN
SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Gregor 2012 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT
Móri Úszó EgyesületFácán, Vince 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
Lausanne AquaticsNiederberger, Julien 2005

Cancelled.
DNSSUI

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SC im TheresianumToure, Noah 2009
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

SU Generali SalzburgKato, Daiki 2005
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Rookie
Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Lilien1. 2018 01:33,55 168QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:42,96, 100m: 01:33,55 (00:50,59)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia2. 2018 01:39,11 142Q +05.56HUN
50m: 00:47,02, 100m: 01:39,11 (00:52,09)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 01:51,60 99Q +18.05HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,58, 100m: 01:51,60 (01:01,02)

Junior 4
St. George Swimming ClubTsonkova, Alexandra1. 2016 01:14,33 336QBUL

RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,18, 100m: 01:14,33 (00:39,15)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 01:22,90 242Q +08.57AUT
50m: 00:39,55, 100m: 01:22,90 (00:43,35)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Kátya3. 2017 01:26,90 210Q +12.57HUN
50m: 00:39,94, 100m: 01:26,90 (00:46,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 01:27,12 209Q +12.79HUN
50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:45,01)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria5. 2016 01:30,70 185Q +16.37AUT
50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,59)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Tóth, Liza6. 2016 01:31,47 180Q +17.14HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:42,79, 100m: 01:31,47 (00:48,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola7. 2016 01:33,04 171Q +18.71HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:33,04 (00:51,23)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Pannonhalma Úszó SEBaracskai, Virág8. 2016 01:37,31 150Q +22.98HUN

RT +0.98 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:37,31 (00:52,27)

The Mermaids WienArnold, Livia9. 2016 01:38,72 143Q +24.39AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,88, 100m: 01:38,72 (00:52,84)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzántó, Kitti10. 2017 01:39,43 140Q +25.10HUN
50m: 00:47,17, 100m: 01:39,43 (00:52,26)

Keszthelyi KiscápákHorváth, Boglárka11. 2016 01:39,70 139+25.37HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:46,03, 100m: 01:39,70 (00:53,67)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra12. 2017 01:40,06 138+25.73HUN
50m: 00:45,41, 100m: 01:40,06 (00:54,65)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBódis, Zoé13. 2016 01:40,13 137+25.80HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:47,12, 100m: 01:40,13 (00:53,01)

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence14. 2016 01:40,87 134+26.54AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:47,23, 100m: 01:40,87 (00:53,64)

The Mermaids WienReichert, Marlene15. 2017 01:40,95 134+26.62AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:46,02, 100m: 01:40,95 (00:54,93)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVarga, Noémi16. 2017 01:41,55 132+27.22HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:49,37, 100m: 01:41,55 (00:52,18)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dorina17. 2016 01:42,66 127+28.33HUN
50m: 00:48,24, 100m: 01:42,66 (00:54,42)

SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Karla18. 2017 01:44,08 122+29.75AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:50,47, 100m: 01:44,08 (00:53,61)

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Lena19. 2017 01:48,18 109+33.85AUT
50m: 00:51,16, 100m: 01:48,18 (00:57,02)

The Mermaids WienGalabova, Lilly20. 2016 01:53,66 94+39.33AUT
50m: 00:53,08, 100m: 01:53,66 (01:00,58)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka21. 2016 01:58,77 82+44.44HUN
50m: 00:55,97, 100m: 01:58,77 (01:02,80)

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes22. 2016 02:03,10 74+48.77HUN
50m: 00:56,16, 100m: 02:03,10 (01:06,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna23. 2017 02:22,49 47+01:08.16HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 01:05,34, 100m: 02:22,49 (01:17,15)

----
TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákVárszegi, Zoé 2017 MTDNSHUN
The Mermaids WienHofer, Rebecca 2016 MTDNSAUT
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:06,44 471QAUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,34)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella2. 2014 01:06,86 462Q +00.42HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:06,86 (00:34,88)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina3. 2014 01:06,92 461Q +00.48AUT
50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:06,92 (00:34,53)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza4. 2014 01:06,98 460Q +00.54HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:34,45)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna5. 2014 01:08,57 428Q +02.13AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:08,57 (00:34,92)

The Mermaids WienGordeeva, Taisia6. 2014 01:09,05 419Q +02.61AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:35,63)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzabó, Janka7. 2014 01:09,52 411Q +03.08HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,13, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,39)

HAPK MladostPavlinic, Sara8. 2014 01:09,59 410Q +03.15CRO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:36,12)

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina9. 2014 01:09,69 408Q +03.25AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:09,69 (00:36,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia10. 2014 01:09,76 407Q +03.32HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,50, 100m: 01:09,76 (00:37,26)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra11. 2014 01:10,41 396+03.97HUN
RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,41 (00:36,62)

NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia12. 2014 01:10,82 389+04.38AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,58, 100m: 01:10,82 (00:37,24)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma13. 2014 01:11,21 382+04.77HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:11,21 (00:36,89)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti14. 2014 01:12,13 368+05.69HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,13 (00:37,69)

Vác Aquasport ClubKósa, Szonja15. 2014 01:12,23 366+05.79HUN
RT +0.45 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:12,23 (00:38,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna16. 2014 01:12,79 358+06.35HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:12,79 (00:38,25)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKovács, Jázmin17. 2015 01:12,84 357+06.40HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:12,84 (00:38,09)

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin18. 2015 01:13,12 353+06.68AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,22, 100m: 01:13,12 (00:37,90)

Keszthelyi KiscápákKeresztes, Viktória19. 2014 01:13,35 350+06.91HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:38,47)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma20. 2015 01:13,49 348+07.05HUN
50m: 00:35,54, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:37,95)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma21. 2014 01:13,66 345+07.22HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:39,34)

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah22. 2014 01:14,74 331+08.30AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:14,74 (00:38,54)

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade23. 2014 01:15,04 327+08.60AUT
50m: 00:36,23, 100m: 01:15,04 (00:38,81)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé24. 2014 01:15,68 318+09.24HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,31)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili25. 2015 01:16,38 310+09.94HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:16,38 (00:39,15)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka26. 2015 01:16,89 304+10.45HUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:40,56)

Ukraine National TeamZakalova, Polina27. 2015 01:17,06 302+10.62UKR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,64, 100m: 01:17,06 (00:40,42)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma28. 2015 01:17,31 299+10.87HUN
50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:17,31 (00:39,99)

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Lea29. 2014 01:17,69 294+11.25AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:17,69 (00:41,49)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Keszthelyi KiscápákMakó-Hóbár, Zorka30. 2015 01:18,12 290+11.68HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:18,12 (00:41,24)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena31. 2015 01:18,19 289+11.75AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,59, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:40,60)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga32. 2014 01:18,57 285+12.13HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:40,99)

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia33. 2015 01:19,48 275+13.04HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,16, 100m: 01:19,48 (00:42,32)

ASV WienMlejnkova, Anna34. 2014 01:19,80 272+13.36AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:19,80 (00:41,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna35. 2014 01:21,09 259+14.65HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:21,09 (00:42,64)

SC Hakoah WienWinkler, Debora36. 2015 01:21,51 255+15.07AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:37,81, 100m: 01:21,51 (00:43,70)

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra37. 2015 01:21,69 253+15.25AUT
RT +0.96 50m: 00:39,29, 100m: 01:21,69 (00:42,40)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge38. 2015 01:21,90 251+15.46HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:21,90 (00:42,73)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia39. 2015 01:22,52 246+16.08AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,23, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:43,29)

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia40. 2015 01:24,65 227+18.21HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:40,78, 100m: 01:24,65 (00:43,87)

TVSENagy, Bianka41. 2014 01:24,73 227+18.29HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,59, 100m: 01:24,73 (00:44,14)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Milica42. 2015 01:26,34 214+19.90AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:26,34 (00:46,98)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna43. 2015 01:27,81 204+21.37HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:27,81 (00:46,52)

The Mermaids WienReichert, Johanna44. 2015 01:28,77 197+22.33AUT
50m: 00:41,99, 100m: 01:28,77 (00:46,78)

Móri Úszó EgyesületBaasankhuu, Misheel45. 2015 01:29,93 190+23.49HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,21, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:48,72)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira46. 2015 01:30,70 185+24.26HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,27, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,43)

Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Petra47. 2015 01:31,04 183+24.60HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:42,57, 100m: 01:31,04 (00:48,47)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka48. 2015 01:33,60 168+27.16HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:33,60 (00:51,08)

The Mermaids WienMasia, Linda49. 2015 01:34,40 164+27.96AUT
50m: 00:42,03, 100m: 01:34,40 (00:52,37)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
HAPK MladostCrvelin, Marta1. 2012 00:59,01 672QCRO

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 00:59,01 (00:30,23)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hanna2. 2012 01:02,11 577Q +03.10HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:02,11 (00:32,00)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGelencsér, Ajsa3. 2012 01:02,38 569Q +03.37HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,71, 100m: 01:02,38 (00:32,67)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra4. 2012 01:03,01 552Q +04.00HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,49)

Vasas Sport ClubKósa, Nóra5. 2012 01:03,22 547Q +04.21HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:30,10, 100m: 01:03,22 (00:33,12)

Soproni Széchy T. SIBausz, Liza6. 2012 01:03,23 546Q +04.22HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:32,42)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka7. 2013 01:03,72 534Q +04.71HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,92)

PK ZadarZupan, Laura8. 2012 01:03,93 529Q +04.92CRO
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,48, 100m: 01:03,93 (00:33,45)

TVSESzobi, Réka9. 2012 01:04,98 503Q +05.97HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:04,98 (00:33,53)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Claudia10. 2012 01:05,02 503Q +06.01HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:05,02 (00:34,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna11. 2012 01:05,24 497Q +06.23HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,24 (00:34,08)

Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza12. 2012 01:05,62 489+06.61HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,44)

Budaörsi Sport ClubUdvardi-Molnár, Eszter13. 2012 01:05,66 488+06.65HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:33,73)

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina14. 2012 01:05,83 484+06.82AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,85, 100m: 01:05,83 (00:33,98)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé15. 2012 01:05,90 483+06.89HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,61, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,29)

DUSH-1 Kryvyi RihChernova, Alina16. 2012 01:06,02 480+07.01UKR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:06,02 (00:35,50)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubPerger, Rebeka17. 2013 01:06,20 476+07.19HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,41, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:33,79)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTakács, Emma Boróka18. 2013 01:06,23 475+07.22HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:33,81)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Mavolo, Noémi19. 2013 01:06,27 475+07.26HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,77, 100m: 01:06,27 (00:34,50)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet20. 2012 01:06,44 471+07.43HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,01)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona21. 2013 01:06,76 464+07.75AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:34,63)

TVSEKovács, Lili22. 2013 01:07,01 459+08.00HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,57)

SC im TheresianumAichinger Ganas, Kiera23. 2012 01:07,07 458+08.06AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:34,79)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika24. 2012 01:07,79 443+08.78AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:35,53)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily25. 2013 01:07,95 440+08.94AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:35,75)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
HAPK MladostPezic Krivdi, Jana26. 2013 01:08,08 438+09.07CRO

RT +0.87 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,08 (00:35,13)

Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi27. 2012 01:08,27 434+09.26HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:08,27 (00:34,89)

NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura28. 2013 01:08,50 430+09.49AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:08,50 (00:35,53)

TVSEHangyál, Réka29. 2012 01:08,53 429+09.52HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:35,77)

HAPK MladostMaric, Natali30. 2013 01:08,54 429+09.53CRO
RT +0.53 50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:08,54 (00:35,25)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta31. 2013 01:08,71 426+09.70AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,71 (00:35,73)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella32. 2013 01:08,72 426+09.71AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:08,72 (00:36,65)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletLaszinger, Luca33. 2012 01:08,90 422+09.89HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:37,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira34. 2012 01:08,97 421+09.96HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:35,99)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDombrády, Sára Erzsébet35. 2013 01:09,29 415+10.28HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:09,29 (00:35,89)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea36. 2013 01:09,52 411+10.51AUT
50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,29)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina37. 2012 01:10,16 400+11.15AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,77)

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda38. 2013 01:10,24 398+11.23HUN
50m: 00:34,10, 100m: 01:10,24 (00:36,14)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie39. 2013 01:10,42 395+11.41AUT
RT +0.91 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:10,42 (00:36,31)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana40. 2013 01:10,92 387+11.91AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:10,92 (00:36,65)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka41. 2012 01:10,93 387+11.92HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:37,17)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda42. 2013 01:11,06 385+12.05HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:36,88)

PK ZadarKnezevic, Adriana43. 2012 01:11,14 384+12.13CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:11,14 (00:37,09)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Traub, Hanga44. 2013 01:11,35 380+12.34HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:37,27)

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma45. 2013 01:11,48 378+12.47AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:11,48 (00:36,80)

The Mermaids WienZervan, Sophie46. 2013 01:12,65 360+13.64AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,63, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,02)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia47. 2013 01:12,68 360+13.67AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,40)

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara48. 2013 01:12,80 358+13.79HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:12,80 (00:37,48)

PK ZadarKnezevic, Ana49. 2012 01:13,45 348+14.44CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:13,45 (00:38,57)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
The Mermaids WienNordin, Jena50. 2012 01:13,66 345+14.65AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:38,39)

ESV St. PöltenBerger, Isabella51. 2013 01:13,69 345+14.68AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,47, 100m: 01:13,69 (00:38,22)

HAPK MladostNovokmet, Paula52. 2013 01:14,16 339+15.15CRO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,66, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:38,50)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta53. 2013 01:14,44 335+15.43HUN
50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:38,49)

SV-SimmeringMahringer, Anna-Sophie54. 2012 01:15,98 315+16.97AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,07, 100m: 01:15,98 (00:40,91)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa55. 2013 01:16,02 314+17.01AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:16,02 (00:40,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna56. 2013 01:16,93 303+17.92HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,92)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Góczi, Lujzi57. 2013 01:17,01 302+18.00HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,64, 100m: 01:17,01 (00:40,37)

The Mermaids WienScheck, Sophia58. 2013 01:26,73 211+27.72AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:26,73 (00:45,84)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõNagy-Tõke, Ella 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringDarazs, Zoe Sophie 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

HAPK MladostMatic, Vita 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

HAPK MladostKnezevic, Tara 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

USV KremsEgger, Katharina 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 01:00,64 620QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:31,10)

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra2. 2010 01:01,48 595Q +00.84HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna3. 2010 01:01,62 590Q +00.98HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:01,62 (00:31,44)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Juhász, Anna4. 2010 01:02,14 576Q +01.50HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:02,14 (00:32,14)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 1
Újpesti Torna EgyletDobra, Katalin5. 2010 01:02,21 574Q +01.57HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:02,21 (00:32,52)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Gulyás, Fanni6. 2010 01:02,33 570Q +01.69HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:02,33 (00:32,39)

Austrian Junior National TeamNeuwirth, Amelie7. 2010 01:02,42 568Q +01.78AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:02,42 (00:32,29)

Georgian Swimmers ClubShcherbaeva, Sali8. 2010 01:02,66 562Q +02.02GEO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,81, 100m: 01:02,66 (00:32,85)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene9. 2011 01:03,01 552Q +02.37AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,79)

SC Hakoah WienSchoernig, Greta10. 2011 01:03,06 551Q +02.42AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,57, 100m: 01:03,06 (00:33,49)

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra11. 2010 01:03,20 547q +02.56AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:03,20 (00:33,41)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletSchmidtmayer, Nila12. 2011 01:03,63 536+02.99HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:03,63 (00:33,18)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina13. 2010 01:03,87 530+03.23HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:33,44)

USV KremsTremmel, Theresa14. 2010 01:03,91 529+03.27AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,33, 100m: 01:03,91 (00:33,58)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta15. 2010 01:03,95 528+03.31HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,95 (00:33,53)

Soproni Széchy T. SILaczkó, Lilien16. 2011 01:04,15 523+03.51HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:04,15 (00:33,31)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubBartha, Csenge17. 2010 01:04,26 521+03.62HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:04,26 (00:32,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine18. 2010 01:04,49 515+03.85AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,65, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:33,84)

Soproni Széchy T. SIBrevák, Szonja19. 2011 01:04,52 514+03.88HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:04,52 (00:34,01)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina20. 2011 01:05,12 500+04.48AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:33,31)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSipos, Amanda21. 2010 01:05,15 500+04.51HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,76, 100m: 01:05,15 (00:33,39)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubKorbély, Lotti22. 2011 01:05,22 498+04.58HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,22 (00:33,41)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Emili23. 2011 01:05,36 495+04.72HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:34,13)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana24. 2010 01:05,85 484+05.21AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:05,85 (00:34,93)

UnattachedBarfield, Isabel25. 2010 01:05,98 481+05.34USA
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:05,98 (00:35,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka26. 2011 01:06,08 479+05.44HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,24)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKulcsár, Sára27. 2011 01:06,21 476+05.57HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,21 (00:34,62)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi28. 2010 01:06,40 472+05.76HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,40 (00:33,87)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 1
SV-SimmeringNagypal, Nora29. 2011 01:06,54 469+05.90AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:06,54 (00:34,40)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Borka Liza30. 2011 01:06,91 461+06.27HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,15, 100m: 01:06,91 (00:34,76)

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna31. 2010 01:08,69 426+08.05AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:37,25)

The Mermaids WienFlunt, Nora32. 2011 01:09,02 420+08.38AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,02 (00:35,99)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie33. 2011 01:09,44 412+08.80AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66)

HAPK MladostJurca, Leona34. 2011 01:10,74 390+10.10CRO
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:37,25)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira35. 2011 01:11,50 378+10.86HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:11,50 (00:37,66)

Delfin SEDávid, Csilla36. 2011 01:13,15 353+12.51HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,68, 100m: 01:13,15 (00:37,47)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFekete, Hanna Zsuzska37. 2011 01:13,49 348+12.85HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:38,29)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMárkus-Zalatnay, Sára38. 2011 01:16,03 314+15.39HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,73, 100m: 01:16,03 (00:39,30)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEGosztola, Boglárka39. 2011 01:42,87 127+42.23HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,44, 100m: 01:42,87 (00:56,43)

----
SV-SimmeringMelikant, Petra 2011 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienKlein, Viktoria 2011 MTDNSAUT
Soproni Széchy T. SIGanzriegler, Dóra 2010 MTDNSHUN
Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN
NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:57,33 733QHUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:29,80)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina2. 2009 00:57,54 725Q +00.21HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:27,67, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:29,87)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletFábián, Fanni3. 2002 00:58,04 707Q +00.71HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,34, 100m: 00:58,04 (00:29,70)

HAPK MladostCrvelin, Marta4. 2012 00:59,01 672Q +01.68CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 00:59,01 (00:30,23)

Austrian Junior National TeamKovachevich, Milana5. 2009 00:59,77 647Q +02.44AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 00:59,77 (00:31,03)

Austrian Junior National TeamHollinsky, Aviva6. 2008 01:00,08 637Q +02.75AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,37, 100m: 01:00,08 (00:30,71)

SVS-SchwimmenNeuwirth, Emma7. 2007 01:00,45 625Q +03.12AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,53, 100m: 01:00,45 (00:30,92)

Budapesti Honvéd SEJackl, Vivien8. 2008 01:00,54 623Q +03.21HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:00,54 (00:30,98)

Szegedi Úszó EgyletSzili-Török, Flóra9. 2008 01:00,58 621Q +03.25HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,63, 100m: 01:00,58 (00:30,95)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
SV-SimmeringKainz, Leona10. 2008 01:00,62 620Q +03.29AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 01:00,62 (00:32,09)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka11. 2011 01:00,64 620Q +03.31HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:31,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia12. 2008 01:01,05 607q +03.72HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,05 (00:31,63)

SC DianaPetrak, Elena13. 2009 01:01,38 597q +04.05AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,67, 100m: 01:01,38 (00:31,71)

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra14. 2010 01:01,48 595Q +04.15HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna15. 2010 01:01,62 590Q +04.29HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:01,62 (00:31,44)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzeitz, Alexandra16. 2008 01:01,68 589q +04.35HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:01,68 (00:31,74)

SU WienSmarikova, Sara17. 2007 01:01,79 586q +04.46AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,67, 100m: 01:01,79 (00:32,12)

SVS-SchwimmenStopko, Kristina18. 2008 01:01,87 583q +04.54AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:01,87 (00:31,74)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hanna19. 2012 01:02,11 577Q +04.78HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:02,11 (00:32,00)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Juhász, Anna20. 2010 01:02,14 576Q +04.81HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:02,14 (00:32,14)

Újpesti Torna EgyletDobra, Katalin21. 2010 01:02,21 574Q +04.88HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:02,21 (00:32,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti22. 2009 01:02,31 571q +04.98HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:31,95)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Gulyás, Fanni23. 2010 01:02,33 570Q +05.00HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:02,33 (00:32,39)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGelencsér, Ajsa24. 2012 01:02,38 569Q +05.05HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,71, 100m: 01:02,38 (00:32,67)

Austrian Junior National TeamNeuwirth, Amelie25. 2010 01:02,42 568Q +05.09AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,13, 100m: 01:02,42 (00:32,29)

Georgian Swimmers ClubShcherbaeva, Sali26. 2010 01:02,66 562Q +05.33GEO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,81, 100m: 01:02,66 (00:32,85)

UKP UNIA OswiecimMosiakina, Sofia27. 2008 01:02,69 561q +05.36POL
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:02,69 (00:32,17)

Darnyi Tamás SCLosonci-Várnai, Flóra28. 2012 01:03,01 552Q +05.68HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,49)

NiederösterreichNeger, Marlene28. 2011 01:03,01 552Q +05.68AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:03,01 (00:32,79)

SC Hakoah WienSchoernig, Greta30. 2011 01:03,06 551Q +05.73AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,57, 100m: 01:03,06 (00:33,49)

TVSENagy, Dalma31. 2009 01:03,09 550q +05.76HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,37, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:32,72)

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra32. 2010 01:03,20 547q +05.87AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:03,20 (00:33,41)

Vasas Sport ClubKósa, Nóra33. 2012 01:03,22 547Q +05.89HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:30,10, 100m: 01:03,22 (00:33,12)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SIBausz, Liza34. 2012 01:03,23 546Q +05.90HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:03,23 (00:32,42)

SU WienHeimgartner, Sara35. 2007 01:03,42 542q +06.09AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,77, 100m: 01:03,42 (00:32,65)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletSchmidtmayer, Nila36. 2011 01:03,63 536+06.30HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:03,63 (00:33,18)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzalay, Zorka Zsóka37. 2013 01:03,72 534Q +06.39HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,92)

SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa38. 2008 01:03,77 533+06.44AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:03,77 (00:33,16)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Hanna Kata39. 2007 01:03,78 532+06.45HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:03,78 (00:33,08)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina40. 2010 01:03,87 530+06.54HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:33,44)

USV KremsTremmel, Theresa41. 2010 01:03,91 529+06.58AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,33, 100m: 01:03,91 (00:33,58)

PK ZadarZupan, Laura42. 2012 01:03,93 529Q +06.60CRO
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,48, 100m: 01:03,93 (00:33,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta43. 2010 01:03,95 528+06.62HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,95 (00:33,53)

Soproni Széchy T. SILaczkó, Lilien44. 2011 01:04,15 523+06.82HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:04,15 (00:33,31)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubBartha, Csenge45. 2010 01:04,26 521+06.93HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:04,26 (00:32,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine46. 2010 01:04,49 515+07.16AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,65, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:33,84)

Soproni Széchy T. SIBrevák, Szonja47. 2011 01:04,52 514+07.19HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:04,52 (00:34,01)

SVS-SchwimmenKühn, Helena48. 2007 01:04,62 512+07.29AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:33,92)

SV-SimmeringTitz, Leopoldine49. 2009 01:04,76 509+07.43AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:04,76 (00:33,76)

TVSESzobi, Réka50. 2012 01:04,98 503Q +07.65HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:04,98 (00:33,53)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Claudia51. 2012 01:05,02 503Q +07.69HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:05,02 (00:34,45)

NiederösterreichMücke, Katharina52. 2011 01:05,12 500+07.79AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:33,31)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSipos, Amanda53. 2010 01:05,15 500+07.82HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,76, 100m: 01:05,15 (00:33,39)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubKorbély, Lotti54. 2011 01:05,22 498+07.89HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:05,22 (00:33,41)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna55. 2012 01:05,24 497Q +07.91HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,24 (00:34,08)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKatona, Emili56. 2011 01:05,36 495+08.03HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:34,13)

Soproni Széchy T. SIErhardt, Liza57. 2012 01:05,62 489+08.29HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,44)

Budaörsi Sport ClubUdvardi-Molnár, Eszter58. 2012 01:05,66 488+08.33HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:33,73)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Nina59. 2012 01:05,83 484+08.50AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,85, 100m: 01:05,83 (00:33,98)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Jovana60. 2010 01:05,85 484+08.52AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:05,85 (00:34,93)

Darnyi Tamás SCFiletóth, Szonja Zoé61. 2012 01:05,90 483+08.57HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,61, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,29)

UnattachedBarfield, Isabel62. 2010 01:05,98 481+08.65USA
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:05,98 (00:35,63)

DUSH-1 Kryvyi RihChernova, Alina63. 2012 01:06,02 480+08.69UKR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,52, 100m: 01:06,02 (00:35,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka64. 2011 01:06,08 479+08.75HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,24)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubPerger, Rebeka65. 2013 01:06,20 476+08.87HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,41, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:33,79)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKulcsár, Sára66. 2011 01:06,21 476+08.88HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,21 (00:34,62)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTakács, Emma Boróka67. 2013 01:06,23 475+08.90HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:06,23 (00:33,81)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Mavolo, Noémi68. 2013 01:06,27 475+08.94HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,77, 100m: 01:06,27 (00:34,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi69. 2010 01:06,40 472+09.07HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,40 (00:33,87)

Darnyi Tamás SCSchriffert, Hanna Erzsébet70. 2012 01:06,44 471+09.11HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,01)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia70. 2014 01:06,44 471Q +09.11AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,34)

SV-SimmeringNagypal, Nora72. 2011 01:06,54 469+09.21AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:06,54 (00:34,40)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona73. 2013 01:06,76 464+09.43AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:34,63)

Zalaco ZÚKBesenczi, Hella74. 2014 01:06,86 462Q +09.53HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:06,86 (00:34,88)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõHorváth, Borka Liza75. 2011 01:06,91 461+09.58HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,15, 100m: 01:06,91 (00:34,76)

NiederösterreichNémeth, Melina76. 2014 01:06,92 461Q +09.59AUT
50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:06,92 (00:34,53)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzebeni, Róza77. 2014 01:06,98 460Q +09.65HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:34,45)

TVSEKovács, Lili78. 2013 01:07,01 459+09.68HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,57)

SC im TheresianumAichinger Ganas, Kiera79. 2012 01:07,07 458+09.74AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:34,79)

NiederösterreichSummer, Annika80. 2012 01:07,79 443+10.46AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:07,79 (00:35,53)

NiederösterreichKrois, Emily81. 2013 01:07,95 440+10.62AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:35,75)

HAPK MladostPezic Krivdi, Jana82. 2013 01:08,08 438+10.75CRO
RT +0.87 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,08 (00:35,13)

Soproni Széchy T. SINyul, Noémi83. 2012 01:08,27 434+10.94HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:08,27 (00:34,89)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichKorbel, Laura84. 2013 01:08,50 430+11.17AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:08,50 (00:35,53)

TVSEHangyál, Réka85. 2012 01:08,53 429+11.20HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:35,77)

HAPK MladostMaric, Natali86. 2013 01:08,54 429+11.21CRO
RT +0.53 50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:08,54 (00:35,25)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Alejna87. 2014 01:08,57 428Q +11.24AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:08,57 (00:34,92)

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna88. 2010 01:08,69 426+11.36AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:37,25)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta89. 2013 01:08,71 426+11.38AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,71 (00:35,73)

NiederösterreichKurtalija, Ella90. 2013 01:08,72 426+11.39AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:08,72 (00:36,65)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletLaszinger, Luca91. 2012 01:08,90 422+11.57HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:37,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira92. 2012 01:08,97 421+11.64HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:35,99)

The Mermaids WienFlunt, Nora93. 2011 01:09,02 420+11.69AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,02 (00:35,99)

The Mermaids WienGordeeva, Taisia94. 2014 01:09,05 419Q +11.72AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:35,63)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDombrády, Sára Erzsébet95. 2013 01:09,29 415+11.96HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:09,29 (00:35,89)

NiederösterreichZelenka, Marie96. 2011 01:09,44 412+12.11AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66)

NiederösterreichHarm, Andrea97. 2013 01:09,52 411+12.19AUT
50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,29)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzabó, Janka97. 2014 01:09,52 411Q +12.19HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,13, 100m: 01:09,52 (00:36,39)

HAPK MladostPavlinic, Sara99. 2014 01:09,59 410Q +12.26CRO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:36,12)

SV-SimmeringHieblinger, Catalina100. 2014 01:09,69 408Q +12.36AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:09,69 (00:36,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia101. 2014 01:09,76 407Q +12.43HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,50, 100m: 01:09,76 (00:37,26)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina102. 2012 01:10,16 400+12.83AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,77)

Soproni Széchy T. SIOláh, Tilda103. 2013 01:10,24 398+12.91HUN
50m: 00:34,10, 100m: 01:10,24 (00:36,14)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra104. 2014 01:10,41 396+13.08HUN
RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,41 (00:36,62)

NiederösterreichSharifi, Sophie105. 2013 01:10,42 395+13.09AUT
RT +0.91 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:10,42 (00:36,31)

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa106. 2006 01:10,69 391+13.36AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,64, 100m: 01:10,69 (00:37,05)

HAPK MladostJurca, Leona107. 2011 01:10,74 390+13.41CRO
RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:37,25)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
NiederösterreichDrazdil, Ophelia108. 2014 01:10,82 389+13.49AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,58, 100m: 01:10,82 (00:37,24)

NiederösterreichStrambach, Juliana109. 2013 01:10,92 387+13.59AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:10,92 (00:36,65)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPayrits, Zorka110. 2012 01:10,93 387+13.60HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:37,17)

Budaörsi Sport ClubTóth, Linda111. 2013 01:11,06 385+13.73HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:11,06 (00:36,88)

PK ZadarKnezevic, Adriana112. 2012 01:11,14 384+13.81CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:11,14 (00:37,09)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma113. 2014 01:11,21 382+13.88HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:11,21 (00:36,89)

Lenti Gyógyfürdõ ÚKFarkas, Alíz114. 2009 01:11,24 382+13.91HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,27, 100m: 01:11,24 (00:37,97)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Traub, Hanga115. 2013 01:11,35 380+14.02HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:37,27)

SV-SimmeringSadeghi, Salma116. 2013 01:11,48 378+14.15AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:11,48 (00:36,80)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMáthé, Mira117. 2011 01:11,50 378+14.17HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:11,50 (00:37,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti118. 2014 01:12,13 368+14.80HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,13 (00:37,69)

Vác Aquasport ClubKósa, Szonja119. 2014 01:12,23 366+14.90HUN
RT +0.45 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:12,23 (00:38,57)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Puklavec, Sara120. 2007 01:12,30 365+14.97HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:12,30 (00:38,27)

The Mermaids WienZervan, Sophie121. 2013 01:12,65 360+15.32AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,63, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,02)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia122. 2013 01:12,68 360+15.35AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,40)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKönig, Ninett123. 2009 01:12,69 359+15.36HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,72, 100m: 01:12,69 (00:37,97)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna124. 2014 01:12,79 358+15.46HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:12,79 (00:38,25)

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara125. 2013 01:12,80 358+15.47HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:12,80 (00:37,48)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletKovács, Jázmin126. 2015 01:12,84 357+15.51HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:12,84 (00:38,09)

ASV WienZohmann, Jasmin127. 2015 01:13,12 353+15.79AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:35,22, 100m: 01:13,12 (00:37,90)

Delfin SEDávid, Csilla128. 2011 01:13,15 353+15.82HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,68, 100m: 01:13,15 (00:37,47)

Keszthelyi KiscápákKeresztes, Viktória129. 2014 01:13,35 350+16.02HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:38,47)

PK ZadarKnezevic, Ana130. 2012 01:13,45 348+16.12CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,88, 100m: 01:13,45 (00:38,57)

SC im TheresianumBadea, Miruna-Ioana130. 2009 01:13,45 348+16.12AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:13,45 (00:38,48)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFekete, Hanna Zsuzska132. 2011 01:13,49 348+16.16HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:38,29)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma132. 2015 01:13,49 348+16.16HUN

50m: 00:35,54, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:37,95)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma134. 2014 01:13,66 345+16.33HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:39,34)

The Mermaids WienNordin, Jena134. 2012 01:13,66 345+16.33AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:38,39)

ESV St. PöltenBerger, Isabella136. 2013 01:13,69 345+16.36AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,47, 100m: 01:13,69 (00:38,22)

HAPK MladostNovokmet, Paula137. 2013 01:14,16 339+16.83CRO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,66, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:38,50)

St. George Swimming ClubTsonkova, Alexandra138. 2016 01:14,33 336Q +17.00BUL
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,18, 100m: 01:14,33 (00:39,15)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta139. 2013 01:14,44 335+17.11HUN
50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:38,49)

SV-SimmeringPacher, Sarah140. 2014 01:14,74 331+17.41AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:14,74 (00:38,54)

SV-SimmeringOgunbode, Ifetayo Kasija Ade141. 2014 01:15,04 327+17.71AUT
50m: 00:36,23, 100m: 01:15,04 (00:38,81)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé142. 2014 01:15,68 318+18.35HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,31)

SV-SimmeringMahringer, Anna-Sophie143. 2012 01:15,98 315+18.65AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,07, 100m: 01:15,98 (00:40,91)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa144. 2013 01:16,02 314+18.69AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:16,02 (00:40,49)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMárkus-Zalatnay, Sára145. 2011 01:16,03 314+18.70HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,73, 100m: 01:16,03 (00:39,30)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFöldesi, Lili146. 2015 01:16,38 310+19.05HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:16,38 (00:39,15)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka147. 2015 01:16,89 304+19.56HUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:40,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna148. 2013 01:16,93 303+19.60HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,92)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Góczi, Lujzi149. 2013 01:17,01 302+19.68HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,64, 100m: 01:17,01 (00:40,37)

Ukraine National TeamZakalova, Polina150. 2015 01:17,06 302+19.73UKR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,64, 100m: 01:17,06 (00:40,42)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHolczer, Emma151. 2015 01:17,31 299+19.98HUN
50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:17,31 (00:39,99)

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Lea152. 2014 01:17,69 294+20.36AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:17,69 (00:41,49)

Keszthelyi KiscápákMakó-Hóbár, Zorka153. 2015 01:18,12 290+20.79HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:18,12 (00:41,24)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Helena154. 2015 01:18,19 289+20.86AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,59, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:40,60)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga155. 2014 01:18,57 285+21.24HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:40,99)

Keszthelyi KiscápákCsala, Véda Júlia156. 2015 01:19,48 275+22.15HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,16, 100m: 01:19,48 (00:42,32)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
ASV WienMlejnkova, Anna157. 2014 01:19,80 272+22.47AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:19,80 (00:41,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna158. 2014 01:21,09 259+23.76HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:21,09 (00:42,64)

SC Hakoah WienWinkler, Debora159. 2015 01:21,51 255+24.18AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:37,81, 100m: 01:21,51 (00:43,70)

SV-SimmeringKöchle, Alexandra160. 2015 01:21,69 253+24.36AUT
RT +0.96 50m: 00:39,29, 100m: 01:21,69 (00:42,40)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Korina Csenge161. 2015 01:21,90 251+24.57HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:21,90 (00:42,73)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia162. 2015 01:22,52 246+25.19AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,23, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:43,29)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan163. 2016 01:22,90 242Q +25.57AUT
50m: 00:39,55, 100m: 01:22,90 (00:43,35)

Soproni Széchy T. SIDemmel, Júlia164. 2015 01:24,65 227+27.32HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:40,78, 100m: 01:24,65 (00:43,87)

TVSENagy, Bianka165. 2014 01:24,73 227+27.40HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,59, 100m: 01:24,73 (00:44,14)

SV-SimmeringBugarinovic, Milica166. 2015 01:26,34 214+29.01AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:26,34 (00:46,98)

The Mermaids WienScheck, Sophia167. 2013 01:26,73 211+29.40AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:26,73 (00:45,84)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Kátya168. 2017 01:26,90 210Q +29.57HUN
50m: 00:39,94, 100m: 01:26,90 (00:46,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth169. 2016 01:27,12 209Q +29.79HUN
50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:45,01)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Zsófia Anna170. 2015 01:27,81 204+30.48HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:27,81 (00:46,52)

The Mermaids WienReichert, Johanna171. 2015 01:28,77 197+31.44AUT
50m: 00:41,99, 100m: 01:28,77 (00:46,78)

Móri Úszó EgyesületBaasankhuu, Misheel172. 2015 01:29,93 190+32.60HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,21, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:48,72)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira173. 2015 01:30,70 185+33.37HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,27, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,43)

SV-SimmeringPühringer, Juliana Maria173. 2016 01:30,70 185Q +33.37AUT
50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,59)

Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Petra175. 2015 01:31,04 183+33.71HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:42,57, 100m: 01:31,04 (00:48,47)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Tóth, Liza176. 2016 01:31,47 180Q +34.14HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:42,79, 100m: 01:31,47 (00:48,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola177. 2016 01:33,04 171Q +35.71HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:33,04 (00:51,23)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Lilien178. 2018 01:33,55 168Q +36.22HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:42,96, 100m: 01:33,55 (00:50,59)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka179. 2015 01:33,60 168+36.27HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:33,60 (00:51,08)

The Mermaids WienMasia, Linda180. 2015 01:34,40 164+37.07AUT
50m: 00:42,03, 100m: 01:34,40 (00:52,37)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
Pannonhalma Úszó SEBaracskai, Virág181. 2016 01:37,31 150Q +39.98HUN

RT +0.98 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:37,31 (00:52,27)

The Mermaids WienArnold, Livia182. 2016 01:38,72 143Q +41.39AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,88, 100m: 01:38,72 (00:52,84)

Keszthelyi KiscápákGucsi-Végh, Szofia183. 2018 01:39,11 142Q +41.78HUN
50m: 00:47,02, 100m: 01:39,11 (00:52,09)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzántó, Kitti184. 2017 01:39,43 140Q +42.10HUN
50m: 00:47,17, 100m: 01:39,43 (00:52,26)

Keszthelyi KiscápákHorváth, Boglárka185. 2016 01:39,70 139+42.37HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:46,03, 100m: 01:39,70 (00:53,67)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTõzsér, Nóra186. 2017 01:40,06 138+42.73HUN
50m: 00:45,41, 100m: 01:40,06 (00:54,65)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEBódis, Zoé187. 2016 01:40,13 137+42.80HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:47,12, 100m: 01:40,13 (00:53,01)

The Mermaids WienKrammer, Florence188. 2016 01:40,87 134+43.54AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:47,23, 100m: 01:40,87 (00:53,64)

The Mermaids WienReichert, Marlene189. 2017 01:40,95 134+43.62AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:46,02, 100m: 01:40,95 (00:54,93)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVarga, Noémi190. 2017 01:41,55 132+44.22HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:49,37, 100m: 01:41,55 (00:52,18)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dorina191. 2016 01:42,66 127+45.33HUN
50m: 00:48,24, 100m: 01:42,66 (00:54,42)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEGosztola, Boglárka192. 2011 01:42,87 127+45.54HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,44, 100m: 01:42,87 (00:56,43)

SC Hakoah WienKammermeier, Karla193. 2017 01:44,08 122+46.75AUT
RT +0.50 50m: 00:50,47, 100m: 01:44,08 (00:53,61)

SC Hakoah WienVaragic, Lena194. 2017 01:48,18 109+50.85AUT
50m: 00:51,16, 100m: 01:48,18 (00:57,02)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin195. 2018 01:51,60 99Q +54.27HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,58, 100m: 01:51,60 (01:01,02)

The Mermaids WienGalabova, Lilly196. 2016 01:53,66 94+56.33AUT
50m: 00:53,08, 100m: 01:53,66 (01:00,58)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka197. 2016 01:58,77 82+01:01.44HUN
50m: 00:55,97, 100m: 01:58,77 (01:02,80)

Keszthelyi KiscápákNémeth, Dóra Ágnes198. 2016 02:03,10 74+01:05.77HUN
50m: 00:56,16, 100m: 02:03,10 (01:06,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna199. 2017 02:22,49 47+01:25.16HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 01:05,34, 100m: 02:22,49 (01:17,15)

----
Szegedi Úszó EgyletBernát, Hanna 2008 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringMelikant, Petra 2011 MTDNSAUT
SC Hakoah WienKlein, Viktoria 2011 MTDNSAUT
NivoMed EgyesületSzegedi-Simon, Zolna 2013 MTDNSHUN
Soproni Széchy T. SIGanzriegler, Dóra 2010 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõNagy-Tõke, Ella 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN
Sárvári GyógyfürdõHetyei, Evelin 2014 MTDNSHUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákVárszegi, Zoé 2017 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
Pannonhalma Úszó SESzabó, Réka 2011 MTDNSHUN
The Mermaids WienHofer, Rebecca 2016 MTDNSAUT
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN
Keszthelyi KiscápákTóth, Luca 2007 MTDNSHUN
SU MödlingMitterndorfer, Anouk 2008

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

SV-SimmeringDarazs, Zoe Sophie 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

HAPK MladostMatic, Vita 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

HAPK MladostKnezevic, Tara 2012
Cancelled.

DNSCRO

LLZ SteiermarkPlatz, Alena 2009
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichWinkler, Amelie 2011
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichSrb, Johanna 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichLehrner, Annika 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

USV KremsEgger, Katharina 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Rookie
KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Levente1. 2018 01:37,35 108QHUN

50m: 00:45,49, 100m: 01:37,35 (00:51,86)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Aston2. 2018 01:43,46 90Q +06.11HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,94, 100m: 01:43,46 (00:54,52)

Junior 4
The Mermaids WienGomes-Kraft, Matthäus1. 2016 01:15,66 230QAUT

50m: 00:36,11, 100m: 01:15,66 (00:39,55)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid2. 2016 01:16,50 223Q +00.84HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:16,50 (00:39,74)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSteiner, Ákos3. 2016 01:16,97 219Q +01.31HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,39, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:39,58)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik4. 2016 01:17,36 215Q +01.70HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:41,66)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 01:22,33 179Q +06.67HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:44,04)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEKovács-Oláh, Dávid6. 2016 01:22,36 178Q +06.70HUN
50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:22,36 (00:43,12)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté7. 2016 01:23,10 174Q +07.44HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:23,10 (00:43,30)

The Mermaids WienWieser, Matei8. 2016 01:23,72 170Q +08.06AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:23,72 (00:46,11)

Keszthelyi KiscápákDezsõ, Albert Attila9. 2016 01:24,49 165Q +08.83HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:44,25)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett10. 2016 01:25,08 162Q +09.42HUN
50m: 00:39,60, 100m: 01:25,08 (00:45,48)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám11. 2016 01:25,88 157+10.22HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:25,88 (00:45,13)

Delfin SESzabó, Benedek12. 2017 01:26,55 154+10.89HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,66, 100m: 01:26,55 (00:45,89)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor13. 2016 01:26,68 153+11.02HUN
50m: 00:41,63, 100m: 01:26,68 (00:45,05)

Keszthelyi KiscápákPintér, Lõrinc14. 2017 01:26,92 152+11.26HUN
50m: 00:41,77, 100m: 01:26,92 (00:45,15)

SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt15. 2017 01:28,27 145+12.61AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,22, 100m: 01:28,27 (00:48,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence16. 2017 01:28,76 142+13.10HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,76 (00:47,47)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz17. 2016 01:29,60 138+13.94HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:29,60 (00:48,73)

SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas18. 2016 01:30,41 135+14.75AUT
50m: 00:43,03, 100m: 01:30,41 (00:47,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell19. 2016 01:31,72 129+16.06HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:31,72 (00:48,13)

Móri Úszó EgyesületKopácsi, Márk20. 2016 01:32,43 126+16.77HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:45,81, 100m: 01:32,43 (00:46,62)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz21. 2016 01:39,85 100+24.19HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:45,24, 100m: 01:39,85 (00:54,61)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEKarisztl, Dominik22. 2017 01:41,39 95+25.73HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:53,42, 100m: 01:41,39 (00:47,97)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Tamás23. 2016 01:42,09 93+26.43HUN
50m: 00:47,70, 100m: 01:42,09 (00:54,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter24. 2017 01:42,75 92+27.09HUN
50m: 00:48,09, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,66)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEFuksz, Ferenc25. 2017 01:42,93 91+27.27HUN
50m: 00:48,49, 100m: 01:42,93 (00:54,44)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente26. 2016 01:43,72 89+28.06HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:47,90, 100m: 01:43,72 (00:55,82)

TVSEHornyák, Márton27. 2017 01:44,35 87+28.69HUN
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,13)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás28. 2016 01:46,53 82+30.87HUN
50m: 00:48,80, 100m: 01:46,53 (00:57,73)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dániel29. 2016 01:48,47 78+32.81HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,77, 100m: 01:48,47 (00:56,70)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf30. 2017 02:04,70 51+49.04HUN
50m: 00:57,10, 100m: 02:04,70 (01:07,60)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 3
Soproni Széchy T. SIStöckert, Ádám1. 2014 01:05,62 353QHUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,92)

HAPK MladostJurca, Grga2. 2014 01:05,80 350Q +00.18CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:05,80 (00:33,77)

Bátori Sárkány ÚETrefán, Zétény Szilárd3. 2014 01:06,43 340Q +00.81HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,78, 100m: 01:06,43 (00:34,65)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György4. 2014 01:07,60 323Q +01.98HUN
50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:34,89)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel5. 2014 01:08,99 304Q +03.37HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,04)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMedgyaszay, Miklós6. 2014 01:09,77 294Q +04.15HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:09,77 (00:35,90)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl7. 2014 01:10,32 287Q +04.70AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,75)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSolymosy, Levente8. 2014 01:10,74 282Q +05.12HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,89, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:36,85)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel9. 2014 01:11,58 272Q +05.96HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,58 (00:37,34)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Botond10. 2014 01:11,61 272Q +05.99HUN
50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,61 (00:37,39)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVörös, Barnabás11. 2014 01:11,88 268+06.26HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:11,88 (00:37,23)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Noel László12. 2015 01:12,48 262+06.86HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:12,48 (00:37,56)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel13. 2014 01:12,51 262+06.89HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:35,35, 100m: 01:12,51 (00:37,16)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah14. 2014 01:12,55 261+06.93AUT
RT +0.39 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,55 (00:37,71)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEÜveg, Dénes15. 2015 01:14,40 242+08.78HUN
50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,00)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip16. 2014 01:14,56 241+08.94AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,56 (00:39,13)

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir17. 2014 01:15,90 228+10.28AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:15,90 (00:40,14)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleNagy, Noé Bálint18. 2015 01:16,80 220+11.18HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:16,80 (00:40,60)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród19. 2014 01:18,07 209+12.45HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton20. 2014 01:18,09 209+12.47HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:37,26, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:40,83)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



13:36

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 6 Page 378
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
SV-SimmeringDrljaca, Milan21. 2015 01:18,19 208+12.57AUT

50m: 00:36,68, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:41,51)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Bence22. 2015 01:18,25 208+12.63HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:38,52, 100m: 01:18,25 (00:39,73)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen23. 2014 01:18,59 205+12.97HUN
50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,59 (00:41,03)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel24. 2014 01:18,71 204+13.09AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,60, 100m: 01:18,71 (00:42,11)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Kristóf25. 2015 01:20,47 191+14.85HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:41,05)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szegi, Márk József26. 2015 01:22,69 176+17.07HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,82, 100m: 01:22,69 (00:42,87)

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Issatay27. 2015 01:23,04 174+17.42AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,31, 100m: 01:23,04 (00:42,73)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBudau, David28. 2014 01:23,86 169+18.24ROU
50m: 00:39,33, 100m: 01:23,86 (00:44,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán29. 2014 01:25,05 162+19.43HUN
50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:25,05 (00:45,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér30. 2015 01:27,60 148+21.98HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:45,79)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc31. 2014 01:32,44 126+26.82HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:43,77, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:48,67)

Keszthelyi KiscápákRédeky, Bence32. 2015 01:34,51 118+28.89HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:43,76, 100m: 01:34,51 (00:50,75)

----
Móri Úszó EgyesületFácán, Vince 2015 MTDNSHUN
USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 00:57,31 530QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,78)

Százhalombattai VUKSEKesztler, Gábor György2. 2012 00:57,95 513Q +00.64HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,25, 100m: 00:57,95 (00:29,70)

PK ZadarMarkulin, Sime3. 2012 00:58,69 494Q +01.38CRO
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,12)

HAPK MladostLoncar, Noa4. 2012 00:58,83 490Q +01.52CRO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,83, 100m: 00:58,83 (00:30,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIJakab, Gergõ5. 2012 00:59,72 469Q +02.41HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,82, 100m: 00:59,72 (00:30,90)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold6. 2012 01:00,15 459Q +02.84HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,17)

HAPK MladostPosavec, Vito7. 2012 01:00,59 449Q +03.28CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 01:00,59 (00:32,12)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 01:00,82 444Q +03.51HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:00,82 (00:31,40)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Máté9. 2012 01:00,96 440Q +03.65HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:00,96 (00:31,01)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubVerebélyi, Zalán10. 2012 01:01,19 436Q +03.88HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:01,19 (00:31,75)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV WienFranner, Gregor11. 2012 01:03,18 396+05.87AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:30,14, 100m: 01:03,18 (00:33,04)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László12. 2013 01:03,37 392+06.06HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,59, 100m: 01:03,37 (00:32,78)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Hamza13. 2012 01:03,50 390+06.19AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,50 (00:33,08)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh14. 2012 01:03,72 386+06.41AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,70)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHock, Csanád15. 2012 01:04,34 375+07.03HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:04,34 (00:32,97)

HAPK MladostGabricevic, Fran16. 2012 01:04,50 372+07.19CRO
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:33,70)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Filip17. 2012 01:04,70 368+07.39AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:30,26, 100m: 01:04,70 (00:34,44)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt18. 2012 01:04,73 368+07.42HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:04,73 (00:33,45)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hunor19. 2013 01:04,78 367+07.47HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,78 (00:33,57)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander20. 2012 01:04,83 366+07.52AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:04,83 (00:34,19)

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely21. 2012 01:04,89 365+07.58HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:04,89 (00:33,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás22. 2012 01:05,26 359+07.95HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPlatonov, Iván Alexander23. 2012 01:05,50 355+08.19HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,10, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:34,40)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex24. 2013 01:05,62 353+08.31ROU
RT +0.43 50m: 00:31,78, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,84)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán25. 2013 01:05,66 352+08.35HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:34,03)

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor26. 2012 01:05,91 348+08.60SVK
RT +0.83 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:05,91 (00:34,12)

USV KremsSteinhart, Ivan27. 2012 01:06,08 346+08.77AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,46)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletBognár, Krys28. 2013 01:06,46 340+09.15HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,46 (00:34,99)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVinkovics, Márton29. 2013 01:06,62 337+09.31HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:06,62 (00:35,32)

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas30. 2013 01:06,72 336+09.41AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:34,76)

SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar31. 2012 01:06,85 334+09.54AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:35,84)

SU WienDastl, Sven32. 2012 01:07,32 327+10.01AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:34,92)

Delfin SEGyémánt, Kálmán Bendegúz33. 2012 01:07,38 326+10.07HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:32,30, 100m: 01:07,38 (00:35,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás34. 2013 01:07,65 322+10.34HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:34,43)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMaráz, István35. 2013 01:07,83 320+10.52HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,54, 100m: 01:07,83 (00:35,29)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Pápai Úszó SEHegedüs, Botond36. 2012 01:08,39 312+11.08HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,39 (00:35,57)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Iván37. 2013 01:08,46 311+11.15HUN
RT +0.43 50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:08,46 (00:35,69)

SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc38. 2013 01:08,68 308+11.37AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:08,68 (00:36,35)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór39. 2013 01:08,99 304+11.68HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,40)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex40. 2013 01:09,15 302+11.84HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12)

HAPK MladostLuetic, Maro41. 2013 01:09,29 300+11.98CRO
50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:09,29 (00:35,00)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik42. 2013 01:09,49 297+12.18AUT
RT +0.94 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:36,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFrancsics, Dominik43. 2012 01:09,66 295+12.35HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,62, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:36,04)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleSipos, Zalán44. 2012 01:09,86 293+12.55HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:09,86 (00:35,95)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul45. 2013 01:09,96 291+12.65AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,98)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens46. 2012 01:10,01 291+12.70AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:10,01 (00:36,16)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas47. 2013 01:10,17 289+12.86AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:10,17 (00:37,14)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor48. 2013 01:10,72 282+13.41HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:10,72 (00:36,52)

SC Hakoah WienRozic, Matko49. 2013 01:10,80 281+13.49AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,90, 100m: 01:10,80 (00:36,90)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHajnal, Máté50. 2012 01:11,28 275+13.97HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:11,28 (00:37,89)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre51. 2013 01:11,43 274+14.12HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:11,43 (00:36,29)

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett52. 2012 01:11,79 269+14.48AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:11,79 (00:38,13)

Soproni Széchy T. SIRéczeg, Gergõ53. 2013 01:13,80 248+16.49HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:38,11)

HAPK MladostKaic, Vid54. 2013 01:14,13 245+16.82CRO
RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,81)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emil55. 2013 01:15,06 236+17.75AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,44, 100m: 01:15,06 (00:39,62)

SC Hakoah WienFilippov, Stepan56. 2012 01:17,29 216+19.98AUT
50m: 00:36,13, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:41,16)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTamási, Regõ57. 2013 01:17,90 211+20.59HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,22, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:41,68)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence58. 2013 01:19,34 200+22.03HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:40,98)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMateo, Berzintu59. 2013 01:20,90 188+23.59ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:20,90 (00:44,92)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Pannonhalma Úszó SETakács, Máté60. 2012 01:22,03 180+24.72HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:37,49, 100m: 01:22,03 (00:44,54)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKovács-Deé, Barna61. 2013 01:23,27 173+25.96HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:23,27 (00:41,98)

----
SV-SimmeringPenev, Kalin 2012 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Junior 1
Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin1. 2010 00:54,55 615QAUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:54,55 (00:27,62)

Georgian Swimmers ClubMeskhishvili, Dachi2. 2010 00:55,40 587Q +00.85GEO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:55,40 (00:28,83)

Delfin SEVarga, Marcell3. 2010 00:55,61 580Q +01.06HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,31, 100m: 00:55,61 (00:28,30)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauFalca, Mateo4. 2011 00:55,75 576Q +01.20ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,99, 100m: 00:55,75 (00:28,76)

HAPK MladostKojic, Borna5. 2011 00:55,82 574Q +01.27CRO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:55,82 (00:28,56)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauLazarev, Luca6. 2010 00:55,87 572Q +01.32ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,48, 100m: 00:55,87 (00:28,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel7. 2010 00:55,95 570Q +01.40HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:55,95 (00:29,02)

Austrian Junior National TeamPernold, David8. 2010 00:56,02 568Q +01.47AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,04, 100m: 00:56,02 (00:28,98)

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik9. 2010 00:56,36 558Q +01.81AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,75, 100m: 00:56,36 (00:29,61)

SportrendSlyva, Maksym10. 2010 00:57,29 531Q +02.74UKR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,25, 100m: 00:57,29 (00:30,04)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán11. 2010 00:57,31 530+02.76HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,69)

LLZ SteiermarkSydorenko, Oleksii11. 2010 00:57,31 530+02.76AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,70)

Ukraine National TeamZakalov, Matvii13. 2011 00:57,33 530+02.78UKR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:30,54)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo14. 2011 00:57,42 527+02.87AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,42 (00:29,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér15. 2011 00:57,51 525+02.96HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,44)

SportrendMarchenko, Mark16. 2011 00:57,78 517+03.23UKR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,78 (00:30,25)

SZVUKMilovanovics, Csanád17. 2010 00:57,81 517+03.26HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,03, 100m: 00:57,81 (00:29,78)

SC Hakoah WienRozic, Josko18. 2011 00:57,93 513+03.38AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 00:57,93 (00:29,99)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 1
HAPK MladostGreblicki, Marin19. 2011 00:57,98 512+03.43CRO

RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,98 (00:30,23)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté20. 2011 00:57,99 512+03.44HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:28,10, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:29,89)

Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos21. 2011 00:58,06 510+03.51HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 00:58,06 (00:29,92)

Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex22. 2010 00:58,08 509+03.53AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,33)

HAPK MladostPetrovic, Vid23. 2011 00:58,16 507+03.61CRO
RT +0.82 50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:30,07)

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt24. 2010 00:58,32 503+03.77HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,32 (00:29,74)

UKP UNIA OswiecimRazinkov, Tymofii25. 2010 00:58,36 502+03.81POL
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,96, 100m: 00:58,36 (00:30,40)

PK ZadarMrsic, Toni26. 2011 00:58,74 492+04.19CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:58,74 (00:30,67)

HAPK MladostSantek, Lukas27. 2011 00:59,43 475+04.88CRO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,31, 100m: 00:59,43 (00:31,12)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szabó, Flórián28. 2010 00:59,49 474+04.94HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 00:59,49 (00:30,54)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKálmán, Dávid29. 2010 00:59,55 473+05.00HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,82, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:30,73)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEKusnier, Dávid30. 2010 00:59,67 470+05.12HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:28,40, 100m: 00:59,67 (00:31,27)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauPatrichi, Rares31. 2011 00:59,75 468+05.20ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 00:59,75 (00:31,56)

SC Hakoah WienLammer, Leonard32. 2010 01:00,24 456+05.69AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:24,90, 100m: 01:00,24 (00:35,34)

HAPK MladostHamzic Ogrizek, Sven33. 2011 01:00,36 454+05.81CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,78)

SV-SimmeringSiska, Daniel34. 2011 01:00,65 447+06.10AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:00,65 (00:31,47)

SV-SimmeringKisalo, Mark35. 2010 01:00,68 447+06.13AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:00,68 (00:31,78)

HAPK MladostDragan, David36. 2011 01:00,73 446+06.18CRO
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:00,73 (00:31,66)

PK ZadarMrsic, Tin37. 2011 01:01,20 435+06.65CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 01:01,20 (00:32,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Ákos38. 2011 01:01,21 435+06.66HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,52)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzendrei, Bende Botond39. 2011 01:01,81 423+07.26HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:01,81 (00:32,12)

SC im TheresianumEl Gendy, Hossam40. 2010 01:02,20 415+07.65AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,26, 100m: 01:02,20 (00:32,94)

SU WienKammerer, Jan41. 2010 01:02,39 411+07.84AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,93, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:33,46)

PK ZadarSinovcic, Paulo42. 2011 01:02,93 400+08.38CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,14, 100m: 01:02,93 (00:32,79)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton43. 2011 01:03,05 398+08.50AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,05 (00:33,12)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 1
HAPK MladostMesaros Herden, Noa44. 2011 01:04,30 375+09.75CRO

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:04,30 (00:33,42)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron45. 2011 01:04,64 369+10.09HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:04,64 (00:33,56)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin46. 2011 01:08,58 309+14.03HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:35,63)

Pápai Úszó SESchlecht, Vilmos47. 2011 01:11,22 276+16.67HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,17, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:37,05)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Horváth, Csaba48. 2011 01:18,30 208+23.75HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:18,30 (00:41,79)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz 2011 MTDNSHUN
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek1. 2004 00:51,06 750QHUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:24,41, 100m: 00:51,06 (00:26,65)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté2. 2006 00:51,69 723Q +00.63HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:24,69, 100m: 00:51,69 (00:27,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Olivér2. 2005 00:51,69 723Q +00.63HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:24,93, 100m: 00:51,69 (00:26,76)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Kakuk, Koppány Zéta4. 2008 00:51,79 719Q +00.73HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,18, 100m: 00:51,79 (00:26,61)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér5. 2009 00:51,94 712Q +00.88HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,37, 100m: 00:51,94 (00:26,57)

PK Novi SadMaksic, Nemanja6. 2008 00:52,48 691Q +01.42SRB
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,18, 100m: 00:52,48 (00:27,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás7. 2007 00:52,52 689Q +01.46HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,58, 100m: 00:52,52 (00:26,94)

Austrian Junior National TeamKrimser, Giovanni8. 2009 00:53,15 665Q +02.09AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:25,70, 100m: 00:53,15 (00:27,45)

Georgian Swimmers ClubChkhikvadze, Andria9. 2008 00:53,20 663Q +02.14GEO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,71, 100m: 00:53,20 (00:27,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó10. 2007 00:53,23 662Q +02.17HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,59, 100m: 00:53,23 (00:27,64)

SU Generali SalzburgMarkitz, Moritz11. 2007 00:53,40 656q +02.34AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,84, 100m: 00:53,40 (00:27,56)

Debreceni Sportc. SIVarga, Balázs12. 2009 00:53,52 651q +02.46HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,05, 100m: 00:53,52 (00:27,47)

A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely13. 2007 00:53,55 650q +02.49HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:25,64, 100m: 00:53,55 (00:27,91)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEBartalos, Gábor14. 2007 00:53,79 641q +02.73HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,53, 100m: 00:53,79 (00:28,26)

Eisenstädter SUSchumich, Florian15. 2004 00:53,91 637q +02.85AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,99, 100m: 00:53,91 (00:27,92)

Kaposvári Sportközpont és
Sportiskola

Sárközi, Szabolcs16. 2007 00:53,94 636q +02.88HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,75, 100m: 00:53,94 (00:28,19)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint17. 2009 00:53,97 635q +02.91HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,87, 100m: 00:53,97 (00:28,10)

PK Novi SadStancul, Strahinja18. 2007 00:54,21 627q +03.15SRB
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,08, 100m: 00:54,21 (00:28,13)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauRobert, Banu19. 2009 00:54,25 625q +03.19ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,08, 100m: 00:54,25 (00:28,17)

SU Generali SalzburgFeuchter, Jakob20. 2007 00:54,41 620q +03.35AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,15, 100m: 00:54,41 (00:28,26)

SU WienKing, Maximillian21. 2006 00:54,45 618+03.39AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,45 (00:28,27)

Móri Úszó EgyesületRemport, Csanád22. 2007 00:54,54 615+03.48HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:25,98, 100m: 00:54,54 (00:28,56)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMihai, Varga22. 2009 00:54,54 615+03.48ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,49, 100m: 00:54,54 (00:28,05)

Austrian Junior National TeamGavrilovici, Justin24. 2010 00:54,55 615Q +03.49AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:54,55 (00:27,62)

SVS-SchwimmenZemansky, Noah25. 2006 00:54,57 614+03.51AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,57 (00:28,39)

SU MödlingWetzel, Kaj26. 2008 00:54,63 612+03.57AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:26,29, 100m: 00:54,63 (00:28,34)

Novi Beograd 011Nikolic, Aleksandar27. 2007 00:54,66 611+03.60SRB
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,14, 100m: 00:54,66 (00:28,52)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKoch, Ambrus28. 2008 00:54,88 604+03.82HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:54,88 (00:28,37)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf29. 2009 00:54,90 603+03.84HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:54,90 (00:28,52)

SV-SimmeringFilkovic, Matteo30. 2006 00:54,91 603+03.85AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:26,42, 100m: 00:54,91 (00:28,49)

SV-SimmeringCadenovic, Andrej31. 2006 00:54,96 601+03.90AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,09, 100m: 00:54,96 (00:28,87)

Darnyi Tamás SCHuszti, Márton32. 2009 00:55,00 600+03.94HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:55,00 (00:28,43)

Georgian Swimmers ClubUgrekhelidze, Giorgi33. 2008 00:55,01 600+03.95GEO
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,53, 100m: 00:55,01 (00:28,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente34. 2005 00:55,06 598+04.00HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,73, 100m: 00:55,06 (00:28,33)

SU MödlingScharrer, Daniel35. 2007 00:55,20 593+04.14AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,24, 100m: 00:55,20 (00:28,96)

EW Donau SC 1903Emig, Elias35. 2008 00:55,20 593+04.14AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,65, 100m: 00:55,20 (00:28,55)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó-Kiss, Zétény37. 2007 00:55,24 592+04.18HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,07, 100m: 00:55,24 (00:29,17)

Austrian Junior National TeamNeuwirth, Tim38. 2009 00:55,32 590+04.26AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:55,32 (00:28,19)

Georgian Swimmers ClubMeskhishvili, Dachi39. 2010 00:55,40 587Q +04.34GEO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:55,40 (00:28,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor40. 2007 00:55,44 586+04.38HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,83, 100m: 00:55,44 (00:28,61)

Austrian Junior National TeamDokic, Alexander41. 2008 00:55,49 584+04.43AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:55,49 (00:28,95)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
Delfin SEVarga, Marcell42. 2010 00:55,61 580Q +04.55HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,31, 100m: 00:55,61 (00:28,30)

SV-SimmeringSiska, David43. 2009 00:55,75 576+04.69AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,44, 100m: 00:55,75 (00:29,31)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauFalca, Mateo43. 2011 00:55,75 576Q +04.69ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,99, 100m: 00:55,75 (00:28,76)

HAPK MladostKojic, Borna45. 2011 00:55,82 574Q +04.76CRO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:55,82 (00:28,56)

SC im TheresianumMarkl, Alexander46. 2007 00:55,86 573+04.80AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,83, 100m: 00:55,86 (00:29,03)

SV-SimmeringDittrich, Moritz47. 2001 00:55,87 572+04.81AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,95, 100m: 00:55,87 (00:28,92)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauLazarev, Luca47. 2010 00:55,87 572Q +04.81ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,48, 100m: 00:55,87 (00:28,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik49. 2008 00:55,92 571+04.86HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,33, 100m: 00:55,92 (00:29,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel50. 2010 00:55,95 570Q +04.89HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:55,95 (00:29,02)

Austrian Junior National TeamPernold, David51. 2010 00:56,02 568Q +04.96AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,04, 100m: 00:56,02 (00:28,98)

Austrian Junior National TeamMilkov, Mario52. 2008 00:56,09 566+05.03AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:26,99, 100m: 00:56,09 (00:29,10)

SV-SimmeringKramar, Dominik53. 2010 00:56,36 558Q +05.30AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,75, 100m: 00:56,36 (00:29,61)

Móri Úszó EgyesületJuhász, Milán54. 2007 00:56,61 550+05.55HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,57, 100m: 00:56,61 (00:30,04)

Eisenstädter SUSchumich, Felix55. 2006 00:56,87 543+05.81AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,00, 100m: 00:56,87 (00:29,87)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik56. 2008 00:56,92 541+05.86AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:56,92 (00:30,38)

Austrian Junior National TeamMihurko, Victor57. 2008 00:56,95 540+05.89AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,81, 100m: 00:56,95 (00:30,14)

BohóchalOrentsák, Arnold58. 2009 00:56,99 539+05.93HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 00:56,99 (00:29,33)

SportrendSlyva, Maksym59. 2010 00:57,29 531Q +06.23UKR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,25, 100m: 00:57,29 (00:30,04)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence60. 2012 00:57,31 530Q +06.25HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,78)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán60. 2010 00:57,31 530+06.25HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,69)

LLZ SteiermarkSydorenko, Oleksii60. 2010 00:57,31 530+06.25AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,70)

Ukraine National TeamZakalov, Matvii63. 2011 00:57,33 530+06.27UKR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:30,54)

ASV WienStudeny, Elias64. 2009 00:57,42 527+06.36AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,03, 100m: 00:57,42 (00:29,39)

NiederösterreichRosetskyi, Mykhailo64. 2011 00:57,42 527+06.36AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,42 (00:29,83)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér66. 2011 00:57,51 525+06.45HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,44)

SC im TheresianumKhalifa, Mahmoud67. 2009 00:57,54 524+06.48AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:30,00)

SportrendMarchenko, Mark68. 2011 00:57,78 517+06.72UKR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,78 (00:30,25)

SZVUKMilovanovics, Csanád69. 2010 00:57,81 517+06.75HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,03, 100m: 00:57,81 (00:29,78)

SC Hakoah WienRozic, Josko70. 2011 00:57,93 513+06.87AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 00:57,93 (00:29,99)

Százhalombattai VUKSEKesztler, Gábor György71. 2012 00:57,95 513Q +06.89HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,25, 100m: 00:57,95 (00:29,70)

HAPK MladostGreblicki, Marin72. 2011 00:57,98 512+06.92CRO
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,98 (00:30,23)

Budaörsi Sport ClubCseke, Máté73. 2011 00:57,99 512+06.93HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:28,10, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:29,89)

Móri Úszó EgyesületGelencsér, Kolos74. 2011 00:58,06 510+07.00HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 00:58,06 (00:29,92)

Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex75. 2010 00:58,08 509+07.02AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,33)

HAPK MladostPetrovic, Vid76. 2011 00:58,16 507+07.10CRO
RT +0.82 50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:30,07)

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt77. 2010 00:58,32 503+07.26HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,32 (00:29,74)

UKP UNIA OswiecimRazinkov, Tymofii78. 2010 00:58,36 502+07.30POL
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,96, 100m: 00:58,36 (00:30,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence79. 2008 00:58,60 496+07.54HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,80, 100m: 00:58,60 (00:29,80)

PK ZadarMarkulin, Sime80. 2012 00:58,69 494Q +07.63CRO
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,12)

PK ZadarMrsic, Toni81. 2011 00:58,74 492+07.68CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:58,74 (00:30,67)

HAPK MladostLoncar, Noa82. 2012 00:58,83 490Q +07.77CRO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,83, 100m: 00:58,83 (00:30,00)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel83. 2009 00:59,01 486+07.95AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,56, 100m: 00:59,01 (00:30,45)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõPéntek, Márk László84. 2008 00:59,34 478+08.28HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:59,34 (00:30,99)

HAPK MladostSantek, Lukas85. 2011 00:59,43 475+08.37CRO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,31, 100m: 00:59,43 (00:31,12)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szabó, Flórián86. 2010 00:59,49 474+08.43HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 00:59,49 (00:30,54)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKálmán, Dávid87. 2010 00:59,55 473+08.49HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,82, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:30,73)

Darnyi Tamás SCSzedlák, Csanád Bátor88. 2008 00:59,62 471+08.56HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,55, 100m: 00:59,62 (00:31,07)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEKusnier, Dávid89. 2010 00:59,67 470+08.61HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:28,40, 100m: 00:59,67 (00:31,27)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SIJakab, Gergõ90. 2012 00:59,72 469Q +08.66HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,82, 100m: 00:59,72 (00:30,90)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauPatrichi, Rares91. 2011 00:59,75 468+08.69ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 00:59,75 (00:31,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold92. 2012 01:00,15 459Q +09.09HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,17)

SC Hakoah WienLammer, Leonard93. 2010 01:00,24 456+09.18AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:24,90, 100m: 01:00,24 (00:35,34)

SC Hakoah WienLammer, Lucas94. 2008 01:00,31 455+09.25AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 01:00,31 (00:31,86)

HAPK MladostHamzic Ogrizek, Sven95. 2011 01:00,36 454+09.30CRO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,78)

HAPK MladostPosavec, Vito96. 2012 01:00,59 449Q +09.53CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 01:00,59 (00:32,12)

SV-SimmeringSiska, Daniel97. 2011 01:00,65 447+09.59AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:00,65 (00:31,47)

SV-SimmeringKisalo, Mark98. 2010 01:00,68 447+09.62AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:00,68 (00:31,78)

HAPK MladostDragan, David99. 2011 01:00,73 446+09.67CRO
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:00,73 (00:31,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos100. 2012 01:00,82 444Q +09.76HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:00,82 (00:31,40)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Máté101. 2012 01:00,96 440Q +09.90HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:00,96 (00:31,01)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubVerebélyi, Zalán102. 2012 01:01,19 436Q +10.13HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:01,19 (00:31,75)

PK ZadarMrsic, Tin103. 2011 01:01,20 435+10.14CRO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 01:01,20 (00:32,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Ákos104. 2011 01:01,21 435+10.15HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos105. 2009 01:01,49 429+10.43HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:01,49 (00:32,46)

SC im TheresianumCivici, Teoman106. 2009 01:01,51 429+10.45AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,42, 100m: 01:01,51 (00:33,09)

Budaörsi Sport ClubSzendrei, Bende Botond107. 2011 01:01,81 423+10.75HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:01,81 (00:32,12)

SC im TheresianumEl Gendy, Hossam108. 2010 01:02,20 415+11.14AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,26, 100m: 01:02,20 (00:32,94)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõCsõsz, Nimród András109. 2009 01:02,26 413+11.20HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,65, 100m: 01:02,26 (00:32,61)

SU WienKammerer, Jan110. 2010 01:02,39 411+11.33AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,93, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:33,46)

PK ZadarSinovcic, Paulo111. 2011 01:02,93 400+11.87CRO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,14, 100m: 01:02,93 (00:32,79)

NiederösterreichKastner, Anton112. 2011 01:03,05 398+11.99AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,05 (00:33,12)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor113. 2012 01:03,18 396+12.12AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:30,14, 100m: 01:03,18 (00:33,04)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László114. 2013 01:03,37 392+12.31HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,59, 100m: 01:03,37 (00:32,78)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
SU WienKolodii, Sviatoslav115. 2009 01:03,46 390+12.40AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,46 (00:33,53)

SV-SimmeringMamela, Hamza116. 2012 01:03,50 390+12.44AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,50 (00:33,08)

NiederösterreichMaidannyk, Oleh117. 2012 01:03,72 386+12.66AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:32,70)

HAPK MladostMesaros Herden, Noa118. 2011 01:04,30 375+13.24CRO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:04,30 (00:33,42)

Rája 94 ÚszóklubHock, Csanád119. 2012 01:04,34 375+13.28HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:04,34 (00:32,97)

HAPK MladostGabricevic, Fran120. 2012 01:04,50 372+13.44CRO
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:33,70)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGöltl, Dorián Áron121. 2011 01:04,64 369+13.58HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:04,64 (00:33,56)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Filip122. 2012 01:04,70 368+13.64AUT
RT +0.52 50m: 00:30,26, 100m: 01:04,70 (00:34,44)

BohóchalOrentsák, Lóránt123. 2012 01:04,73 368+13.67HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:04,73 (00:33,45)

Budaörsi Sport ClubNyári, Hunor124. 2013 01:04,78 367+13.72HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,78 (00:33,57)

NiederösterreichKerschbaumer, Alexander125. 2012 01:04,83 366+13.77AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:04,83 (00:34,19)

Pápai Úszó SENémeth, Gergely126. 2012 01:04,89 365+13.83HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:04,89 (00:33,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás127. 2012 01:05,26 359+14.20HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,33)

Soproni Széchy T. SIPlatonov, Iván Alexander128. 2012 01:05,50 355+14.44HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,10, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:34,40)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMocanasu, Alex129. 2013 01:05,62 353+14.56ROU
RT +0.43 50m: 00:31,78, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,84)

Soproni Széchy T. SIStöckert, Ádám129. 2014 01:05,62 353Q +14.56HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,92)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán131. 2013 01:05,66 352+14.60HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:34,03)

HAPK MladostJurca, Grga132. 2014 01:05,80 350Q +14.74CRO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:05,80 (00:33,77)

Sport club DSKubáò, Viktor133. 2012 01:05,91 348+14.85SVK
RT +0.83 50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:05,91 (00:34,12)

USV KremsSteinhart, Ivan134. 2012 01:06,08 346+15.02AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,62, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,46)

Bátori Sárkány ÚETrefán, Zétény Szilárd135. 2014 01:06,43 340Q +15.37HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,78, 100m: 01:06,43 (00:34,65)

Mohácsi Torna EgyletBognár, Krys136. 2013 01:06,46 340+15.40HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,46 (00:34,99)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVinkovics, Márton137. 2013 01:06,62 337+15.56HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:06,62 (00:35,32)

SV-SimmeringJany, Andreas138. 2013 01:06,72 336+15.66AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:34,76)

SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar139. 2012 01:06,85 334+15.79AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:35,84)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
SU WienDastl, Sven140. 2012 01:07,32 327+16.26AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:34,92)

Delfin SEGyémánt, Kálmán Bendegúz141. 2012 01:07,38 326+16.32HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:32,30, 100m: 01:07,38 (00:35,08)

Darnyi Tamás SCVarga, Károly György142. 2014 01:07,60 323Q +16.54HUN
50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:34,89)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás143. 2013 01:07,65 322+16.59HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:34,43)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMaráz, István144. 2013 01:07,83 320+16.77HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,54, 100m: 01:07,83 (00:35,29)

Pápai Úszó SEHegedüs, Botond145. 2012 01:08,39 312+17.33HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,39 (00:35,57)

Szombathelyi SK SITrencsér, Iván146. 2013 01:08,46 311+17.40HUN
RT +0.43 50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:08,46 (00:35,69)

Budaörsi Sport ClubDrommer, Benjámin147. 2011 01:08,58 309+17.52HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:35,63)

SV-SimmeringBübl, Marc148. 2013 01:08,68 308+17.62AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:08,68 (00:36,35)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel149. 2014 01:08,99 304Q +17.93HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,04)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór149. 2013 01:08,99 304+17.93HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,40)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex151. 2013 01:09,15 302+18.09HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12)

HAPK MladostLuetic, Maro152. 2013 01:09,29 300+18.23CRO
50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:09,29 (00:35,00)

NiederösterreichSpeiser, Frederik153. 2013 01:09,49 297+18.43AUT
RT +0.94 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,49 (00:36,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIFrancsics, Dominik154. 2012 01:09,66 295+18.60HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,62, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:36,04)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMedgyaszay, Miklós155. 2014 01:09,77 294Q +18.71HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:09,77 (00:35,90)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleSipos, Zalán156. 2012 01:09,86 293+18.80HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:09,86 (00:35,95)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul157. 2013 01:09,96 291+18.90AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,98)

NiederösterreichChudacek, Clemens158. 2012 01:10,01 291+18.95AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:10,01 (00:36,16)

NiederösterreichKleedorfer, Jonas159. 2013 01:10,17 289+19.11AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:10,17 (00:37,14)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl160. 2014 01:10,32 287Q +19.26AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,75)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor161. 2013 01:10,72 282+19.66HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:10,72 (00:36,52)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSolymosy, Levente162. 2014 01:10,74 282Q +19.68HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,89, 100m: 01:10,74 (00:36,85)

SC Hakoah WienRozic, Matko163. 2013 01:10,80 281+19.74AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,90, 100m: 01:10,80 (00:36,90)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
Pápai Úszó SESchlecht, Vilmos164. 2011 01:11,22 276+20.16HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,17, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:37,05)

Móri Úszó EgyesületHajnal, Máté165. 2012 01:11,28 275+20.22HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:11,28 (00:37,89)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre166. 2013 01:11,43 274+20.37HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:11,43 (00:36,29)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel167. 2014 01:11,58 272Q +20.52HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,58 (00:37,34)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõSzabó, Botond168. 2014 01:11,61 272Q +20.55HUN
50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,61 (00:37,39)

SV-SimmeringFeher, Benett169. 2012 01:11,79 269+20.73AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:11,79 (00:38,13)

Keszthelyi KiscápákVörös, Barnabás170. 2014 01:11,88 268+20.82HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:11,88 (00:37,23)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Noel László171. 2015 01:12,48 262+21.42HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:12,48 (00:37,56)

Darnyi Tamás SCVesztergom, Dániel172. 2014 01:12,51 262+21.45HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:35,35, 100m: 01:12,51 (00:37,16)

NiederösterreichWinkler, Noah173. 2014 01:12,55 261+21.49AUT
RT +0.39 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,55 (00:37,71)

Soproni Széchy T. SIRéczeg, Gergõ174. 2013 01:13,80 248+22.74HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:38,11)

HAPK MladostKaic, Vid175. 2013 01:14,13 245+23.07CRO
RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:14,13 (00:39,81)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEÜveg, Dénes176. 2015 01:14,40 242+23.34HUN
50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:14,40 (00:39,00)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip177. 2014 01:14,56 241+23.50AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,56 (00:39,13)

SV-SimmeringLeupold, Emil178. 2013 01:15,06 236+24.00AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,44, 100m: 01:15,06 (00:39,62)

The Mermaids WienGomes-Kraft, Matthäus179. 2016 01:15,66 230Q +24.60AUT
50m: 00:36,11, 100m: 01:15,66 (00:39,55)

SV-SimmeringDudakovic, Emir180. 2014 01:15,90 228+24.84AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:15,90 (00:40,14)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid181. 2016 01:16,50 223Q +25.44HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:16,50 (00:39,74)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleNagy, Noé Bálint182. 2015 01:16,80 220+25.74HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:16,80 (00:40,60)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSteiner, Ákos183. 2016 01:16,97 219Q +25.91HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,39, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:39,58)

SC Hakoah WienFilippov, Stepan184. 2012 01:17,29 216+26.23AUT
50m: 00:36,13, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:41,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik185. 2016 01:17,36 215Q +26.30HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:41,66)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõTamási, Regõ186. 2013 01:17,90 211+26.84HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,22, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:41,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród187. 2014 01:18,07 209+27.01HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton188. 2014 01:18,09 209+27.03HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:37,26, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:40,83)
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17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
SV-SimmeringDrljaca, Milan189. 2015 01:18,19 208+27.13AUT

50m: 00:36,68, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:41,51)

Soproni Széchy T. SIVarga, Bence190. 2015 01:18,25 208+27.19HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:38,52, 100m: 01:18,25 (00:39,73)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Horváth, Csaba191. 2011 01:18,30 208+27.24HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:18,30 (00:41,79)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen192. 2014 01:18,59 205+27.53HUN
50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,59 (00:41,03)

SV-SimmeringSticker, Daniel193. 2014 01:18,71 204+27.65AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,60, 100m: 01:18,71 (00:42,11)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKiss, Bence194. 2013 01:19,34 200+28.28HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:40,98)

Soproni Széchy T. SILakatos, Kristóf195. 2015 01:20,47 191+29.41HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:20,47 (00:41,05)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauMateo, Berzintu196. 2013 01:20,90 188+29.84ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:20,90 (00:44,92)

Pannonhalma Úszó SETakács, Máté197. 2012 01:22,03 180+30.97HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:37,49, 100m: 01:22,03 (00:44,54)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel198. 2016 01:22,33 179Q +31.27HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:44,04)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEKovács-Oláh, Dávid199. 2016 01:22,36 178Q +31.30HUN
50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:22,36 (00:43,12)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.Szegi, Márk József200. 2015 01:22,69 176+31.63HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,82, 100m: 01:22,69 (00:42,87)

SC Hakoah WienKhassenov, Issatay201. 2015 01:23,04 174+31.98AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,31, 100m: 01:23,04 (00:42,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté202. 2016 01:23,10 174Q +32.04HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:23,10 (00:43,30)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõKovács-Deé, Barna203. 2013 01:23,27 173+32.21HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:23,27 (00:41,98)

The Mermaids WienWieser, Matei204. 2016 01:23,72 170Q +32.66AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:23,72 (00:46,11)

Club Sportiv Nautica BacauBudau, David205. 2014 01:23,86 169+32.80ROU
50m: 00:39,33, 100m: 01:23,86 (00:44,53)

Keszthelyi KiscápákDezsõ, Albert Attila206. 2016 01:24,49 165Q +33.43HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,24, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:44,25)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán207. 2014 01:25,05 162+33.99HUN
50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:25,05 (00:45,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett208. 2016 01:25,08 162Q +34.02HUN
50m: 00:39,60, 100m: 01:25,08 (00:45,48)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám209. 2016 01:25,88 157+34.82HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:25,88 (00:45,13)

Delfin SESzabó, Benedek210. 2017 01:26,55 154+35.49HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,66, 100m: 01:26,55 (00:45,89)

Sárvári GyógyfürdõElekes, Zsombor211. 2016 01:26,68 153+35.62HUN
50m: 00:41,63, 100m: 01:26,68 (00:45,05)

Keszthelyi KiscápákPintér, Lõrinc212. 2017 01:26,92 152+35.86HUN
50m: 00:41,77, 100m: 01:26,92 (00:45,15)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér213. 2015 01:27,60 148+36.54HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:45,79)
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
SV-SimmeringSchmid-Baborsky, Nils Benedikt214. 2017 01:28,27 145+37.21AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,22, 100m: 01:28,27 (00:48,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence215. 2017 01:28,76 142+37.70HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,76 (00:47,47)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz216. 2016 01:29,60 138+38.54HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:29,60 (00:48,73)

SC Hakoah WienLindsly, Silas217. 2016 01:30,41 135+39.35AUT
50m: 00:43,03, 100m: 01:30,41 (00:47,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell218. 2016 01:31,72 129+40.66HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:31,72 (00:48,13)

Móri Úszó EgyesületKopácsi, Márk219. 2016 01:32,43 126+41.37HUN
RT +0.89 50m: 00:45,81, 100m: 01:32,43 (00:46,62)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc220. 2014 01:32,44 126+41.38HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:43,77, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:48,67)

Keszthelyi KiscápákRédeky, Bence221. 2015 01:34,51 118+43.45HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:43,76, 100m: 01:34,51 (00:50,75)

KORALL Úszó EgyesüleKóczán, Levente222. 2018 01:37,35 108Q +46.29HUN
50m: 00:45,49, 100m: 01:37,35 (00:51,86)

Móri Úszó EgyesületSzabó, Bendegúz223. 2016 01:39,85 100+48.79HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:45,24, 100m: 01:39,85 (00:54,61)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEKarisztl, Dominik224. 2017 01:41,39 95+50.33HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:53,42, 100m: 01:41,39 (00:47,97)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Tamás225. 2016 01:42,09 93+51.03HUN
50m: 00:47,70, 100m: 01:42,09 (00:54,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter226. 2017 01:42,75 92+51.69HUN
50m: 00:48,09, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,66)

Pannonhalma Úszó SEFuksz, Ferenc227. 2017 01:42,93 91+51.87HUN
50m: 00:48,49, 100m: 01:42,93 (00:54,44)

Keszthelyi KiscápákForgó, Aston228. 2018 01:43,46 90Q +52.40HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,94, 100m: 01:43,46 (00:54,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente229. 2016 01:43,72 89+52.66HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:47,90, 100m: 01:43,72 (00:55,82)

TVSEHornyák, Márton230. 2017 01:44,35 87+53.29HUN
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,13)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás231. 2016 01:46,53 82+55.47HUN
50m: 00:48,80, 100m: 01:46,53 (00:57,73)

Keszthelyi KiscápákSzilágyi, Dániel232. 2016 01:48,47 78+57.41HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,77, 100m: 01:48,47 (00:56,70)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf233. 2017 02:04,70 51+01:13.64HUN
50m: 00:57,10, 100m: 02:04,70 (01:07,60)

----
PK Novi SadCvetkov, Justin 2007 MTDNSSRB
PK Novi SadPutnik, Lav 2006 MTDNSSRB
PK Novi SadGjuretanovikj, Nikola 2007 MTDNSSRB
Klub za vodene sportove MornarObradovic, Ognjen 2006 MTDNSSRB
Budaörsi Sport ClubSzeitz, Benedek 2008 MTDNSHUN
Austrian Junior National TeamSönmez, Enis 2008 MTDNSAUT
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben 2008 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
Soproni Széchy T. SIKádár, Lõrinc László 2008 MTDNSHUN
ZrNPRjasko, Stepan 2006 MTDNSHUN
Mohácsi Torna EgyletSalamon, Csanád 2007 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz 2011 MTDNSHUN
Budaörsi Sport ClubCsincsák, Dániel 2009 MTDNSHUN
Club Sportiv Nautica BacauRobert, Varga 2006 MTDNSROU
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex 2006 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringPenev, Kalin 2012 MTDNSAUT
NiederösterreichRanefeld, Sebastian 2011 MTDNSAUT
Móri Úszó EgyesületFácán, Vince 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
SV-SimmeringNagypal, Daniel 2006

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

SV-SimmeringSamoylov, Levin 2016
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

NiederösterreichMörth, Michael 2012
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Novi Beograd 011Jovanovic, Luka 2007
Cancelled.

DNSSRB

SC Hakoah WienShydlyk, Stefan 2013
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

USV KremsMörth, Christoph 2015
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Hullám 91Hegedûs-Ari, Mátyás 2009
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Event 909 - 100m Butterfly Men time-trial

Open class
Delfin SEVarga, Marcell1. 2010 00:59,80 565HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:59,80 (00:31,80)
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Event 910 - 100m Backstroke Men time-trial

Open class
Soproni Széchy T. SIKoch, Ambrus1. 2008 01:01,17 600HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:01,17 (00:32,01)
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